
   
2026 Molina Complete Care for MyCare Ohio “Medicaid Wrap Formulary” 

Medicare Part D is the primary payer for the Molina Complete Care for MyCare Ohio FIDE plan and should 

provide access to all medically appropriate medications through the Part D formulary, coverage 

determination, or appeal process. It is expected that the Medicaid “wrap-around” drug benefit will be used in 
addition to the Medicare formulary for the drugs listed below that may be excluded by Medicare Part D 

coverage, such as: some non-prescription drugs, Over-the-Counter drugs (when a prescription is obtained), 

some prescription vitamins, and/or other Part D excluded drugs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NDC Name 

00005250002 FIBERCON 625 MG CAPLET 

00005417990 CENTRUM SILVER TABLET 

00005434462 CENTRUM MULTIVIT-MINERAL LIQ 

00005445174 CENTRUM COMPLETE MULTIVIT TAB 

00005449860 CENTRUM SPECIALIST HEART TAB 

00005475557 CENTRUM WOMEN TABLET 

00005475652 CENTRUM SILVER WOMEN TABLET 

00005475756 CENTRUM MEN'S TABLET 

00005475770 CENTRUM ULTRA MEN'S TABLET 

00005475850 CENTRUM SILVER ULTRA MEN'S TAB 

00005475865 CENTRUM SILVER MEN TABLET 

00009033303 KAOPECTATE 262 MG/15 ML SUSP 

00009361002 KAOPECTATE 240 MG SOFTGEL 

00009361003 KAOPECTATE 240 MG SOFTGEL 

00009771501 PEDIACARE INFANT DROPS 

00023024004 REFRESH P.M. OINTMENT 

00023031204 REFRESH LACRI-LUBE OINTMENT 

00023040330 REFRESH PLUS 0.5% EYE DROPS 

00023050601 REFRESH CLASSIC EYE DROPS 

00023050650 REFRESH CLASSIC EYE DROPS 

00023079801 REFRESH TEARS 0.5% EYE DROP 

00023182212 REFRESH CONTACTS EYE DROPS 

00023429105 LASTACAFT ONCE DAILY 0.25% DRP 

00023430710 REFRESH OPTIVE ADVANCED DROPS 

00023449130 REFRESH OPTIVE ADVANCED DROPS 

00023545910 REFRESH OPTIVE GEL EYE DROPS 

00023577330 REFRESH OPTIVE MEGA-3 DROPS 

00023695210 REFRESH DIGITAL EYE DROPS 

00023695430 REFRESH DIGITAL PF EYE DROPS 

00023963701 OXYTROL FOR WOMEN 3.9 MG/24HR 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00024101510 FERGON 27 MG TABLET 

00024135202 NEO-SYNEPHRINE 1% SPRAY 

00027000001 SORBOLENE CREAM 

00031862412 ROBITUSSIN CHEST CONGEST SYRUP 

00031865510 ROBITUSSIN ER 30 MG/5 ML SUSP 

00031867501 ROBITUSSIN ALLERGY-CGH SYR 

00031868612 ROBITUSSIN DM S-F COUGH SYRUP 

00031871510 CHLD ROBITUSSIN COUGH-CHEST DM 

00031871920 ROBITUSSIN COUGH-CHEST-CONG DM 

00031873912 ROBITUSSIN COUGH-CHEST DM LIQ 

00031873942 ROBITUSSIN COUGH-CHEST DM LIQ 

00031875118 ROBITUSSIN SEVR COUGH-COLD-FLU 

00031875212 ROBITUSSIN COLD-FLU NIGHT LIQ 

00031875612 ROBITUSSIN HONEY MAX DM LIQUID 

00031876012 CHILD ROBITUSSIN COUGH-CHEST 

00043001718 GAS-X EX-STR 125 MG TAB CHEW 

00043626204 BUCKLEY'S CHEST CONGEST MIX LQ 

00045013712 IMODIUM A-D 2 MG SOFTGEL 

00045016604 CHILDREN'S TYLENOL 160 MG/5 ML 

00045018404 CHILDREN'S MOTRIN 100 MG/5 ML 

00045022857 SUDAFED 30 MG TABLET 

00045029721 TYLENOL 8 HOUR 650 MG CAPLET 

00045037604 TYLENOL SIMPLY STUFFY LIQ 

00045040920 MOTRIN IB 200 MG LIQUID GEL 

00045083821 TYLENOL ARTHRITIS ER 650 MG TB 

00054045160 CENTRUM ADULTS TABLET 

00065008515 NAPHCON-A EYE DROPS 

00065041918 BION TEARS EYE DROP 

00065042636 GENTEAL TEARS 0.1%-0.2%-0.3% 

00065042915 SYSTANE 0.4-0.3% EYE DROP 

00065043133 SYSTANE 0.3-0.4% EYE DROP 

00065045407 SYSTANE GEL EYE DROPS 

00065047401 SYSTANE 0.3% EYE GEL 

00065050935 SYSTANE NIGHTTIME EYE OINTMENT 

00065051801 GENTEAL TEARS SEVERE 3-94% OIN 

00065081601 PATADAY ONCE DAILY 0.7% DROPS 

00065081604 PATADAY ONCE DAILY 0.7% DROPS 

00065143105 SYSTANE ULTRA 0.4-0.3% EYE DRP 

00065143704 SYSTANE HYDRATION PF 0.4-0.3% 

00065150782 SYSTANE ULTRA PF 0.4-0.3% EYE 

00065151006 SYSTANE HYDRATION PF 0.4-0.3% 

00065401105 ZADITOR 0.025% (0.035%) DROPS 

00065427401 PATADAY TWICE DAILY 0.1% DROPS 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00065804054 ICAPS TABLET 

00065804083 ICAPS MV TABLET 

00065804603 ICAPS AREDS SOFTGEL 

00065806401 GENTEAL TEARS SEVERE 0.3% GEL 

00065806701 GENTEAL TEARS SEVERE GEL DROPS 

00065815001 PATADAY ONCE DAILY 0.2% DROPS 

00065815003 PATADAY ONCE DAILY 0.2% DROPS 

00065895001 I-CAPS WITH LUTEIN-OMEGA 3 SFG 

00067003028 BENEFIBER POWDER PACKET 

00067067430 LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET 

00067120176 VOLTAREN ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

00067200020 EXCEDRIN EXTRA STRENGTH CAPLET 

00067203520 EXCEDRIN MIGRAINE GELTAB 

00067203524 EXCEDRIN MIGRAINE GELTAB 

00067203924 EXCEDRIN MIGRAINE CAPLET 

00067208601 4 WAY 1% NASAL SPRAY 

00067489014 NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

00067490014 NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

00067611730 ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TABLET 

00067812808 THERAFLU EXPRESSMAX COLD NT LQ 

00068042008 CITRUCEL POWDER S/F 

00068042017 CITRUCEL POWDER S-F 

00071233317 BENADRYL ALLERGY LIQUID 

00071255517 BENADRYL-D ALLERGY & SINUS LIQ 

00074024001 PEDIALYTE SOLUTION 

00074024501 PEDIALYTE FREEZER POPS 

00074428722 OPTILETS-500 FILMTAB 

00074549820 PEDIALYTE ELECTROLYTE SINGLES 

00081086282 CHILDS SUDAFED 15 MG/5 ML LIQ 

00085052201 CORICIDIN HBP COLD-FLU TABLET 

00085096315 LOTRIMIN AF 1% CREAM 

00085190002 DRIXORAL COUGH & CONGESTION 

00085193502 DRIXORAL COUGH-SORE THROAT 

00087040203 POLY-VI-SOL 250MCG-50MG/ML DRP 

00087040501 POLY-VI-SOL WITH IRON DROPS 

00087074002 FER-IN-SOL 15 MG/ML DROPS 

00087086644 D-VI-SOL 10 MCG/ML DROP 

00087134541 ENFAMIL WATER NURSETTE LIQUID 

00087511503 ENFAMIL ENFALYTE SOLUTION 

00088117112 GAVISCON LIQUID 

00088117312 GAVISCON EXTRA STRENGTH LIQUID 

00088117447 GAVISCON ES TABLET CHEW 

00088165125 OS-CAL 500-VIT D3 600 CAPLET 
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00088165475 OS-CAL 500-VIT D3 200 CAPLET 

00096072004 DML FORTE CREAM W-PANTHENOL 

00096073204 AQUANIL HC 1% LOTION 

00096073804 DHS SAL 3% SHAMPOO 

00111070752 COVID-19 AT-HOME TEST (EUA) 

00113001940 GS SEVERE COLD-FLU NIGHTTME LQ 

00113002026 GS CHILD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5ML 

00113002562 GS PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

00113002801 GS 24 HOUR ALLERGY 50 MCG SPRY 

00113002925 GS NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

00113003263 GS DUAL ACTION COMPLETE TB CHW 

00113005058 GS IBUPROFEN PM CAPLET 

00113005253 GS SLEEP TIME 25 MG SOFTGEL 

00113005267 GS SLEEP TIME 25 MG SOFTGEL 

00113005306 GS NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

00113005651 GS NIGHTTIME COLD-FLU SOFTGEL 

00113005705 GS INF IBUPROFEN 50 MG/1.25 ML 

00113006126 GS TUSSIN MUCUS-CONG 200 MG/10 

00113006134 GS TUSSIN MUCUS-CONG 100 MG/5 

00113006510 GS NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

00113007471 GS IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

00113008100 GS MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

00113008458 GS FIRST AID ANTIBIOTIC OINT 

00113008753 GS ANTI-DIARRHEAL-ANTIGAS CPLT 

00113009423 GS NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

00113011701 GS LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

00113014165 GS ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

00113014762 GS ALL DAY ALLERGY-D TABLET 

00113016110 GS INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

00113016626 GS CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

00113018630 GS SLEEP TIME 50 MG/30 ML LIQ 

00113018926 GS CHILD ALL DAY ALLER 1 MG/ML 

00113019402 GS ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

00113021429 GS MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

00113022453 GS ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG CAPLET 

00113022771 GS PAIN RELIEF 500 MG TABLET 

00113027468 GS ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

00113027953 GS HEMORRHOIDAL SUPPOSITORIES 

00113029827 GS IBUPROFEN 200 MG LIQUID GEL 

00113030601 GS CLEARLAX POWDER 

00113032365 GS LUBRICAT PLUS 0.5% EYE DRPS 

00113033534 GS NIGHTTIME COLD-FLU LIQUID 

00113034040 GS ANTACID-SIMETHICONE LIQUID 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00113034405 GS NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

00113035740 GS ANTACID PLUS ANTI-GAS LIQ 

00113035926 GS TUSSIN DM COUGH SYRUP 

00113037462 GS MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CPLT 

00113037926 GS CHILD ALLERGY 12.5 MG/5 ML 

00113038428 GS COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUSP 

00113038810 GS NO DRIP 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

00113040378 GS PAIN RELIEF 325 MG TABLET 

00113041926 GS CHILD MUCUS RLF COUGH LIQ 

00113042553 GS ALLER-EASE 60 MG TABLET 

00113043162 GS NIGHTTIME SLEEP AID 25 MG 

00113043262 GS NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

00113043771 GS PAIN RLF PM 25-500 MG CPLT 

00113044164 GS SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

00113044301 GS NASAL ALLERGY 24HR SPRAY 

00113047953 GS ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG TABLET 

00113051771 GS IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

00113054164 GS ANTI-ITCH 1% CREAM 

00113054478 GS ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG 

00113054853 GS SEVERE DAY COLD-FLU CAPLET 

00113057122 GS ALLER-EASE 180 MG TABLET 

00113057826 GS TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

00113058840 GS ANTACID PLUS ANTI-GAS SUSP 

00113060334 GS SEVERE DAYTIME COLD-FLU LIQ 

00113060826 GS CHILD FEVER-PAIN 160 MG/5ML 

00113061239 GS ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TABLET 

00113062264 GS ITCH RELIEF 2%-0.1% CREAM 

00113064810 GS NASAL FOUR 1% NASAL SPRAY 

00113065634 GS DAY TIME COLD-FLU LIQUID 

00113066834 GS NIGHTTIME COUGH LIQUID 

00113067126 GS CHILD ALLERGY RLF 5 MG/5 ML 

00113070326 GS TUSSIN CF LIQUID 

00113073402 GS NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

00113081266 GS MUCUS DM MAX ER 1200-60 MG 

00113081710 GS SINUS NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

00113083926 GS CHILD MUCUS RELIEF M-S COLD 

00113085140 GS ADV ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

00113086626 GS LICE KILLING SHAMPOO 

00113087305 GS NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

00113088210 GS SIMETHICONE 20 MG/0.3 ML 

00113089801 GS ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

00113090162 GS NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

00113092726 GS TUSSIN DM MAX LIQUID 
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00113094424 GS HEMORRHOIDAL CREAM 

00113095702 GS NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

00113095821 GS CHLD COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML 

00113096223 GS ANTACID 1,000 MG CHEW TAB 

00113098726 GS CHILDREN'S COLD-COUGH SOLN 

00113099451 GS DAYTIME COLD-FLU SOFTGEL 

00113118901 GS ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

00113164526 GS ANTI-DIARRHEAL 1 MG/7.5 ML 

00113172526 GS TUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/20 ML 

00113191016 GS LICE KILLING 1 % CRM RINSE 

00113191978 GS ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

00113200078 ALCOHOL 70% SWABS 

00113200268 MUCUS D ER 600-60 MG TABLET 

00113200312 OPTION 2 1.5 MG TABLET 

00113200760 ALLERGY-CONGESTION RLF 12H TAB 

00113202360 GS MUCUS ER 600 MG CAPLET 

00113206126 TUSSIN MUCUS-CONG 200 MG/10 ML 

00113217662 ALL DAY ALLERGY-D TABLET 

00113221949 GS MUCUS DM ER 600-30 MG TAB 

00113222462 ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG CAPLET 

00113246162 GS IBUPROFEN 100 MG CHEW TAB 

00113436862 GS NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

00113810101 OPILL 0.075 MG TABLET 

00113945813 GS ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TAB 

00116106032 DYNA-HEX 4% LIQUID 

00116299404 SCRUB CARE EXIDINE 4% SOLUTION 

00121043130 MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

00121059500 SOD CITRATE-CITRIC ACID CUP 

00121059516 SOD CITRATE-CITRIC ACID SOLN 

00121063800 GUAIFENESIN-DM 100-10 MG/5 ML 

00121065700 ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 ML CUP 

00121067616 POTASSIUM CIT-CITRIC ACID SOLN 

00121067716 TRICITRATES ORAL SOLUTION 

00121072208 SENNA 176 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

00121076616 CALCIUM CARB 1,250 MG/5 ML SUS 

00121086500 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 12.5MG/5ML CUP 

00121091400 CHILDREN IBUPROF 100MG/5ML CUP 

00121093505 DOCUSATE SODIUM 50 MG/5 ML CUP 

00121093516 DOCUSATE SODIUM 50 MG/5 ML LIQ 

00121093900 CHLD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 ML 

00121094000 MILK OF MAGNESIA CONC 10ML CUP 

00121097001 LIDOCAINE PAIN RELIEF 4% PATCH 

00121102200 CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5ML CUP 
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00121127600 GUAIFENESIN-DM 200-20 MG/10 ML 

00121131400 ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG/10.15 ML 

00121148800 GUAIFENESIN 200 MG/10 ML CUP 

00121173000 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 25 MG/10ML CUP 

00121174400 GUAIFENESIN 100MG/5ML SOLN CUP 

00121176130 MAG-AL PLUS SUSPENS 30 ML CUP 

00121176230 MAG-AL PLUS XS SUSP 30 ML CUP 

00121182800 CHILD IBUPROFEN 200MG/10ML CUP 

00121187000 DOCUSATE SOD 100 MG/10 ML CUP 

00121197100 ACETAMINOPHEN 650MG/20.3ML CUP 

00121223200 GUAIFENESIN 300 MG/15 ML CUP 

00121472215 SENNA 528 MG/15 ML CUP 

00121476605 CALCIUM CARB 1,250 MG/5 ML CUP 

00121496705 SENNA 8.8 MG/5 ML SYRUP CUP 

00132000046 FLEET MINERAL OIL 2.5 ML/5 ML 

00132000047 FLEET BISACODYL EC 5 MG TAB 

00132000048 FLEET DOCUSATE 100 MG SOFTGEL 

00132000106 FLEET PEDIA-LAX STOOL SOFTENER 

00132000206 PHAZYME 180 MG SOFTGEL 

00132000214 PHAZYME 250 MG SOFTGEL 

00132000507 PHAZYME GAS AND ACID CHEW TAB 

00132000655 FLEET PEDIA-LAX TABLET CHEW 

00132007900 FLEET GLYCERIN 2 GM ADULT SUPP 

00132011946 FLEET ENEMA 

00132018582 FLEET GLYCERIN LIQUID SUPP 

00132020220 FLEET PEDIA-LAX ENEMA 

00132030140 FLEET MINERAL OIL ENEMA 

00132070336 FLEET BISACODYL 10 MG ENEMA 

00135007003 TUMS TABLET CHEWABLE 

00135007401 TUMS X-STR 750 TABLET CHEWABLE 

00135007422 TUMS E-X TABLET CHEWABLE 

00135011814 TUMS ULTRA 1,000 MG CHEW TAB 

00135015707 NICORETTE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

00135015807 NICORETTE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

00135019401 NICODERM CQ 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

00135019502 NICODERM CQ 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

00135019602 NICODERM CQ 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

00135020001 ABREVA 10% CREAM 

00135024302 TUMS SMOOTHIES CHEW TABLET 

00135046901 TUMS KIDS 300 MG (750) CHEWTAB 

00135050802 NICORETTE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

00135050902 NICORETTE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

00135051001 NICORETTE 2 MG LOZENGE 
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00135051101 NICORETTE 4 MG LOZENGE 

00135052202 TUMS FRESHERS ANTACID CHEW TAB 

00135057602 FLONASE ALLERGY RLF 50 MCG SPR 

00135058201 CHILD FLONASE ALLER RLF 50 MCG 

00135060601 TUMS 750 MG CHEWY BITES 

00135100002 TUMS 750 MG TABLET CHEWABLE 

00165007760 DIASENSE MAGNESIUM TABLET 

00168012691 SWIM EAR DROPS 

00178031430 POTASSIUM IODIDE 65 MG/ML SOLN 

00178033003 DR. SMITH'S DIAPER 10% OINTMNT 

00178055001 ONCOVITE TABLET 

00178083230 CITRANATAL B-CALM COMBO PACK 

00179801230 BACITRACIN ZN 500 UNIT/GM OINT 

00179801630 HYDROCORTISONE-ALOE 0.5% CREAM 

00179802902 NIACIN 500 MG TABLET 

00179803160 VISION FORMULA WITH LUTEIN TAB 

00179803501 FOLIC ACID 1,000 MCG TABLET 

00179803612 MAG-OXIDE MAGNESIUM 200 MG TAB 

00179804712 MEN'S DAILY FORMULA TABLET 

00179804912 OMEGA-3 FISH OIL 1,200 MG SFGL 

00179805002 FOLIC ACID 800 MCG TABLET 

00179805301 FERROUS GLUCONATE 324 MG TAB 

00179805401 FERROUS SULFATE 325 MG TABLET 

00179805602 CALCIUM CIT 315-VIT D3 250 CPT 

00179805802 VITAMIN B-12 1,000 MCG TABLET 

00179805912 ADULTS 50 PLUS DAILY FORMULA 

00179806102 VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

00179806312 ADULTS' DAILY FORMULA TABLET 

00179806490 PRENATAL MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

00179806512 WOMEN'S DAILY FORMULA TABLET 

00179806612 WOMEN'S 50 PLUS DAILY FORMULA 

00179806712 MEN'S 50 PLUS DAILY FORMULA TB 

00179815001 BISACODYL EC 5 MG TABLET 

00179815601 SENNA 8.6 MG TABLET 

00179831301 PSEUDOEPHEDRINE 30 MG TABLET 

00179831550 PSEUDOEPHEDRINE 60 MG TABLET 

00179832530 FEXOFENADINE HCL 180 MG TABLET 

00179840702 B COMPLEX WITH VITAMIN C TAB 

00179842118 FISH OIL 1,200 MG FISH OIL 

00179842712 MELATONIN 3 MG TABLET 

00179870260 BENZOYL PEROXIDE 5% GEL 

00179870360 BENZOYL PEROXIDE 10% GEL 

00179870730 DOUBLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 
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00182432906 HIGH POTENCY B W-C 300 MG CPLT 

00182821600 VITAMIN E 400 UNIT SOFTGEL 

00223172001 SODIUM BICARB 325 MG TABLET 

00223172101 SODIUM BICARB 650 MG TABLET 

00223176001 SODIUM CHLORIDE 1 GM TABLET 

00224180180 KONSYL ORIGINAL FIBER POWDER 

00224183807 KONSYL-ORANGE POWDER 

00224183902 KONSYL EZ MIX FORMULA POWDR 

00225038080 AYR SALINE 0.65% NOSE SPRAY 

00225038180 AYR ALLERGY & SINUS NASAL MIST 

00225038280 AYR SALINE 0.65% NOSE DROPS 

00225055050 BABY AYR SALINE 0.65% DROPS 

00225080047 NEO-SYNEPHRINE 0.25% SPRAY 

00234057504 HIBICLENS 4% LIQUID 

00234057516 HIBICLENS 4% WITH FOAM PUMP 

00234057532 HIBICLENS 4% LIQUID 

00245010801 FERROUS SULF EC 325 MG TABLET 

00280003012 PHILLIPS' MILK OF MAGNESIA 

00280006501 ASTEPRO ALLERGY 205.5MCG SPRAY 

00280006601 CHILD ASTEPRO 205.5 MCG SPRAY 

00280007210 CLARISPRAY 50 MCG NASAL SPRAY 

00280200010 BAYER ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

00280208036 BAYER ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEW TAB 

00280210012 BAYER LOW DOSE EC 81 MG TAB 

00280211010 BAYER ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

00283060943 HURRICAINE LUER-LOCK DISP CAP 

00295134796 HYDROLATUM OINTMENT 

00299391702 CETAPHIL MOISTURIZING CREAM 

00299391756 CETAPHIL MOISTURIZING CREAM 

00299392001 CETAPHIL CREAM 

00299392804 CETAPHIL DAILY FACIAL LOT 

00316022706 PANOXYL 4% ACNE CREAMY WASH 

00363000220 STOOL SOFTENER-LAXATIVE TABLET 

00363000511 ENEMA READY-TO-USE 

00363000611 MINERAL OIL ENEMA 

00363000905 STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SOFTGEL 

00363002271 CIMETIDINE 200 MG TABLET 

00363002401 24 HOUR ALLERGY 50 MCG SPRAY 

00363003626 ACID CONTROLLER 20 MG TABLET 

00363005002 COMFORT GEL MAX STR SUSP 

00363005460 WAL-PHED 12 HOUR 120 MG CAPLET 

00363006160 WAL-PHED D ER 120 MG CAPLET 

00363006510 ANEFRIN 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 
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00363007120 MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TABLET 

00363007302 ANTACID LIQUID 

00363007428 MUCUS RELIEF ER 1,200 MG TAB 

00363007564 BACITRACIN 500 UNIT/GM OINTMNT 

00363007826 CASTOR OIL 

00363008100 MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

00363008501 CHILD WAL-ITIN 5 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

00363008808 CHILD WAL-ZYR 1 MG/ML SOLUTION 

00363008816 WAL-ITIN 5 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

00363010301 INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 ML 

00363010412 PAIN RELIEVER 325 MG TABLET 

00363010526 NON-ASPIRIN 160 MG/5 ML SUSP 

00363010540 CHILD PAIN RLF 160 MG/5 ML SUS 

00363011018 GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TABLET 

00363011208 WAL-PHED 30 MG TABLET 

00363011701 LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAPSULE 

00363012014 FIBER LAX 625 MG CAPLET 

00363012020 IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

00363012405 NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

00363013338 MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

00363014082 ALL DAY PAIN RLF 220 MG CAPLET 

00363014101 INFANTS PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 ML 

00363014175 ACID CONTROLLER 10 MG TABLET 

00363014468 MUCUS RELIEF D ER 600-60 MG TB 

00363015712 ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

00363015714 ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

00363015904 WAL-TUSSIN COUGH 15 MG/5 ML 

00363015912 HEADACHE RELIEF TABLET 

00363016012 SENNA-S TABLET 

00363016115 PAIN RELIEVER PM CAPLET 

00363016116 INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 ML 

00363016406 ORAL RELIEF SORE THROAT SPRAY 

00363016626 CHILDREN IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

00363017001 STOOL SOFTENER 240 MG SOFTGEL 

00363017508 PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG CAPLET 

00363017653 WAL-ZYR D TABLET 

00363017804 CHILD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 ML 

00363018330 TRI-BUFFERED ASPIRIN 325 MG TB 

00363018422 ANTACID EX STR 750 MG CHEW TAB 

00363018601 NON-ASPIRIN 80 MG TAB CHEW 

00363019005 NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

00363019415 WAL-FINATE 4 MG TABLET 

00363019602 NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 
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00363019900 MICONAZOLE 1 COMBINATION PACK 

00363020469 WAL-PHED D ER 120 MG TABLET 

00363021807 ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TABLET 

00363021830 CALAHIST CLEAR LOTION 

00363022434 ANTACID 500 MG CHEW TABLET 

00363022714 ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

00363023206 MUCUS RELIEF DM MAX LIQUID 

00363023508 WAL-NADOL PM 25-500 MG CAPLET 

00363023512 ACETAMINOPHEN PM CAPLET 

00363024108 COLD MULTI-SYMPTOM NIGHT LIQ 

00363025514 ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

00363027808 PAIN RELIEF ADULT 500 MG/15 ML 

00363028404 CHILD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 ML 

00363028826 CHILDREN'S CHEST CONGEST LIQ 

00363029108 WAL-PROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

00363029116 IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

00363029214 IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

00363029215 WAL-PROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

00363030026 WAL-TUSSIN MAX STR COUGH SYRUP 

00363030602 SMOOTHLAX POWDER 

00363030702 LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

00363031026 ADULT WAL-TUSSIN LIQUID 

00363031901 SOOTHE 262 MG CHEWABLE TABLET 

00363032003 SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

00363032601 WOMANS LAXATIVE TABLET 

00363032706 GENTLE LAXATIVE 5 MG TABLET 

00363032712 GENTLE LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TABLET 

00363032830 ORA RELIEF SORE THROAT SPRAY 

00363033082 TIOCONAZOLE-1 6.5% OINTMENT 

00363033304 ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG CAPLT 

00363033412 HEADACHE RELIEF CAPLET 

00363033550 ANTACID XTRA STRENGTH CHEW TAB 

00363033601 PAIN RELIEVER ER 650 MG CAPLET 

00363034040 COMFORT GEL EX-STRENGTH LIQUID 

00363034080 ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG GELTB 

00363034356 HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

00363035278 NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

00363035926 ADULT WAL-TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

00363036010 ACETAMINOPHEN PM GELTAB 

00363036882 WAL-PROXEN 220 MG CAPLET 

00363036964 HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

00363037478 MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CPLT 

00363037606 ORAL RLF 1.4% SORE THROAT SPRY 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00363038421 COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUSP 

00363040321 WAL-DRAM-2 25 MG TABLET 

00363040421 MOTION SICKNESS 25 MG CHEW TAB 

00363041006 MUCUS RELIEF SEVERE COLD LIQ 

00363041105 NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

00363041706 COUGH-CHEST CONGESTION DM LIQ 

00363041926 CHILDREN'S COUGH LIQUID 

00363042062 NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

00363042113 NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

00363042162 NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

00363043212 ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

00363044101 WAL-SOM 25 MG TABLET 

00363045307 WAL-PHED PE 10 MG TABLET 

00363045802 WAL-ZYR 10 MG TABLET 

00363049062 WAL-PROXEN 220 MG TABLET 

00363049071 ALL DAY PAIN RELIEF 220 MG TAB 

00363051311 WAL-MUCIL NTRL FIBER LAX POWD 

00363051908 PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG GELCAP 

00363052024 ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SOFTGEL 

00363052162 IBUPROFEN JR STR 100 MG TB CHW 

00363052243 WAL-ITIN 10 MG TABLET 

00363052812 ANTACID PLUS ANTI-GAS LIQUID 

00363053112 PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG TABLET 

00363053201 MUCUS RELIEF 400 MG TABLET 

00363053301 MUCUS RELIEF DM TABLET 

00363055601 PAIN RELIEVER PM GELCAP 

00363057113 WAL-FEX ALLERGY 180 MG TABLET 

00363057953 CHILD PAIN REL-FEVER 120MG SUP 

00363061212 COMFORT GEL EXTRA STR SUSP 

00363061501 WAL-ZYR 0.025% EYE DROPS 

00363061801 PINWORM MEDICINE 144 MG/ML 

00363064810 WAL-FOUR 1% NASAL SPRAY 

00363065301 AZELASTINE 0.15% NASAL SPRAY 

00363066026 IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML SUSP 

00363069112 ASPIRIN EC 325 MG CAPLET 

00363070530 CHILD SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

00363070578 IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

00363070653 CHILD FEVER REDUCER 120 MG SUP 

00363070804 NAUSEA CONTROL LIQUID 

00363073203 OMEPRAZOLE-BICARB 20-1,100 CAP 

00363073402 NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

00363073530 MUCUS RLF DM MAX ER 1200-60 MG 

00363076340 SEVERE COLD-FLU NIGHTTIME LIQ 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00363077332 URINARY PAIN RELIEF 95 MG TAB 

00363079926 ADULT WAL-TUSSIN DM MAX LIQ 

00363080930 ALCOHOL 70% SWABS 

00363083143 MINERAL OIL 

00363088078 HEARTBURN ANTACID CHEW TABLET 

00363088210 GAS RELIEF DROPS 20 MG/0.3 ML 

00363089726 IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML SUSP 

00363092301 EYE ITCH RELIEF 0.025% DROPS 

00363093426 ADULT WAL-TUSSIN DM MAX LIQ 

00363093604 WAL-ZYR SOLUTION 

00363095235 LUBRICANT EYE OINTMENT 

00363095526 LICE TREATMENT 1% CREME RINSE 

00363095702 NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

00363097426 WAL-ZYR SOLUTION 

00363106108 ANTISEPTIC SKIN CLEANSER 4% 

00363110316 ANTACID ULTRA STR 1,000 MG CHW 

00363124101 NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

00363189802 ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG CAP 

00363192112 MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

00363209208 CHILD WAL-ITIN 5 MG/5 ML SOLN 

00363210808 CHILD ALLERGY RELIEF 5 MG/5 ML 

00363307312 ANTACID M LIQUID 

00363336006 MUCUS RLF COLD-FLU-THROAT LIQ 

00363410040 STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SOFTGEL 

00363450108 CHILD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG TB CHW 

00363492353 ALLERGY RELIEF-D12 5-120 MG TB 

00363552980 LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG TABLET 

00363677157 ZINC OXIDE 40% OINTMENT 

00363713005 EYE ALLERGY ITCH-RED 0.1% DROP 

00363713125 EYE ALLERGY ITCH RLF 0.2% DROP 

00363722025 LUBRICANT EYE 0.4%-0.3% DROP 

00363816638 MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

00363899310 PAIN RELIEVER 325 MG TABLET 

00363965002 ALLERGY EYE DROPS 

00372000601 SCOT-TUSSIN 100 MG/5 ML LIQ 

00372001304 FEBROL 167 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

00378363501 CETIRIZINE HCL 5 MG TABLET 

00378363701 CETIRIZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET 

00394013012 MERIBIN 5 MG CAPSULE 

00394049902 ORAZINC 220 MG CAPSULE 

00395012394 ASCORBIC ACID GRANULES 

00395071392 DEWEE'S CARMINATIVE LIQUID 

00395103116 GLYCERIN SKIN PROTECTANT LIQ 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00395103175 GLYCERIN 99.5% SKIN PROTECT LQ 

00395103196 GLYCERIN 99.5% LIQUID 

00395168528 MINERAL OIL HEAVY 

00404071413 ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG TABLET 

00404071613 ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG TABLET 

00440113090 ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

00440113590 ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

00440146530 DOCUSATE SODIUM 100 MG CAPSULE 

00440146630 DOCUSATE SODIUM 250 MG CAPSULE 

00440255730 PYRIDOXINE 50 MG TABLET 

00440806569 PHENAZOPYRIDINE 95 MG TABLET 

00450012210 INFANTS TYLENOL 80 MG/0.8 ML 

00450012230 INFANTS' TYLENOL 160 MG/5 ML 

00450020424 ZYRTEC-D ER 5 MG-120 MG TABLET 

00450020504 CHILD ZYRTEC 1 MG/ML SOLUTION 

00450044406 TYLENOL EX-STR 500 MG CAPLET 

00450048102 MOTRIN IB 200 MG CAPLET 

00450048830 TYLENOL EX-STR 500 MG GELCAP 

00450049660 TYLENOL 325 MG TABLET 

00450051824 CHILD TYLENOL 160 MG TAB CHEW 

00450058118 SUDAFED PE 10 MG TABLET 

00480347819 NALOXONE HCL 4 MG NASAL SPRAY 

00482001608 APATATE FORTE LIQUID 

00485005708 ED-APAP 160 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

00485009816 ED CHLORPED JR SYRUP 

00485015516 ED A-HIST LIQUID 

00485017116 ED-A-HIST DM LIQUID 

00485020216 RYNEX PE LIQUID 

00485020404 RYNEX DM LIQUID 

00485020616 RYNEX PSE LIQUID 

00485020816 ED BRON GP LIQUID 

00485025401 ED-A-HIST 4 MG-10 MG TABLET 

00486113201 BEELITH TABLET 

00487590199 S2 RACEPINEPHRINE 2.25% SOLN 

00496088205 LMX 4 4% CREAM 

00496088330 LMX 5 5% CREAM 

00496089215 RECTICARE 5% CREAM 

00501520004 ZANTAC 75 TABLET 

00536001583 ALMACONE-2 LIQUID 

00536009185 ALUMINUM HYDROXIDE GEL 

00536100601 ALLER-CHLOR 4 MG TABLET 

00536100836 ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TABLET 

00536101001 DIPHENHIST 25 MG CAPSULE 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00536104610 SODIUM BICARB 325 MG TABLET 

00536104710 SODIUM BICARB 650 MG TABLET 

00536105224 POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350 POWD 

00536105284 POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350 POWD 

00536105525 ACNE MEDICATION 5% GEL 

00536105625 ACNE MEDICATION 10% GEL 

00536105775 ACNE MEDICATION 5% LOTION 

00536105875 ACNE MEDICATION 10% LOTION 

00536109306 ALL DAY RELIEF 220 MG CAPLET 

00536109406 ALL DAY RELIEF 220 MG TABLET 

00536110301 ALCOHOL 70% PREP PADS 

00536110688 NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

00536110888 NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

00536110945 UREA 20% CREAM 

00536111248 BUDESONIDE 32 MCG NASAL SPRAY 

00536111825 ARTHRITIS PAIN RLF 0.075% CRM 

00536112925 ACNE MEDICATION 2.5% GEL 

00536113428 MICONAZOLE 2% TOPICAL CREAM 

00536114263 LEVONORGESTREL 1.5 MG TABLET 

00536114397 PETROLATUM 42% OINTMENT 

00536114730 IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

00536116134 MUCUS RLF DM ER 600-30 MG TAB 

00536116361 GUAIFENESIN ER 600 MG TABLET 

00536118170 CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% SOLUTION 

00536118297 MUCUS-CHEST CONG 200 MG/10 ML 

00536118313 FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SPRAY 

00536118612 HEMORRHOIDAL SUPPOSITORIES 

00536120610 CALCIUM CARBONATE 648 MG TAB 

00536121195 DIBUCAINE 1% OINTMENT 

00536121277 INF ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 ML 

00536121429 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 25 MG TABLET 

00536121794 EYE DROPS 0.05% 

00536121994 LUBRICATING EYE DROP 

00536122308 GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TABLET 

00536122858 PHENASEPTIC 1.4% SPRAY 

00536123927 NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

00536124127 NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

00536124701 SENEXON-S 50-8.6 MG TABLET 

00536124801 STIMULANT LAXATIVE PLUS TABLET 

00536125240 EYE ITCH RELIEF 0.025% DROPS 

00536125391 SODIUM CHLORIDE 5% EYE OINT 

00536125494 SODIUM CHLORIDE 5% EYE DROP 

00536125919 BENZOYL PEROXIDE 5% WASH 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00536126163 BENZOYL PEROXIDE 10% WASH 

00536126456 CAPSAICIN 0.1% CREAM 

00536126511 CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% TOPICAL CREAM 

00536126659 SENNA 8.8 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

00536126720 LIDOCAINE 4% CREAM 

00536126958 CALDYPHEN CLEAR LOTION 

00536127211 ANTIFUNGAL 1% TOPICAL CREAM 

00536127780 HYDROCORTISONE-ALOE 1% CREAM 

00536127912 CETIRIZINE-PSE ER 5-120 MG TAB 

00536128294 LUBRICATING TEARS 0.1-0.3% DRP 

00536128636 STOMACH RLF 525 MG/30 ML SUSP 

00536128736 STOMACH RELIEF 525 MG/15 ML 

00536128806 HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

00536128935 SINUS CONGESTION-PAIN CAPLET 

00536129136 PHENYLEPHRINE 10 MG TABLET 

00536129229 ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG GELCAP 

00536129383 ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

00536129434 DICLOFENAC SODIUM 1% GEL 

00536129701 MECLIZINE 12.5 MG CAPLET 

00536129801 FAMOTIDINE 20 MG TABLET 

00536129901 MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET CHEW 

00536130375 INFANTS' SIMETHICONE DROPS 

00536130723 OLOPATADINE HCL 0.2% EYE DROP 

00536130840 OLOPATADINE HCL 0.1% EYE DROPS 

00536131108 CHEST CONGEST RLF 400 MG TAB 

00536131208 CHEST CONG RLF DM 400-20 MG TB 

00536131385 CHEST CONGESTION RELIEF DM SYR 

00536131485 CHEST CONGESTION RELIEF SOLN 

00536131543 TOLNAFTATE 1% CREAM 

00536131625 ZINC OXIDE 20% OINTMENT 

00536132594 POLYVINYL ALCOHOL 1.4% EYEDROP 

00536132601 PAIN RELIEVER PLS 250-250-65MG 

00536132926 TOLNAFTATE 1% POWDER 

00536133321 GUAIFENESIN-PSE ER 600-60 MG 

00536133434 DEXTROMETHORPHAN 15 MG SOFTGEL 

00536133632 CALCIUM ACETATE 667 MG TABLET 

00536133809 NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

00536134380 VITAMIN D3 10 MCG/ML DROP 

00536134480 INFANT IRON 15 MG/ML DROP 

00536134580 INFANT-TODDLER MULTIVIT DROP 

00536134680 INFANT-TODDLER MULTIVIT-IRON 

00536134897 COUGH DM 20-200 MG/20 ML SYRUP 

00536135201 VITAMIN E 180MG(400 UNIT) SFGL 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00536135301 VITAMIN D3 50 MCG SOFTGEL 

00536135807 COENZYME Q-10  30 MG SOFTGEL 

00536136307 COENZYME Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

00536136601 VITAMIN B-12 1,000 MCG TABLET 

00536136707 LORATADINE 10 MG ODT 

00536136813 LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAPSULE 

00536137785 SODIUM CHLORIDE 23.4% ORAL SOL 

00536137801 VITAMIN B COMPLEX SOFTGEL 

00536137904 DOCOSANOL 10% CREAM 

00536138635 CARBOXYMETHYLCELL 0.5% EYE DRP 

00536138792 LUBRICANT 0.5% EYE DROP 

00536139047 IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

00536139288 GUAIFENESIN ER 1,200 MG TABLET 

00536139619 HYDRATING ELECTROLYTE PWDR PKT 

00536140085 FERROUS SULF 220 MG/5 ML ELIX 

00536140317 ORALYTE SOLUTION 

00536141107 PHENAZOPYRIDINE HCL 95 MG TAB 

00536141501 NEPHRO-VITE TABLET 

00536141638 VITAMIN B-12 250 MCG TABLET 

00536142401 ACIDOPHILUS-PECTIN CAPTAB 

00536142541 MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

00536196008 SEA-OMEGA 70 SOFTGEL 

00536199553 ANTI-DANDRUFF 1% SHAMPOO 

00536250676 SALINE MIST 0.65% NOSE SPRY 

00536252525 CAPSAICIN 0.025% CREAM 

00536322301 CALCIUM CIT 200 MG-D3 6.25 MCG 

00536329210 ASCORBIC ACID 500 MG TABLET 

00536344308 CEROVITE JR TABLET CHEW 

00536344508 CEROVITE SENIOR TABLET 

00536354710 DAILY-VITE TABLET 

00536360735 NASAL DECONGESTANT 30 MG TAB 

00536406301 CLASSIC PRENATAL TABLET 

00536407810 NIACIN 500 MG TABLET 

00536408501 PRENATAL VITAMINS TABLET 

00536430605 FIBER-LAX 625 MG TABLET 

00536440601 VITAMIN B-6 25 MG TABLET 

00536466110 THEREMS-M TABLET 

00536478701 VITAMIN B COMPLEX CAPSULE 

00536509008 I-VITE TABLET 

00536703301 NIACIN 750 MG TABLET SA 

00536703801 NIACIN ER 1,000 MG TABLET 

00536718101 ACIDOPHILUS X-STR CAPTAB 

00536718701 FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 
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00536741551 ENEMA 

00536781708 OYSCO 500-VIT D3 200 TABLET 

00573015020 ADVIL 200 MG TABLET 

00573016020 ADVIL 200 MG CAPLET 

00573016530 ADVIL 200 MG GEL CAPLET 

00573016820 ADVIL MIGRAINE 200 MG CAPSULE 

00573016920 ADVIL LIQUI-GEL 200 MG CAPSULE 

00573017020 CHILDREN'S ADVIL SUSPENSION 

00573017030 CHILDREN'S ADVIL 100 MG/5 ML 

00573017920 ADVIL JR STR 100 MG TAB CHEW 

00573050375 CENTRUM WOMEN IMMUNE MINIS TAB 

00573055211 PREPARATION H HC 1% CREAM 

00573119120 DRISTAN LONG LASTING MIST 

00573137801 PREPARATION H 0.25% SUPPOSITRY 

00573176920 ADVIL LIQUI-GEL 200MG MINI CAP 

00573245014 NEXIUM 24HR 20 MG CAPSULE 

00573287193 PREPARATION H OINTMENT 

00573295210 PRIMATENE ASTHMA TABLET 

00573478199 CENTRUM WOMEN 50 PLUS MINIS TB 

00573478299 CENTRUM MEN 50 PLUS MINIS TAB 

00573478399 CENTRUM ADULTS 50 PLUS MINIS 

00574006905 GLUTOSE-5 GEL 

00574006915 GLUTOSE-15 GEL 

00574006945 GLUTOSE-45 GEL 

00574050801 FERROUS GLUCONATE 324 MG TAB 

00574060801 FERROUS SULF EC 324 MG TABLET 

00574705012 BISACODYL 10 MG SUPPOSITORY 

00575100408 X-SEB T PEARL SHAMPOO 

00603020922 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400 MG TABLET 

00603021321 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 420 MG TABLET 

00642007530 SELECT-OB + DHA PACK 

00642007790 SELECT-OB CHEWABLE CAPLET 

00642009430 VITAFOL NANO TABLET 

00642020410 STROVITE FORTE CAPLET 

00642020790 STROVITE ONE CAPLET 

00642403030 STUART ONE CAPSULE 

00677177333 GUAIFENESIN 100 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

00677183933 ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 ML LIQ 

00682300101 BACMIN CAPLET 

00713026831 TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

00713062231 TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC PLUS OINTMNT 

00731040106 ZINC-220 CAPSULE 

00761008624 BIOTIN 5,000 MCG SOFTGEL 
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00761009420 VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

00761015540 MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET 

00761022020 SENNA LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TABLET 

00761030220 VITAMIN E 180 MG SOFTGEL 

00761036150 DAILY MULTIVITAMIN WITH D3 TAB 

00761037920 VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

00761041420 LAXA BASIC 100 MG SOFTGEL 

00761055520 VITAMIN B-1 100 MG TABLET 

00761081212 CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 200 TABLET 

00761084420 VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET CHEW 

00766165675 OS-CAL 500+D CAPLET 

00810067013 SUDAFED 12HR 120 MG CAPLET 

00810073087 NEOSPORIN OINTMENT 

00810074687 NEOSPORIN PLUS PAIN RLF OINT 

00810079887 POLYSPORIN OINTMENT 

00847001200 L-ARGININE POWDER 

00847001400 L-ISOLEUCINE POWDER 

00851050012 CERASPORT LIQUID 

00851050013 CERASPORT EX1 LIQUID 

00851050030 CERALYTE-70 ELECTROLYTE DRINK 

00856000309 ROMPE PECHO MAX MULTI SYMPTOMS 

00884029301 FUNGOID 2% TINCTURE 

00884044904 UREACIN-20 CREAM 

00884324908 UREACIN-10 LOTION 

00904001224 ALLERGY 4 MG TABLET 

00904025024 APRODINE TABLET 

00904026252 STRESS FORMULA TABLET 

00904027746 VITAMIN E 450 MG SOFTGEL 

00904052360 VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

00904053061 TAB-A-VITE TABLET 

00904053961 THERA TABLET 

00904110309 POVIDONE-IODINE 10% SOLUTION 

00904188260 CALCIUM 250-VIT D3 125 TABLET 

00904188361 OYSTER SHELL CALCIUM 500 MG TB 

00904198760 MAPAP 500 MG CAPSULE 

00904205159 DRIMINATE 50 MG TABLET 

00904205661 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50 MG CAPSULE 

00904250091 FIBER TABLET 

00904252820 LICE KILLING SHAMPOO 

00904253321 CALAMINE LOTION 

00904264172 CERTAVITE-ANTIOXIDANT TABLET 

00904386575 DEEP SEA 0.65% NOSE SPRAY 

00904404360 FISH OIL 1,000 MG CAPSULE 
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00904418160 B-COMPLEX WITH B12 TABLET 

00904423960 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 500 MG TABLET 

00904427451 SLEEP TABS 25 MG TABLET 

00904505359 SUDOGEST 30 MG TABLET 

00904515460 GUAIFENESIN 200 MG TABLET 

00904530624 BANOPHEN 25 MG CAPSULE 

00904530661 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 25 MG CAPSULE 

00904530760 BANOPHEN 50 MG CAPSULE 

00904531346 PRENATAL VITAMIN TABLET 

00904535124 SUDOGEST COLD AND ALLERGY TAB 

00904535431 BANOPHEN ANTI-ITCH 2% CREAM 

00904539561 FERREX 150 CAPSULE 

00904539915 RANITIDINE HCL 75 MG TAB 

00904546052 OYSTER SHELL 500-VIT D3 200 TB 

00904546335 INFANT IBUPROFEN 50 MG/1.25 ML 

00904548652 CERTAVITE SENIOR TABLET 

00904549261 THERA M PLUS TABLET 

00904549280 THERA-M TABLET 

00904552952 HEARTBURN RELIEF 10 MG TABLET 

00904553009 ROBAFEN CF SYRUP 

00904554120 DIMAPHEN DM ELIXIR 

00904554209 DIMAPHEN ELIXIR 

00904555124 BANOPHEN 25 MG TABLET 

00904555235 PEDIA RELIEF INFANT DROPS 

00904560413 FISH OIL 500 MG SOFTGEL 

00904561646 COENZYME Q10 50 MG SOFTGEL 

00904566656 ORAL SALINE LAXAT SODA LIQ 

00904572514 MINTOX MAXIMUM STRENGTH SUSP 

00904573012 DAYTIME LIQUID CAPS 

00904576052 PRO-ESTRO D CAPSULE 

00904576189 RELAFORM CAPSULE 

00904576297 LEPTOFORM-SD CAPSULE 

00904578017 HEARTBURN RELIEF 20 MG TABLET 

00904578624 MAPAP COLD FORMULA CAPLET 

00904579146 CHILDREN'S MAPAP 80 MG TAB CHW 

00904582360 VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT TABLET 

00904583315 LORATADINE-D 24HR TABLET 

00904584709 MAPAP 500 MG/15 ML LIQUID 

00904598426 AMMONIUM LACTATE 12% LOTION 

00904625549 SORE THROAT 15-3.6 MG LOZENGE 

00904630521 SORE THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

00904632078 ENEMA READY TO USE 

00904632946 LUBRICATING PLUS 0.5% EYE DRPS 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

00904640360 FERATE 27 MG TABLET 

00904640761 BISACODYL EC 5 MG TABLET 

00904646509 ALL-NITE COLD-FLU RELIEF LIQ 

00904648838 LUBRIFRESH PM EYE OINTMENT 

00904652261 SENNA-LAX 8.6 MG TABLET 

00904653720 ROBAFEN CF LIQUID 

00904662735 EAR DROPS 6.5% 

00904663444 COUGH-COLD TABLET 

00904664524 CHILD'S MAPAP 160 MG TAB CHEW 

00904671839 MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TABLET 

00904672024 ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CAPLET 

00904672846 SUDOGEST 60 MG TABLET 

00904673151 ACETAMINOPHEN PM CAPLET 

00904675060 DOK 100 MG TABLET 

00904676130 NASAL DECONGESTANT 0.05% SPRAY 

00904676320 ROBAFEN 200 MG/10 ML SYRUP 

00904676520 CHILD CETIRIZINE HCL 1 MG/ML 

00904676720 CHILD LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SOL 

00904682960 MEDI-PADS 50% 

00904683620 LOPERAMIDE 1 MG/7.5 ML SOLN 

00904685260 LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET 

00904690706 PSEUDOEPHEDRINE 60 MG TABLET 

00904692093 DOCUSATE SODIUM MINI ENEMA 

00904697712 HEMORRHOIDAL SUPPOSITORY 

00904698516 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 12.5 MG/5 ML 

00904699061 PSEUDOEPHEDRINE 30 MG TABLET 

00904699544 DAYTIME COLD-FLU RELIEF SFTGL 

00904699644 NIGHTTIME COLD-FLU RLF SFTGL 

00904699740 DOCUSATE CAL 240 MG SOFTGEL 

00904699860 DOCUSATE SODIUM 100 MG SOFTGEL 

00904699960 DOCUSATE SODIUM 250 MG SOFTGEL 

00904719240 FEXOFENADINE HCL 60 MG TABLET 

00904720660 SIMETHICONE 80 MG TAB CHEW 

00904722118 EYE MULTIVITAMIN-LUTEIN SFTGEL 

00904722218 EYE MULTIVITAMIN SOFTGEL 

00904722320 ROBAFEN DM 200-20 MG/20 ML LIQ 

00904723006 SACCH-BOULARDII 250 MG CAPSULE 

00904731427 ACETAMINOPHEN ER 650 MG CAPLET 

00904731813 FISH OIL 500 MG SOFTGEL 

00904732562 ALUM-MAG HYDROXIDE-SIMETH CUP 

00904732762 MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSP 30ML CUP 

00904733301 GLYCERIN ADULT SUPPOSITORY 

00904744061 SENNOSIDES-DOCUSATE SODIUM TAB 
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00904759060 FEROSUL 325 MG TABLET 

00904772714 ACID GONE ANTACID LIQUID 

00904773445 MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

00904773518 PROSIGHT TABLET 

00904775127 MINERIN CREME 

00904791459 IBU-200 200 MG TABLET 

00904880567 TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT PKT 

01490000010 PEPTO-BISMOL TO-GO 262 MG CHEW 

01490003977 PEPTO-BISMOL TABLET CHEW 

01490032040 PEPTO-BISMOL TABLET CHEW 

02340009000 DUREX TROPICAL CONDOM 

02340012900 DUREX EXTRA SENSITIVE CONDOM 

02340089455 DUREX AVANTI REAL FEEL CONDOM 

04142000007 FLORASTOR 250 MG CAPSULE 

04142000037 FLORASTORKIDS 250 MG PACKET 

04142000060 FLORASTORBABY 250 MG PWD STICK 

04351066510 EZ TWIST TUBING-AEROECLIPSE XL 

05388000251 EQ RESTORE PM EYE OINTMENT 

05388000924 SV VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT SFTGL 

05388000927 SV VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT SFTGL 

05388019332 RELION GLUCOSE GEL 15 GRAM 

05388062780 SV Q-SORB CO Q-10 100 MG SFTGL 

05388062808 SV MELATONIN 3 MG TABLET 

05388062809 SV MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET 

05388062842 SV VITAMIN D3 25MCG(1000 UNIT) 

05388066113 EQ NASAL 0.65% SPRAY 

05388066186 EQ NASAL 0.05% SPRAY 

05388081765 SV VITAMIN E 450 MG SOFTGEL 

05388098775 EQ CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

05388098778 EQ CLEARLAX POWDER 

05388099945 SV VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT SOFTGEL 

05632083005 TRUSTEX CONDOM 

05632083010 TRUSTEX-RIA CONDOM 

05632084010 TRUSTEX LATEX CONDOM 

05632086805 FANTASY CONDOM 

05928011001 NASADROPS SALINE ON THE GO AMP 

06000053743 CERAVE MOISTURIZING CREAM 

06000053758 CERAVE SA CREAM 

06000053784 CERAVE BABY HEALING 46.5% OINT 

06121076304 CELLTRION DIATRUST COV-19 HOME 

07249022224 THIK AND CLEAR NECTAR POWD PKT 

07249022225 THIK AND CLEAR HONEY POWD PKT 

07415024805 MB IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 
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07415082468 MB NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG TABLET 

07610003220 VITAMIN B-2 100 MG TABLET 

07610005820 VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT TABLET 

07610009840 VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT TABLET 

07610010418 PRENATAL TABLET 

07610012012 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 100 MG CAP 

07610015832 CALCIUM CITRATE - VIT D CAPLET 

07610016840 VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT TABLET 

07610017120 FISH OIL EC 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

07610017840 VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT TABLET 

07610022640 MELATONIN 3 MG TABLET 

07610028320 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 250 MG CAPLET 

07610030020 VITAMIN E 45 MG SOFTGEL 

07610032024 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400 MG TABLET 

07610051612 VITAMIN B-12 2,500 MCG TAB SL 

07610081007 COENZYME Q-10 100 MG CAPSULE 

07610091010 COENZYME Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

07996009885 DROPLET MICRON 34G 3.5MM 

08011802055 DAVOL IRRIG SYRINGE 50 ML 

08011802065 DAVOL IRRIG SYRINGE 60 ML 

08080100000 CURITY STERILE WATER,IRRIGATIO 

08080100555 MONOJECT TUBERCULIN SYR 1 ML 

08080102000 CURITY STERILE SALINE 0.9% IRR 

08137001137 AVEENO INTENSE RELIEF CREAM 

08137003405 PERSA-GEL 10% 

08337000158 INTELISWAB COVID-19 HOME TEST 

08373025531 SIDESTREAM ADULT FACE MASK 

08373041534 MICRO ELITE REPLACEMENT FILTER 

08373074000 ASTHMA CHECK PEAK FLOW MTR 

08373075500 PERSONAL BEST PEAK FLOW MTR 

08373081111 PEDIATRIC SMALL MASK 

08373081211 PEDIATRIC MEDIUM MASK 

08373312800 SAMI THE SEAL REPLACEMT FILTER 

08373438200 SIDESTREAM PEDIATRIC FACE MASK 

08373616000 SIDESTREAM DISPOSABLE MASK 

08373689800 MINI ELITE FILTER REPLACEMENT 

08439060026 ADULT DISPOSABLE MOUTHPIECE 

08439060030 EXPIRATORY MOUTHPIECE 

08439123020 PEDIATRIC MOUTHPIECE 

08439600112 POCKET PEAK FLOW METER 

08439640111 PEDIATRIC PANDA MASK 

08439640112 PANDA MASK SMALL 

08439640113 PANDA MASK MEDIUM 
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08439640115 PANDA MASK LARGE 

08462003110 PILLOW MASK, PEDIATRIC 

08462122064 ONE WAY VALVED MOUTHPIECE 

08462130045 AIRZONE PEAK FLOW METER 

09115090462 OHC COVID-19 ANTIGEN HOME TEST 

10006070010 NIACIN TR 500 MG TABLET 

10006070011 VITAMIN B-1 100 MG TABLET 

10006070012 VITAMIN B-6 50 MG TABLET 

10006070013 MAG DELAY DR 64 MG TABLET 

10006070020 NIACIN TR 250 MG CAPSULE 

10006070038 OYSTER SHELL 500MG-VIT D3 5MCG 

10006073002 UREA 10% CREAM 

10006073013 SLOW RELEASE IRON 45 MG TABLET 

10006073118 REGULOID POWDER (SUGAR-FREE) 

10022063031 FASTEP COVID-19 AG HOME TEST 

10040082001 CUE COVID-19 CARTRIDGE READER 

10040082002 CUE COVID-19 HOME TEST (EUA) 

10048061009 VITAMIN C 125 MG GUMMY 

10048061153 MELATONIN 2.5 MG GUMMY 

10048061291 MELATONIN 5 MG GUMMY 

10119002013 SOOTHE NIGHT TIME LUB EYE OINT 

10119002090 OPCON-A EYE DROPS 

10119060105 CHILD'S ALAWAY 0.025% EYE DROP 

10135010304 BENZOIN TINCTURE 

10135011004 MINERAL OIL, HEAVY 

10135011901 PYRIDOXINE 25 MG TABLET 

10135012108 DOCUSATE SOD 60 MG/15 ML SYRP 

10135012305 ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG TABLET 

10135013201 THIAMINE 100 MG TABLET 

10135013301 CHLORPHENIRAMINE 4 MG TABLET 

10135013801 DOCUSATE CAL 240 MG SOFTGEL 

10135013910 PYRIDOXINE 50 MG TABLET 

10135014401 ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CAPLET 

10135014702 DIBUCAINE 1% OINTMENT 

10135015201 ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG TABLET 

10135015601 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 50 MG CAPSULE 

10135018001 FOLIC ACID 0.4 MG TABLET 

10135018101 FOLIC ACID 0.8 MG TABLET 

10135020301 SIMETHICONE 80 MG TAB CHEW 

10135024036 CHILD ASPIRIN 81 MG TAB CHEW 

10135025416 CALCIUM CARB 500 MG TAB CHEW 

10135059601 OMEGA-3 FISH OIL 1,000 MG SFGL 

10135065201 B-12 1,000 MCG TABLET 
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10135067296 LIDOCAINE 4% CREAM 

10135068230 GUAIFENESIN 400 MG CAPLET 

10135070550 LACTOBACILLUS 1 MILLION CFU TB 

10135072101 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 420 MG TABLET 

10135074901 VITAMIN D3 25 MCG TABLET 

10135075001 VITAMIN D3 50 MCG TABLET 

10172070004 SPEEDYSWAB COVID-19 AND FLU 

10432006501 VITAMIN B-2 50 MG TABLET 

10432007101 VITALETS TABLET CHEWABLE 

10432017002 DELTA D3 400 UNIT TABLET 

10432017501 MAGNESIUM GLUC 500 MG TABLET 

10432018202 SUPER QUINTS B-50 TABLETS 

10432023701 VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT TABLET 

10481300101 GORMEL CREME 

10481300116 GORMEL CREAM 

10542000909 DIALYVITE SUPREME D TABLET 

10542001010 DIALYVITE TABLET 

10542001109 DIALYVITE 5000 TABLET 

10542001210 DIALYVITE WITH ZINC TABLET 

10542001409 DIALYVITE 3,000 TABLET 

10542001510 DIALYVITE 800-ZINC 15 MG TAB 

10542002509 DIALYVITE 800-ULTRA D TABLET 

10542003009 DIALYVITE 800 PLUS D WAFER 

10542004550 CALCIUM ACETATE 668 MG TABLET 

10542005010 DIALYVITE 800-ZINC 50 MG TAB 

10542007010 DIALYVITE 800 TABLET 

10542007510 DIALYVITE 800 WITH IRON TAB 

10542008012 FERRIMIN 150 TAB 

10542009090 DIALYVITE VITAMIN D 5,000 UNIT 

10542009512 BIOTIN 5 MG TABLET 

10542010002 DIALYVITE VIT D3 50,000 UNIT 

10758002000 SHAKE THAT ACHE 500 MG CAPLET 

10758002001 MOVE IT ALONG 100 MG TABLET 

10758002002 EAZZZE THE PAIN 25-500 MG CPLT 

10939000544 SM CHEST CONGEST RLF DM CAPLET 

10939000644 SM CHEST CONGESTION 400MG CPLT 

10939004533 SM CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% VAG CREAM 

10939009144 SM NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

10939013844 SM ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

10939014344 SM LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET 

10939014844 SM MUCUS RELIEF COUGH LIQUID 

10939019344 SM NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

10939019444 SM NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

10939020733 SM PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

10939024933 SM PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG CAPLET 

10939025144 SM CLEARLAX POWDER 

10939027533 SM CHILD ASPIRIN 81 MG CHW TAB 

10939029833 SM IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

10939030833 SM IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML SUSP 

10939032933 SM TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

10939033033 SM TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

10939035433 SM IBUPROFEN IB 200 MG TABLET 

10939035444 SM CHILD ALL DAY ALLER 1 MG/ML 

10939035633 SM IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

10939036033 SM IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

10939037933 SM MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

10939038033 SM MICONAZOLE 2% VAGINAL CREAM 

10939038333 SM MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

10939038944 SM LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

10939039644 SM STOMACH RLF 262 MG CHEW TAB 

10939039933 SM ANTI-NAUSEA LIQUID 

10939040233 SM SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

10939040333 SM SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

10939040944 SM MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

10939041033 SM NASAL SPRAY SINUS 

10939041233 SM NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

10939041433 SM NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

10939043444 SM PAIN RELIEVER 325 MG TABLET 

10939044144 SM ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

10939044444 SM ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

10939045944 SM SORE THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

10939047144 SM PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG TABLET 

10939048433 SM TIOCONAZOLE-1 6.5% OINTMENT 

10939049044 SM LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

10939052444 SM VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT SFTGL 

10939053244 SM CAL CIT 315 MG-D3 250 UNIT 

10939054944 SM IRON 65 MG TABLET 

10939056433 SM ANTIBIOTIC 500 UNIT/GM OINT 

10939056833 SM DOUBLE ANTIBIOTIC OINT 

10939057144 SM ADV ANTACID-ANTIGAS SUSP 

10939057733 SM TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC PLUS OINT 

10939057833 SM 3-DAY VAGINAL CREAM 

10939057844 SM ANTACID MAX STRENGTH SUSP 

10939060244 SM INF GAS RELIEF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

10939060444 SM GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TAB 

10939063444 SM NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 
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10939063744 SM LUBRICAT PLUS 0.5% EYE DRPS 

10939065744 SM INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

10939067644 SM CAL ANTACID 750 MG CHEW TAB 

10939067944 SM URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

10939068244 SM CHLD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 ML 

10939068744 SM ANTISEPTIC SKIN CLEANSER 4% 

10939068844 SM PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG GELCAP 

10939068933 SM NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

10939070633 SM NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

10939070733 SM NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

10939070833 SM NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

10939071644 SM ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

10939071744 SM ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

10939072444 SM NASAL 0.05% SPRAY 

10939072644 SM TUSSIN MUCUS-CONG 200 MG/10 

10939073844 SM LUBRICATING TEARS EYE DROPS 

10939073944 SM LICE TREATMENT 1% CRM RINSE 

10939074444 SM MINERAL OIL 

10939076444 SM ALLERGY RELIEF 50 MCG SPRAY 

10939076644 SM READY TO USE MIN OIL ENEMA 

10939076744 SM ENEMA READY TO USE 

10939076844 SM ENEMA READY TO USE TWIN PAK 

10939077444 SM GENTLE LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TAB 

10939079044 SM PROBIOTIC 250 MG CAPSULE 

10939079233 SM LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

10939079344 SM GAS RELIEF(SIMETH) 80MG CHW 

10939079544 SM FIBER 625 MG CAPLET 

10939079744 SM HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

10939081444 SM FIBER POWDER 

10939081644 SM FIBER CAPSULE 

10939081944 SM NASAL DECONGEST ER 120 MG 

10939082244 SM ALLERGY 4 MG TABLET 

10939082344 SM NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

10939083744 SM TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

10939084044 SM ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

10939084444 SM PAIN RELIEVER ER 650 MG 

10939085344 SM MOTION SICKNESS 25 MG TAB 

10939085844 SM GLYCERIN 99.5% LIQUID 

10939086044 SM CHILD ALLERGY 5 MG/5 ML SOL 

10939086144 SM NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

10939086244 SM NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

10939086344 SM NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

10939086544 SM STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFTGL 
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10939087744 SM SENNA-S TABLET 

10939088144 SM IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

10939088244 SM FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

10939088444 SM TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG/20 ML 

10939088544 SM BIOTIN 5,000 MCG CAPSULE 

10939088644 SM CALCIUM 600-D3-MINERALS TAB 

10939088744 SM CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

10939088844 SM CO Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

10939089044 SM FISH OIL 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

10939089344 SM FOLIC ACID 400 MCG TABLET 

10939089444 SM MAGNESIUM 250 MG TABLET 

10939089544 SM MELATONIN 3 MG TABLET 

10939089844 SM B COMPLEX WITH VIT C TABLET 

10939089944 SM VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

10939090044 SM VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

10939090144 SM VITAMIN C 500 MG CHEW TAB 

10939090633 SM NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

10939090644 SM MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TAB 

10939090744 SM MUCUS-ER MAX 1,200 MG TAB 

10939090844 SM MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

10939091233 SM NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

10939091244 SM MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TAB 

10939091444 SM SENNA LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TAB 

10939091744 SM ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SOFTGEL 

10939095358 SM CALCIUM 600MG-D3 20MCG TAB 

10939095360 SM CALCIUM CIT 315-D3 6.5 MCG 

10939095361 SM CENTURY MEN 50 PLUS TABLET 

10939095362 SM CENTURY WOMEN 50 PLUS TAB 

10939095368 SM SLOW RELEASE IRON 45 MG TAB 

10939095370 SM MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET 

10939095371 SM MEN'S ONE DAILY TABLET 

10939095374 SM ACIDOPHILUS 175 MG CAPSULE 

10939095375 SM VITAMIN D3 125 MCG TABLET 

10939095376 SM VITAMIN D3 50 MCG SOFTGEL 

10939095377 SM FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

10939095594 FT PROBIOTIC 250 MG CAPSULE 

10939095614 FT FIBER SUPPLEMENT CAPSULE 

10939095617 FT FIBER POWDER 

10939095674 FT CALCIUM 600MG-D3 20MCG TAB 

10939095676 FT CALCIUM CIT 200-D3 6.25 TAB 

10939095677 FT CALCIUM CIT 315-D3 6.25 TAB 

10939095681 FT CALCIUM 600-D3-MINERALS TAB 

10939095682 FT CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET 
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10939095683 FT IRON 65 MG TABLET 

10939095684 FT IRON 45 MG TABLET 

10939095685 FT MAGNESIUM 250 MG TABLET 

10939095686 FT MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400 TABLET 

10939095692 FT CENTURY MEN 50 PLUS TABLET 

10939095693 FT CENTURY WOMEN 50 PLUS TAB 

10939095694 FT CENTURY 50 PLUS TABLET 

10939095696 FT CENTURY MEN TABLET 

10939095697 FT CENTURY ADULTS TABLET 

10939095699 FT CENTURY WOMEN TABLET 

10939095702 FT EYE HEALTH WITH LUTEIN TAB 

10939095705 FT ONE DAILY WOMEN'S 50 PLUS 

10939095707 FT ONE DAILY MEN'S 50 PLUS TAB 

10939095709 FT B COMPLEX PLUS VIT C TABLET 

10939095710 FT VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TABLET 

10939095712 FT VIT B-12 2,500 MCG TAB SL 

10939095714 FT VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

10939095715 FT VITAMIN D3 25 MCG TABLET 

10939095716 FT VITAMIN D3 125 MCG SOFTGEL 

10939095717 FT VITAMIN B-1 100 MG TABLET 

10939095719 FT VIT C-ROSE HIP 1,000 MG TAB 

10939095720 FT VIT C-ROSE HIPS 500 MG TAB 

10939095723 FT VITAMIN D3 250 MCG TABLET 

10939095724 FT VITAMIN D3 50 MCG SOFTGEL 

10939095725 FT VITAMIN D3 50 MCG TABLET 

10939095726 FT VITAMIN D3 25 MCG SOFTGEL 

10939095727 FT VITAMIN D3 125 MCG TABLET 

10939095728 FT VITAMIN E 180 MG SOFTGEL 

10939095729 FT VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

10939095734 FT BIOTIN 5,000 MCG CAPSULE 

10939095735 FT CO Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

10939095736 FT CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

10939095738 FT FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

10939095739 FT FISH OIL 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

10939095744 FT FOLIC ACID 400 MCG TABLET 

10939095745 FT FOLIC ACID 800 MCG TABLET 

10939095748 FT MELATONIN 3 MG TABLET 

10939095749 FT MELATONIN 5 MG GUMMY 

10939095750 FT MELATONIN ER 10 MG TABLET 

10939095752 FT MELATONIN 2.5 MG GUMMY 

10939095753 FT MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET 

10939095756 FT ACIDOPHILUS PROBIO 175MG CP 

10939095761 FT VITAMIN D3 250 MCG SOFTGEL 
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10939097333 SM CASTOR OIL 

10956061801 REESE'S PINWORM 144 MG/ML SUSP 

10956076150 REFENESEN DM CAPLET 

10956078850 REFENESEN 400 MG TABLET 

11017025220 DUOFILM LIQUID 

11084012803 BACTOSHIELD CHG 4% SKIN CLNSR 

11110035353 KRO PRENATAL VITAMINS TABLET 

11169061569 EVAC-U-GEN 8.6 MG TABLET 

11344021830 GS CLEAR ANTI-ITCH LOTION 

11383001811 STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG CAPSULE 

11383016406 THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

11383016560 PAIN & SLEEP 25-500 MG CAPLET 

11383016808 EXPECTORANT 100 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

11383017001 LONG ACTING 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

11383017808 EXPECTORANT DM COUGH SYRUP 

11383017908 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 12.5 MG/5 ML 

11383019031 ULTRA SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

11383022111 NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG TABLET 

11383023411 LAX STOOL SOFTENER-SENNA TAB 

11383023550 G-FENESIN 400 MG CAPLET 

11383023850 G-FENESIN DM 20-400 MG CAPLET 

11383024527 CETIRIZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET 

11383024723 L-A NASAL DECONGEST 120 MG TAB 

11383025236 CHILD ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEW TAB 

11383025408 EXPECTORANT DM COUGH SYRUP 

11511000040 VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11527005140 ANTIFUNGAL 1% CREAM 

11527005841 DIAPER RASH 40% OINTMENT 

11527006904 ANTI-ITCH 2%-0.1% CREAM 

11527007140 ATHLETE'S FOOT 1% CREAM 

11527014351 EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% DROP 

11673001240 NIGHTTIME SEVERE COLD-FLU LIQ 

11673002564 ANTIBIOTIC-PAIN RELIEF OINT 

11673006102 FAMOTIDINE 20 MG TABLET 

11673010301 ALLERGY RELIEF 50 MCG SPRAY 

11673010526 ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 ML SUSP 

11673011001 LUBRICANT 0.4-0.3% EYE DROP 

11673011428 12-HR COUGH RELIEF 30 MG/5 ML 

11673030602 POWDERLAX POWDER 

11673030603 POWDERLAX POWDER 

11673036871 NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG CAPLET 

11673040564 ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

11673043421 LIQUID WART REMOVER 17% LIQUID 
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11673051912 ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG GELCAP 

11673057122 ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TABLET 

11673062090 FIBER THERAPY 625 MG CAPLET 

11673062167 ANTACID ULTRA STR TAB CHEWABLE 

11673063740 ANTACID ANTI-GAS LIQUID 

11673066890 FIBER THERAPY POWDER 

11673070526 CHILD ALLERGY RELIEF 1 MG/ML 

11673082529 MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

11673088210 INFANTS' GAS RLF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

11673088426 CHILD ALL DAY ALLERGY 1 MG/ML 

11673090224 ANTACID EX-STR 750 MG TAB CHEW 

11694071901 ASCO-TABS-1,000 MG TABLET 

11822000178 RA COL-RITE 100 MG SOFTGEL 

11822000983 RA CHILD ALLERGY 5 MG/5 ML SOL 

11822001100 RA EXPECTORANT COUGH SYRUP 

11822001290 RA HEMORRHOIDAL H SUPP 

11822001740 RA NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

11822001780 RA COL-RITE 100 MG CAPSULE 

11822001820 RA IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

11822002601 RA VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT TAB 

11822003355 RA PRENATAL FORMULA TABLET 

11822003360 RA VITAMIN B-12 100 MCG TABLET 

11822003849 RA IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

11822004174 RA SINUS PRES-CNG RLF PE 10 MG 

11822004370 RA BALANCED B-100 TABLET 

11822006546 RA MUCUS RELIEF 400 MG TABLET 

11822008355 RA LAXATIVE PEG 3350 POWDER 

11822010035 RA IBUPROFEN 200 MG LIQUID GEL 

11822010233 RA ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CAPLET 

11822011391 RA WART REMOVER 17% LIQUID 

11822011585 RA EYE ITCH RELIEF 0.025% DROP 

11822011737 RA TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

11822015796 RA VITAMIN B-1 100 MG TABLET 

11822023770 RA VITAMIN A AND D OINTMENT 

11822029233 RA LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TABLET 

11822030059 RA VITAMIN C 500 MG TAB CHEW 

11822030300 RA ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG TABLET 

11822031378 RA BACITRACIN ZN 500 UNIT/GM 

11822031691 RA ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

11822032010 RA NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

11822032343 RA CHILD COMPLETE CHEWABLE VIT 

11822033111 RA TUSSIN CHEST CONGESTION SYR 

11822033711 RA EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% KIT 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11822034952 RA SINUS CONGESTION 12HR 120MG 

11822035340 RA INFANT FEVER-PAIN 160 MG/5 

11822035790 RA HIGH POTENCY IRON 27 MG TAB 

11822036187 RA NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

11822036803 RA ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

11822037270 RA P-COL RITE TABLET 

11822039240 RA ANTI-ITCH GEL 

11822039940 RA MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

11822039970 RA BISACODYL EC 5 MG TABLET 

11822039980 RA SALINE ENEMA 

11822040192 RA 8 HOUR PAIN RELIEF 650 MG 

11822040230 RA SUPHEDRINE 30 MG TABLET 

11822041923 RA ACETAMINOPHEN ER 650 MG TAB 

11822042030 RA SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

11822042092 RA NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

11822042093 RA NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

11822044958 RA COENZYME Q-10 100 MG SOFTGL 

11822046713 RA ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG TABLET 

11822048943 RA SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

11822051133 RA PAIN RELIEVER TABLET 

11822052214 RA ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TABLET 

11822053605 RA CHILD ALLERGY RELF 1 MG/ML 

11822054292 RA ONE DAILY MEN'S 50 PLUS D3 

11822054311 RA MELATONIN 10 MG TABLET 

11822057913 RA ALLERGY RELIEF 4 MG TABLET 

11822059042 RA MUCUS RELIEF D ER 600-60 MG 

11822059187 RA PROBIOTIC COMPLEX CAPSULE 

11822061283 RA ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG 

11822062914 RA ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

11822064230 RA HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

11822064240 RA TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

11822065200 RA COL-RITE 250 MG SOFTGEL 

11822068618 RA CHILD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG 

11822068621 RA ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

11822069301 RA SLOW RELEASE IRON 45 MG TAB 

11822072940 RA CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

11822073997 RA MUCUS RELIEF D ER 1,200-120 

11822077013 DAYLOGIC ACNE TREATMNT 10% GEL 

11822077336 RA LIDOCAINE ANORECTAL 5% CRM 

11822083090 RA COENZYME Q10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

11822083553 RA TUSSIN DM MAX LIQUID 

11822084422 RA CENTRAL-VITE TABLET 

11822088440 RA B-COMPLEX-VITAMIN B-12 TAB 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11822088556 RA URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

11822098955 RA CHILD FEVER-PAIN 160 MG/5ML 

11822110100 RA VITAMIN E 268 MG SOFTGEL 

11822110990 RA IRON 65 MG TABLET 

11822145760 RA 12HR NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

11822165230 RA SENNA 8.6 MG TABLET 

11822222600 RA NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

11822228090 RA MELATONIN 3 MG TABLET 

11822228100 RA FOLIC ACID 800 MCG TABLET 

11822239990 RA IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML SUSP 

11822300240 RA ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

11822300760 RA PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

11822300930 RA SENNA PLUS TABLET 

11822302510 RA IBUPROFEN JR STR 100 MG CHW 

11822304000 RA TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

11822308910 RA PRENATAL TABLET 

11822309680 RA NON-ASPIRIN 160 MG/5 ML 

11822309880 RA ANTI-NAUSEA LIQUID 

11822310690 RA ACETAMINOPHEN PM CAPLET 

11822310980 RA SORE THROAT SPRAY 

11822312760 RA LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET 

11822313870 RA ZINC OXIDE OINTMENT 

11822317060 RA NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG CAPLET 

11822317370 RA TUSSIN COUGH LIQUID 

11822317450 RA NASAL SPRAY 

11822317510 RA ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

11822317640 RA ATHENOL 325 MG TABLET 

11822319750 RA CHLORPHENIRAMINE 4 MG TAB 

11822320300 RA SALINE 0.65% NOSE SPRAY 

11822321570 RA INS SYR 0.5 ML 29GX1/2" 

11822321580 RA INS SYR 1 ML 29GX1/2" 

11822322860 RA ONE DAILY MAXIMUM TABLET 

11822323900 RA NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

11822323910 RA NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

11822323970 RA PEDIATRIC FREEZER POPS 

11822325350 RA ANTI-TUSSIVE DM SYRUP 

11822328110 RA CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% VAG CREAM 

11822330670 RA MINERAL OIL EXTRA-HEAVY 

11822330810 RA WOMEN'S LAXATIVE TABLET 

11822331100 RA SENNA-LAX 8.6 MG TABLET 

11822332150 RA GLYCERIN ADULT SUPPOSITORY 

11822332180 RA GLYCERIN PEDIATRIC SUPP 

11822332470 RA ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11822333000 RA CITRATE OF MAGNESIA SOLN 

11822333060 RA ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

11822333120 RA NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

11822334220 RA VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT TAB 

11822334910 RA EAR DROPS 6.5% 

11822335540 RA CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 TAB 

11822338820 RA PINK BISMUTH 262 MG TAB CHW 

11822349520 RA SUPHEDRINE 12HR 120 MG CPLT 

11822353410 RA INFANT FEVER-PAIN 160 MG/5 

11822358090 RA NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

11822358240 RA MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

11822358770 RA DOUBLE ANTIBIOTIC OINT 

11822360510 RA TIOCONAZOLE-1 6.5% OINT 

11822361570 RA MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CPLT 

11822362140 RA MEN'S ONE DAILY TABLET 

11822363290 MELATONIN 1 MG TABLET SL 

11822365230 RA FISH OIL 500 MG SOFTGEL 

11822370201 RA 2-IN-1 LAXATIVE 8.6-50MG TB 

11822370590 RA ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 70% WIPES 

11822371310 RA ONE DAILY ENERGY TABLET 

11822372390 RA ANTI-ITCH 1% CREAM 

11822372400 RA ANTIBIOTIC-PAIN RELIEF OINT 

11822372760 RA ANTACID-GAS RELIEF LIQUID 

11822372780 RA MOTION SICKNESS 25 MG CHWTB 

11822372830 RA PROBIOTIC COLON CARE CAP 

11822379960 RA ENEMA TWIN PACK 

11822382270 RA MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

11822386560 RA EYE ALLERGY RELIEF DROPS 

11822422240 RA NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

11822439600 RA B-COMPLEX TABLET 

11822460760 RA FISH OIL 120-180 SOFTGEL 

11822489200 RA ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SOFTGEL 

11822489220 COL-RITE 250 MG SOFTGEL 

11822489780 RA CENTRAL-VITE WOMEN'S TABLET 

11822489910 RA HI-CAL PLUS VITAMIN D TAB 

11822489950 RA BIOTIN 2,500 MCG CAPSULE 

11822489990 RA VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT SFTGL 

11822490000 RA VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT SFTGL 

11822505370 RA CETIRIZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET 

11822505400 RA CETIRI-D ER TABLET 

11822505540 RA GAS RELIEF 125 MG TAB CHEW 

11822505990 RA ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG GELCAP 

11822510630 RA IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11822511070 RA ONE DAILY ESSENTIAL TABLET 

11822511120 RA MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET 

11822511140 RA VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TAB SA 

11822511160 RA NIACIN 500 MG TABLET 

11822511210 RA VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT SFGL 

11822511260 RA FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

11822512670 RA STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG CAP 

11822515660 RA ALCOHOL SWABS 

11822517540 RA VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

11822517550 RA VITAMIN C 500 MG CHEW TAB 

11822522250 RA NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

11822527930 RA ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

11822540600 RA CALCIUM CITRATE - VIT D TAB 

11822545870 RA LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

11822571760 RA FEVER REDUCER-PAIN 160 MG/5 

11822573280 RA NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

11822573290 RA NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

11822574070 RA LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

11822619070 RA COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUSP 

11822770050 RA CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 400 TAB 

11822775350 RA TUSSIN DM COUGH-CHEST SYRUP 

11822880100 RA VITAMIN B-6 50 MG TABLET 

11822880140 RA BALANCED B-50 TABLET 

11822880230 RA VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

11822880250 RA VITAMIN C 250 MG TABLET 

11822880280 RA VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

11822880320 RA VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

11822880330 RA VIT C-ROSE HIPS 500 MG TAB 

11822880400 RA CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET 

11822880440 RA OYSTER SHELL 500-VIT D3 200 

11822880780 RA FOLIC ACID 0.4 MG TABLET 

11822881060 RA NIACIN 100 MG TABLET 

11822985580 RA LICE TREATMENT 1% CRM RINSE 

11845000001 DAILY MULTI VITAMIN-IRON TAB 

11845005061 VITAMIN E 90 MG SOFTGEL 

11845005351 B COMPLEX WITH VITAMIN C CAP 

11845005621 SUPER MULTIPLE-LOW IRON TABLET 

11845005701 VITAMIN B-6 50 MG TABLET 

11845005741 VITAMIN B-12 100 MCG TABLET 

11845006011 VITAMIN B COMPLEX SOFTGEL 

11845007141 VITAMIN B-2 100 MG TABLET 

11845007551 CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 400 TABLET 

11845007791 VITAMIN K 100 MCG TABLET 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11845008531 CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET 

11845008891 SUPER CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 400 

11845009151 CALCIUM 500 MG TABLET 

11845009661 VITAMIN B-12 1,000 MCG TAB SL 

11845009662 VITAMIN B-12 1,000 MCG TAB SL 

11845011735 C-1,000 MG WITH ROSE HIPS TAB 

11845011765 E-400 C-500 & BETA CARO TAB 

11845011831 VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11845012049 WOMEN'S DAILY FORMULA CAPLET 

11845012065 BODY, HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS CAP 

11845012230 FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

11845013195 CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

11845013198 CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

11845013751 FERROUS GLUCONATE 240 MG TAB 

11845014075 VISION PLUS LUTEIN VITAMIN TAB 

11845014135 VITRUM SENIOR TABLET 

11845014479 FISH OIL DR 500 MG SOFTGEL 

11845014638 SUPER OMEGA-3 SOFTGEL 

11845014781 MEN'S DAILY FORMULA CAPSULE 

11845014922 FISH OIL 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

11845014971 FERROUS SULFATE 325 MG TABLET 

11845015010 VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11845015265 SLOW RELEASE IRON TABLET 

11845015331 VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11845015415 SOOTHING PUREWAY-C 500 MG TAB 

11845015798 MULTIVITAMIN-MINERAL LIQUID 

11845016011 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 500 MG TABLET 

11845016238 VITAMIN D3 10,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11845016261 K2 PLUS D3 TABLET 

11845016275 MEGAVITE CAPLET 

11845016407 COCONUT OIL CREAM 

11845017228 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 600 MG CAP 

11845018151 VITRUM 50 PLUS CAPLET 

11845056205 SUPER MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

11845057401 VITAMIN B-12 100 MCG TABLET 

11845057501 VITAMIN B-12 250 MCG TABLET 

11845057601 VITAMIN B12 500 MCG TABLET 

11845057801 NIACIN 100 MG TABLET 

11845059301 VITAMIN A 10,000 UNIT CAPSULE 

11845062901 VITAMIN C 500 MG CHEW TABLET 

11845070405 STRESS-C WITH IRON TABLET 

11845071301 RIBOFLAVIN 50 MG TABLET 

11845071401 RIBOFLAVIN 100 MG TABLET 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11845071601 VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

11845072205 HAIR VITAMINS 

11845074505 STRESS-C WITH ZINC TABLET 

11845077901 VITAMIN K 100 MCG TABLET 

11845079405 ACEROLA C 500 MG TABLET CHEW 

11845085301 SUPER CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET 

11845091501 CALCIUM 500 MG TABLET 

11845091805 LITTLE ANIMALS CHILD TB CHW 

11845091905 LITTLE ANIMALS-IRON TAB CHEW 

11845094105 NIACIN ER 500 MG TABLET 

11845095505 DAILY MULTIVIT-MINERALS TAB 

11845096309 C-1,000 MG TABLET SA 

11845117209 VIT C-ROSE HIPS 500 MG TABLET 

11877001133 BINAXNOW COVD AG CARD HOME TST 

11877001140 BINAXNOW COVID-19 AG SELF TEST 

11917000451 ZINC OXIDE OINTMENT 

11917001006 GLYCERIN ADULT SUPPOSITORY 

11917001257 SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

11917001440 GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

11917001526 VITAMIN A AND D OINTMENT 

11917002613 PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLUTION 

11917003586 CLOTRIMAZOLE-3 2% CREAM 

11917003688 ARTIFICIAL TEARS EYE DROPS 

11917003693 EYE ALLERGY RELIEF DROPS 

11917003910 MULTIPLE VITAMIN WITH IRON TAB 

11917003912 MULTIPLE VITAMINS TABLET 

11917003913 MULTIPLE VITAMINS TABLET 

11917003940 VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TABLET 

11917003949 VITAMIN B COMPLEX-VIT C CAPLET 

11917003960 FOLIC ACID 400 MCG TABLET 

11917003961 FISH OIL CONC 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

11917004335 WAL-TUSSIN DM CLEAR SYRUP 

11917004416 VITAMIN B-COMPLEX & C CAPLET 

11917004542 ANTI-NAUSEA LIQUID 

11917004625 VITAMIN C 1,000 MG CAPLET 

11917004637 VITAMIN E 400 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11917004644 VITAMIN E 1,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11917004659 WAL-TUSSIN SYRUP 

11917004661 WAL-TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

11917004929 ONE DAILY WOMENS 50 PLUS TAB 

11917004955 HYDROCORTISONE 0.5% OINTMENT 

11917005003 WAL-PROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

11917005004 WAL-PROFEN 200 MG CAPSULE 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11917005014 CALCIUM CITRATE 200 MG TABLET 

11917005015 CALCIUM CITRATE - VIT D TABLET 

11917005020 CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 200 TABLET 

11917005095 TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

11917005099 WAL-SPORIN FIRST AID OINTMENT 

11917005510 PEDI ELECTROLYTE FREEZER POP 

11917005831 VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11917005880 PRENATAL TABLET 

11917005895 FISH OIL CONCENTRATE SOFTGEL 

11917006269 ARTIFICIALS TEARS DROPS 

11917006385 WART REMOVER 17% LIQUID 

11917006548 FN VITAMIN B-12 1,000 MCG TAB 

11917006938 ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEF 0.1% CRM 

11917007445 MAGNESIUM 250 MG TABLET 

11917007499 CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 200 CAPLET 

11917007518 VITAMIN C 1,000 MG CAPLET 

11917007523 VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET CHEW 

11917007534 ONE DAILY FOR WOMEN 50+ ADV TB 

11917007538 CALCIUM CITRATE 200 MG CAPLET 

11917007541 CALCIUM 600+D PLUS MINERALS TB 

11917007548 CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 400 TABLET 

11917007645 READY TO USE MINERAL OIL ENEMA 

11917007676 EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% DROP 

11917007913 CO Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

11917008528 GLUCO SHOT LIQUID GLUCOSE 

11917008530 GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

11917008609 GUMMI BEAR MULTIVIT TAB CHEW 

11917008678 WAL-TUSSIN LONG ACT COUGH SYRP 

11917008701 WAL-FLU NIGHT SEVERE COLD LIQ 

11917008863 OMEGA 3 FISH OIL SOFTGEL 

11917009153 A THRU Z SELECT TABLET 

11917009167 A THRU Z ADVANCED FORMULA TAB 

11917009486 ONE DAILY FOR WOMEN TABLET 

11917009502 THERAGRAN-M PREMIER 50+ CAPLET 

11917009725 WART REMOVER 17% LIQUID 

11917010085 CHILDREN'S MULTI-VIT GUMMIES 

11917010451 HEADACHE RELIEF GELCAP 

11917010546 EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% DROPS 

11917010556 LUBRICANT 0.5% EYE DROP 

11917010573 SUPER PROBIOTIC CAPSULE 

11917010757 CO Q-10 50 MG SOFTGEL 

11917010788 EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% KIT 

11917010873 KETONE TEST STRIP 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11917010927 GLUCOSE 40% GEL 

11917011225 CO Q-10 400 MG SOFTGEL 

11917011251 A THRU Z SELECT MEN 50+ TABLET 

11917011334 CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 400 CAPLET 

11917011335 CALCIUM CIT-VIT D 315-200 TAB 

11917011514 GLYCERIN SUPPOSITORY 

11917011548 CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 500 SOFTGEL 

11917011600 COMPLETE MULTIVIT-MINERAL LIQ 

11917011602 VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT/5 ML LIQ 

11917011636 A THRU Z SELECT MULTIVIT TAB 

11917011644 A THRU Z SELECT 50 PLUS TABLET 

11917011811 VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11917011818 VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11917011838 MULTIVITAMIN LIQUID 

11917012691 A THRU Z MEN'S ULTIMATE TABLET 

11917012805 ALCOHOL SWABS 

11917013296 INFANT & CHILD GLYCERIN SUPPOS 

11917013327 NIACIN ER 500 MG CAPLET 

11917013345 ACIDOPHILUS TABLET 

11917013374 BALANCED B-COMPLEX CAPLET 

11917013854 MELATONIN TR 10 MG TABLET 

11917013858 B-COMPLEX WITH VIT C CAPLET 

11917013868 FISH OIL DR 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

11917013874 FISH OIL EC 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

11917013894 FISH OIL 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

11917013935 B-COMPLEX WITH VIT C CAPLET 

11917013956 FOLIC ACID 400 MCG TABLET 

11917013971 VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TABLET 

11917013985 VIT C-ROSE HIPS TR 1,000 MG 

11917013987 VIT C-ROSE HIPS 1,000 MG CPLT 

11917014057 MELATONIN 5 MG QUICK DISSOLVE 

11917014472 LIQUID CORN-CALLUS REMOVER 

11917014587 CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 CAPLET 

11917014663 ONE DAILY MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

11917014665 ONE DAILY MULTIVITAMIN-IRON TB 

11917014674 VIT C-ROSE HIPS 500 MG TABLET 

11917014767 VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

11917014868 MELATONIN 3 MG ODT 

11917015116 COMFORT GEL SUSPENSION 

11917015159 SINUS RELIEF NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

11917015492 PROBIOTIC 15 BILLION CELL CAP 

11917015853 ONE DAILY MEN'S 50 PLUS D3 TAB 

11917016047 CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 800 TABLET 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11917016332 TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC-PAIN OINT 

11917016459 CHILDREN MULTIVITAMIN GUMMIES 

11917016480 LUBRICANT 0.5% EYE DROPS 

11917016630 CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 TABLET 

11917016663 CHOCOLATED LAXATIVE 

11917017023 MELATONIN-LEMON BALM TABLET 

11917017055 WOMEN'S MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

11917017060 IRON 65 MG TABLET 

11917017067 B-COMPLEX WITH VIT C TABLET 

11917017072 ADULTS MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

11917017075 ADULTS 50 PLUS MULTIVITAMIN TB 

11917017079 CALCIUM 600 MG-VIT D3 10MCG TB 

11917017082 CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET 

11917017177 CALCIUM CIT 200-VIT D3 250 TAB 

11917017566 DAILY PROBIOTIC 250 MG CAPSULE 

11917017650 ADULT MULTIVITAMIN GUMMIES 

11917017654 PRENATAL GUMMIES 

11917017677 MAGNESIUM 400 MG TABLET 

11917017735 BABY VIT D3 400 UNIT/DROP CONC 

11917017916 INFANTS' GAS RLF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

11917017976 MULTIVITAMIN WOMEN 50 PLUS TAB 

11917018251 FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SPRAY 

11917019061 CHILD GLYCERIN SUPPOSITORY 

12539001101 SUPPORT-500 SOFTGEL 

12539013030 FLORAVANCE CAPSULE 

12539050001 ACTICAL SOFTGEL 

12539053301 PREVENT SOFTGELS 

12539077916 NEOTUSS PLUS LIQUID 

12547003491 DESITIN MULTI-PURPOSE OINTMENT 

12547017157 BENADRYL ITCH STOPPING 2% GEL 

12547020430 ZYRTEC 10 MG TABLET 

12547023808 NEOSPORIN-PAIN ITCH SCAR OINT 

12547023836 NEOSPORIN PLUS BURN RLF OINT 

12830082401 EZFE 200 CAPSULE 

12843003520 PHILLIPS' LAX LIQUI-GELS 

12843010105 BAYER ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEW TAB 

12843010110 BAYER ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

12843010238 BAYER ASPIRIN 325 MG CAPLET 

12843051673 PHILLIPS 500 MG CAPLET 

12843053430 PHILLIPS' COLON HLTH 3B CFU CP 

12843055104 PHILLIPS' MILK OF MAGNESIA 

13349001022 THERA-D 2000 TABLET 

13349001031 ESSENTIA TABLET 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13349001032 COMPANION TABLET 

13349001045 THERA-D RAPID REPLETION TABLET 

13349001078 THERA-D SPORT 2,000 UNIT TAB 

13709023001 CLEARCANAL EARWAX SOFTENER DRP 

13733027007 ADV ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

13811000710 TRINATAL RX 1 TABLET 

13811001030 COMPLETE NATAL DHA 

13811001490 COMPLETENATE TABLET CHEW 

13811002710 ELITE-OB CAPLET 

13811002810 CORVITA TABLET 

13811004210 TARON FORTE CAPSULE 

13811006610 CORVITA 150 TABLET 

13811051810 TRIGELS-F FORTE SOFTGEL 

13811052501 TRIPHROCAPS SOFTGEL 

13811053530 FOLIVANE-OB CAPSULE 

13811053630 TARON-C DHA CAPSULE 

13811058030 ZATEAN-PN DHA CAPSULE 

13811058230 ZATEAN-PN PLUS SOFTGEL 

13874002003 ALLERGY (LORATADINE) 10 MG TAB 

13874002037 8HR ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG 

13925011601 SE-NATAL-19 TABLET 

13925011701 SE-NATAL 19 CHEWABLE TABLET 

13925011890 SE-TAN PLUS CAPSULE 

14428000003 BACITRAYCIN PLUS 500 UNIT/GM 

14613033967 QUICKVUE AT-HOME COVID-19 TEST 

14654011957 LIQ-10 SYRUP 

14654025205 Q-GEL MEGA 100 MG SOFTGEL 

14654039157 LIQ-10 100 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

14654045705 H2Q 100 MG CAPSULE 

14654068805 Q-GEL 15 MG SOFTSULE 

14654077105 Q-GEL FORTE SOFTSULE 

14654084868 QH LIQUID 100 MG/ML DROPS 

14654095414 Q-GEL ULTRA SOFTSULE 

15066000101 DIGEST ADV LACTOSE DEFENSE CAP 

15066000116 DIGEST ADV INTENSIVE BOWEL CAP 

15066000166 DIGEST ADV PROBIO 2 B CELL CAP 

15127050861 SB CHILDREN'S PAIN RELIVR SUSP 

15187000604 SCOT-TUSSIN EXPECTORANT LIQUID 

15622000001 ZIKS ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEF 

15718089305 RETAINE PM EYE OINTMENT 

16042001144 SOOTHENEB NBL100 ADULT MASK 

16042001145 SOOTHENEB NBL100 CHILD MASK 

16042001146 SOOTHENEB NBL100 MESH CAP 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16042001147 SOOTHENEB NBL100 MED CUP 

16042001315 FORA 6 CONNECT KETONE STRIP 

16042001316 FORA TN'G ADV VOICE KETO STRIP 

16042001340 FORA GTEL KETONE TEST STRIP 

16103034611 PHARBECHLOR 4 MG TABLET 

16103034711 PHARBEDRYL 50 MG CAPSULE 

16103035004 PHARBETOL 500 MG CAPLET 

16103035307 PHARBETOL 325 MG TABLET 

16103037606 PHARBETOL 500 MG TABLET 

16103037608 PAIN RELIEF 500 MG TABLET 

16103038104 PHARBINEX-DM 400-20 MG TABLET 

16103038608 MECLIZINE 12.5 MG CAPLET 

16103038708 MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET CHEW 

16169001003 KIMONO CONDOMS 

16169001012 KIMONO THIN LUBRICATED CONDOMS 

16169002003 KIMONO MAXX CONDOM 

16169005003 KIMONO MICROTHIN CONDOM 

16169006003 KIMONO MICROTHIN AQUA LUBE 

16169007003 KIMONO TEXTURED CONDOM 

16169008003 KIMONO MICROTHIN LARGE CONDOM 

16490002573 CLINITEST COVID-19 HOME TEST 

16500007303 ONE-A-DAY ESSENTIAL TABLET 

16500007406 ONE-A-DAY WOMEN'S TABLET 

16500007511 ONE-A-DAY MAX FORMULA TAB 

16500007909 FLINTSTONES WITH IRON TAB CHEW 

16500008004 ONE-A-DAY MEN'S TABLET 

16500008806 FLINTSTONES COMPLETE TABLET 

16500008826 FLINTSTONES COMPLETE TABLET 

16500009713 FLINTSTONES COMPLETE CHEW TAB 

16500050603 SCOOBY-DOO ONE A DAY TABLET 

16500051328 ONE-A-DAY WEIGHTSMART TABLET 

16500051627 FLINTSTONES MULTIVIT CHEW TAB 

16500052128 ONE-A-DAY CHOLESTEROL PLUS TAB 

16500052586 ONE-A-DAY ENERGY TABLET 

16500052916 ONE-A-DAY MEN'S 50 PLUS TABLET 

16500053505 CITRACAL-D3 MAXIMUM PLUS CAPLT 

16500053506 CITRACAL-D3 250MG-200 UNIT TAB 

16500053539 ONE-A-DAY TEEN ADVANTAGE TAB 

16500053778 ALKA-SELTZER PLUS MUCUS-CONGES 

16500053879 FLINTSTONES GUMMIES CHEW TAB 

16500054118 ONE-A-DAY MEN'S PRO EDGE TABLT 

16500054137 ONE-A-DAY MENOPAUSE FORMULA TB 

16500054207 ONE-A-DAY WOMEN'S HEALTHY SKIN 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16500054589 ONE-A-DAY WOMEN'S PETITES TAB 

16500054852 ONE-A-DAY TRUBIOTICS 2 BILL CP 

16500055281 ONE A DAY PRENATAL DHA PACK 

16500055817 ONE-A-DAY PRENATAL-1 SOFTGEL 

16500056164 ONE-A-DAY PROACTIVE 65 PLUS TB 

16500056531 ONE-A-DAY WOMEN'S 50 PLUS TAB 

16500056870 ONE-A-DAY PRENATAL GUMMY 

16500058694 ONE-A-DAY MEN'S COMPLETE TAB 

16500058695 ONE-A-DAY MEN'S COMPLETE TAB 

16500058698 ONE-A-DAY WOMEN'S COMPLETE TAB 

16500059283 ALKA-SELTZER HEARTBURN CHEW 

16500059920 FLINTSTONES WITH EXTRA IRON 

16514091463 PEDIAVANCE LIQUID STICK 

16526001000 ST. JOSEPH ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TB 

16533058621 PHLEXY-VITS POWDER PACKET 

16571011112 CHLORHEXIDINE 4% LIQUID 

16571072812 ONE-DAILY MULTI CAPS 

16571073012 MELATONIN-VIT B6  5-10 MG TAB 

16571073118 ALGAE BASED CALCIUM TABLET 

16571073209 COENZYME Q-10 100 MG CAPSULE 

16571073406 ELDERBERRY ZINC VIT C LOZENGE 

16571088041 ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG CAP 

16714080901 NEW DAY 1.5 MG TABLET 

16784011402 WHITE PETROLATUM JELLY PACKET 

16784011901 ZINC OXIDE 25% OINTMENT 

16837085514 PEPCID AC 20 MG TABLET 

16837087220 PEPCID AC 10 MG TABLET 

16837091101 MYLICON 40 MG/0.6 ML DROPS 

16837091103 MYLICON DROPS 

16864000018 AMLACTIN 12% LOTION 

16864000093 TRIPLE PASTE 40% OINTMENT 

17433000001 ENEMEEZ PLUS MINI ENEMA 

17433000007 ENEMEEZ KIDS 100 MG/5 ML ENEMA 

17433987600 ENEMEEZ MINI ENEMA 

17433987605 ENEMEEZ MINI ENEMA 

17478006012 ARTIFICIAL TEARS 1.4% DROPS 

17478071710 KETOTIFEN FUM 0.025% EYE DROPS 

17856000201 FLORASTOR 250 MG CAPSULE 

17856000802 MUCINEX ER 600 MG TABLET 

17856004201 FERROUS SULF 220 MG/5 ML CUP 

17856004202 FERROUS SULF 300 MG/6.82ML CUP 

17856004503 ACETAMINOPHEN 80 MG/2.5 ML SYR 

17856006106 PEDIA IRON 15 MG/ML ENFIT SYR 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

17856011701 SILTUSSIN SA 300 MG/15 ML CUP 

17856011702 SILTUSSIN SA 200 MG/10 ML CUP 

17856011705 SILTUSSIN SA 100 MG/5 ML CUP 

17856012920 FLORANEX TABLET 

17856013401 SILTUSSIN DM DAS 100-10MG/5 ML 

17856013402 SILTUSSIN DM DAS 200-20MG/10ML 

17856016601 CHILD PAIN RLF 325 MG/10.15ML 

17856016603 CHILD PAIN RLF 650 MG/20.31 ML 

17856016605 CHILD PAIN RLF 480 MG/15ML CUP 

17856017201 DELSYM 60 MG/10 ML SUSP CUP 

17856017202 DELSYM 30 MG/5 ML SUSP CUP 

17856017507 CHILD PAIN RLF 80MG/2.5ML SYRG 

17856017901 CHILD PAIN RLF 160 MG/5 ML ELX 

17856017904 CHILD PAIN RLF 240MG/7.5ML SYR 

17856017907 CHILD PAIN RLF 40MG/1.25ML SYR 

17856018204 CHILD PAIN RLF 160 MG/5 ML CUP 

17856020107 ACETAMINOPHEN 480 MG/15 ML CUP 

17856040201 POLY-VI-SOL 0.5 ML ORAL SYRING 

17856040204 POLY-VI-SOL 0.5 ML ENFIT SYRNG 

17856044301 STOOL SOFTENER 250 MG SOFTGEL 

17856046201 SENNA 17.6 MG/10 ML SYRUP CUP 

17856055701 LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SOLN CUP 

17856062704 FERROUS SULF 15 MG (IRON)/ML 

17856062804 FERROUS SUL 15MG IRON/ML ENFIT 

17856063001 GERI-LANTA LIQUID 30 ML CUP 

17856077101 STOOL SOFTENER 250 MG/25 ML LQ 

17856077102 STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG/10 ML LQ 

17856083201 MINERAL OIL 30 ML CUP 

17856086905 PROBIOTIC 250 MG CAPSULE 

17856091701 VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT/ML LIQUID 

17856100601 TUSSIN DM 10-100MG/5ML LIQ CUP 

17856111001 MINERAL OIL 

17856112704 SENNA 26.4 MG/15 ML SYRUP CUP 

17856130305 INF SIMETHICONE 80MG/1.2ML ENF 

17856434401 CENTRUM MULTIVIT-MIN 15 ML CUP 

17856572103 MINTOX SUSPENSION 30 ML CUP 

17856572503 MINTOX MAXIMUM STR 30 ML CUP 

17856630601 ROBAFEN DM 200-20 MG/10 ML CUP 

17856630605 ROBAFEN DM 100-10 MG/5 ML CUP 

17856748001 FE-VITE 15 MG/ML ORAL SYRINGE 

17856748004 FE-VITE 15 MG/ML ENFIT SYRINGE 

19283059230 IRON 65 MG TABLET 

19283073833 12-HR DECONGEST 120 MG CAPLET 
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19283080207 24HOUR ALLERGY 10 MG TABLET 

19903001020 INFANTS' MYLICON 20 MG/0.3 ML 

19903001028 MYLANTA MAXIMUM STRENGTH LIQ 

19903001063 MYLANTA MAXIMUM STRENGTH LIQ 

20513004001 SIMPLYTHICK 4 GM PACKET 

20513006005 SIMPLYTHICK 6 GM GEL PUMP 

20513007001 SIMPLYTHICK 6 GM PACKET 

20513007004 SIMPLYTHICK 48 GM PACKET 

20513008001 SIMPLYTHICK 12 GM PACKET 

20513008004 SIMPLYTHICK 96 GM PACKET 

20525010435 MEGARED ADVANCED 4-IN-1 GUMMY 

20525011256 CALCIUM 600 MG-D3 10 MCG SFGL 

20525098225 DIGEST ADV LACTOSE SUPPORT CAP 

20555000100 VITAMIN C 250 MG TABLET 

20555000400 HIGH POTENCY MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

20555002500 OYSTER SHELL 250 MG-D3 3.12MCG 

20555003300 VITAMIN D3 25 MCG TABLET 

20555003900 MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET 

20555004000 ZINC SULFATE 220 MG (50MG) CAP 

21130005452 SW 12-HR DECONGEST 120 MG TAB 

21130017653 SW ALLERGY RELIEF-D TABLET 

21130027001 SW PAIN RELIEF 500 MG GELCAP 

21130030602 SW CLEARLAX POWDER 

21130034405 SW NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

21130035278 SW NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

21130043262 SW NASAL DECONGESTANT 30 MG TB 

21130045839 SW ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TAB 

21130053278 SW NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

21130078117 SW NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

21130079540 SW ANTACID PLUS GAS RELIEF LIQ 

21292000146 TRUEPLUS KETONE TEST STRIP 

21292000431 TRUEPLUS GLUCOSE 3.75 G TB CHW 

21292000441 TRUEPLUS GLUCOSE 15 GRAM GEL 

21888012062 VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT TAB CHEW 

22600092661 TROJAN ULTRA THIN CONDOM 

22600095338 TROJAN PLEASURE PACK CONDOM 

22600097252 TROJAN EXTENDED PLEASURE CONDM 

22600099965 TROJAN BARESKIN PACK CONDOM 

23359010010 CENTRATEX CAPSULE 

23359010530 C-NATE DHA SOFTGEL 

23513063404 RECOFEN D LIQUID 

23558510800 BLACK-DRAUGHT SENNA 8.6 MG TAB 

23900001252 VICKS SINEX 12 HOUR SPRAY 
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23900001986 VICKS QLEARQUIL 0.05% MIST 

23900002325 VICKS SINEX 12 HOUR MIST 

23900003814 VICKS NYQUIL SEVERE COLD-FLU 

24208007053 OCUVITE BLUE LIGHT 25-5 MG SFG 

24208027615 MURO-128 2% EYE DROPS 

24208027715 MURO-128 5% EYE DROPS 

24208038555 MURO-128 5% EYE OINTMENT 

24208038760 OCUVITE WITH LUTEIN TABLET 

24208040319 OCUVITE LUTEIN-ZEAXANTHIN CAP 

24208043262 PRESERVISION AREDS TABLET 

24208046530 OCUVITE ADULT 50 PLUS SOFTGEL 

24208053210 PRESERVISION AREDS SOFTGEL 

24208053708 LUMIFY 0.025% EYE DROP 

24208060110 ALAWAY 0.025% EYE DROPS 

24208063210 PRESERVISION LUTEIN SOFTGEL 

24208066158 OCUVITE LUTEIN 25-5 MG SOFTGEL 

24208069760 PRESERVISION AREDS 2 SOFTGEL 

24208069864 PRESERVISION AREDS 2 PLUS MV 

24208073510 OCUVITE EYE PLUS MULTI TABLET 

24357070101 ANECREAM 4% CREAM 

24357070105 ANECREAM 4% CREAM 

24357070215 ANECREAM5 5% CREAM 

24385000605 ARTIFICIAL TEARS DROPS 

24385001758 PINK BISMUTH CAPLET 

24385002671 CHEST CONGST-COUGH RELIEF TAB 

24385003316 GLYCERIN 99.5% LIQUID 

24385003662 DAY TIME COLD-FLU SOFTGEL 

24385006710 NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

24385007282 CALDYPHEN LOTION 

24385007505 EYE DROPS 

24385011009 CLOTRIMAZOLE-3 2% CREAM 

24385011603 LICE TREATMENT SHAMPOO 

24385011878 GNP GAS RLF(SIMETH) 80 MG CHEW 

24385012576 FIBER TABS 

24385014303 TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC PLUS OINT 

24385014626 CHILD'S PAIN RELIEVER SUSP 

24385019003 HYDROCORTISONE 0.5% CREAM 

24385020501 GNP ATHLETE'S FOOT 1% CREAM 

24385021003 ANTI-ITCH 2% CREAM 

24385021310 IODINE 2% MILD TINCTURE 

24385026606 CALCIUM 500 + VIT D 200 TABLET 

24385027372 CALCIUM 600 + VIT D TABLET 

24385027603 HYDROCORTISONE 1% OINTMENT 
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24385029950 NATURAL FIBER POWDER 

24385030226 STOMACH RELIEF 262 MG/15 ML 

24385032521 NASAL MOISTURIZING 0.65% SPRAY 

24385032558 SALINE 0.65% NOSE SPRAY 

24385034246 NATURAL VEGETABLE POWDER 

24385035210 NO DRIP 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

24385035934 TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

24385036578 MIGRAINE FORMULA CAPLET 

24385037846 ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEVER 

24385037926 DIPHEDRYL 12.5 MG/5 ML ELIXIR 

24385038563 ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

24385039740 FOAMING ANTACID LIQUID 

24385041396 CALAMINE SUSPENSION 

24385043262 SUPHEDRIN 30 MG TABLET 

24385044164 SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

24385046134 NIGHT TIME COUGH LIQUID 

24385046560 IBUPROFEN COLD-SINUS CPLT 

24385046678 FIBER THERAPY 500 MG CAPLET 

24385046843 STOOL SOFTENER 50 MG/5 ML LIQ 

24385046943 STOOL SOFTENER 60 MG/15 ML SYR 

24385047199 GNP LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET 

24385047978 ALLERGY 25 MG TABLET 

24385048447 GNP PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

24385050726 SUPHEDRIN LIQUID 

24385051734 COLD & ALLERGY ELIXIR 

24385051926 COLD-COUGH ELIXIR 

24385052126 DI BROMM CLD/ALLERGY ELIXIR 

24385052226 DI BROMM DM CLD/COUGH ELIXR 

24385052403 TERBINAFINE 1% CREAM 

24385053126 ALLERGY RELIEF 5 MG/5 ML SOLN 

24385055408 ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG CAPLET 

24385057226 TUSSIN CF SYRUP 

24385060271 MUCUS RELIEF 400 MG TABLET 

24385060549 OPTI-VITAMINS TABLET 

24385061165 JR. STR NON-ASPIRIN 80 MG TAB 

24385061265 JR. STR NON-ASPIRIN 160 MG TAB 

24385090426 TUSSIN CF COUGH-COLD SYRUP 

24385090440 TUSSIN CF COUGH & COLD SYRUP 

24385099865 ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TABLET 

24470090216 BP WASH 7% LIQUID 

24470090960 BP 5% GEL 

24470091060 BP 10% GEL 

24470091108 BP WASH 2.5% LIQUID 
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24689012201 GUAIFENESIN 400 MG TABLET 

24689012301 GUAIFENESIN-DM 400-20 MG TAB 

24689012401 LIDOCAINE ANORECTAL 5% CREAM 

24689013801 MECLIZINE 12.5 MG TABLET 

24689013901 MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET 

25294087400 INJECT-EASE SYR NDL INTRODUCER 

25439095779 HEALTHY ACCENTS UNILET 30G 

25866000003 ALEVE 220 MG CAPLET 

25866000004 ALEVE 220 MG TABLET 

25866005420 ALEVE 220 MG GELCAP 

25866059223 ALEVE 220 MG TABLET 

25866059234 ALEVE 220 MG GELCAP 

25866059361 ALEVE ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

26341012350 PRO-CAL TABLET 

26341012920 BIO-35 SOFTGEL 

27434000608 B-12 DOTS 500 MCG TABLET 

27434003162 D3 PLUS K2 DOTS 1,000 UNIT TAB 

27434003217 OMEGA-3 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

27434003665 D3 DOTS 2,000 UNIT TABLET 

27495001201 PROMOLAXIN 100 MG TABLET 

27854010301 FLANAX 220 MG TABLET 

27854016024 FLANAX 220 MG TABLET 

28595080016 AP-HIST DM LIQUID 

28595080560 HISTEX 1.25 MG CHEWABLE TABLET 

28595080930 HISTEX PD 1.25 MG/ML DROP 

28595090560 DURAVENT PE TABLET 

29135000001 ENDUR-ACIN ER 250 MG TABLET 

29135000002 ENDUR-ACIN ER 500 MG TABLET 

29135012105 ENDUR-ACIN ER 250 MG TABLET 

29135014403 ENDUR-C ROSE HIPS SR 1,000 MG 

29135014415 ENDUR-C ROSE HIPS SR 1,000 MG 

29135015810 ENDUR-ACIN ER 500 MG TABLET 

29135016102 ENDUR-ACIN ER 750 MG TABLET 

29135016801 PLAIN NIACIN 250 MG TABLET 

29135016807 PLAIN NIACIN 250 MG TABLET 

29135017001 PLAIN NIACIN 500 MG TABLET 

29135017006 PLAIN NIACIN 500 MG TABLET 

29135061012 CO-ENZYME Q10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

29135061515 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 300 MG SFTGL 

29978012716 CAPRON DM LIQUID 

29978012810 CAPRON DMT TABLET 

29978060190 CAPMIST DM TABLET 

29978091860 ALEVAZOL 1% OINTMENT 
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30142002026 KRO DIAPER RASH 40% OINTMENT 

30142002925 KRO NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

30142005460 KRO 12-HR DECONGES 120 MG CPLT 

30142006149 KRO ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

30142006764 KRO TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

30142008100 KRO MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

30142009208 KRO CHILD ALLERGY RELIEF SOLN 

30142009423 KRO NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

30142010528 KRO CHILD PAIN RLF 160 MG/5 ML 

30142011701 KRO LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

30142012405 KRO NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

30142013214 KRO FIBER 625 MG CAPLET 

30142014165 KRO HEARTBURN PREVENTION TAB 

30142015864 KRO NIGHTTIME SLEEP 25 MG TAB 

30142016626 KRO CHLD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

30142016705 KRO IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

30142017025 KRO NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

30142018926 KRO CHLD ALL DAY ALLER 1 MG/ML 

30142019005 KRO NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

30142019471 KRO HEARTBURN PREVEN 20 MG TAB 

30142019900 KRO MICONAZOLE 1 COMBO PACK 

30142027468 KRO ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

30142030101 KRO 24HR ALLERGY RLF 50MCG SPR 

30142030310 KRO NO DRIP 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

30142030410 KRO NASAL SPRAY ORIGINAL 0.05% 

30142030602 KRO GENTLELAX 17 GRAM POWDER 

30142030603 GENTLELAX POWDER 

30142030906 KRO NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

30142033240 KRO MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSP 

30142035206 KRO NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

30142035740 KRO ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

30142035934 KRO TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

30142037478 KRO MIGRAINE FORMULA CAPLET 

30142038421 KRO COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUS 

30142038810 NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

30142040378 KRO ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG TAB 

30142041116 KRO HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

30142041678 KRO ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

30142041926 KRO CHILD MUCUS RLF COUGH LIQ 

30142043262 KRO NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

30142045849 KRO ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TAB 

30142046162 KRO IBUPROFEN JR STR 100 MG TB 

30142046965 KRO STOMACH RLF 262 MG CHEW TB 
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30142047792 KRO FIBER LAXATIVE 625 MG CPLT 

30142053910 KRO NASAL SPRAY 1% 

30142054478 KRO ARTHRIT PAIN RLF ER 650 MG 

30142056176 KRO ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CPLT 

30142056178 KRO ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CPLT 

30142058840 KRO ADV ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

30142059016 KRO INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

30142060462 KRO IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

30142060476 KRO IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

30142061203 KRO ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TAB 

30142061265 ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TABLET 

30142061762 KRO NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

30142069914 KRO ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

30142070071 KRO ACETAMINOPHEN PM GELTAB 

30142070201 KRO EYE ITCH RLF 0.025% DROPS 

30142070314 KRO MUCUS-ER MAX 1,200 MG TAB 

30142070628 KRO MUCUS RELIEF ER DM-MAX TAB 

30142073402 KRO NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

30142076340 KRO NITETIME SEVERE COLD-FLU 

30142077810 KRO STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFGL 

30142080071 KRO ACETAMINOPHEN PM CAPLET 

30142080082 KRO ACETAMINOPHEN PM CAPLET 

30142080909 KRO ALCOHOL 70% SWABS 

30142080931 KRO ALCOHOL 70% PREP PADS 

30142082529 KRO MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

30142082712 KRO GENTLE LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TB 

30142084326 KRO TUSSIN DM MAX LIQUID 

30142095703 KRO NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

30142098082 KRO ALL DAY RLF 220 MG CAPLET 

30768000541 MELATONIN 300 MCG TABLET 

30768000601 B-COMPLEX TABLET 

30768000617 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 250 MG TABLET 

30768000676 FOLIC ACID 800 MCG TABLET 

30768001473 Q-SORB CO Q-10 150 MG SOFTGEL 

30768003553 Q-SORB CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

30768003554 CALCIUM CIT 315 MG-D3 250 UNIT 

30768004001 Q-SORB CO Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

30768007584 HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS CAPLET 

30768013430 BIOTIN 5,000 MCG CAPSULE 

30768013798 SUNVITE TABLET 

30768016836 MELATONIN 1 MG/ML LIQUID 

30768018622 PROBIOTIC ACIDOPHILUS BEADS 

30768019484 MELATONIN 10 MG CAPSULE 
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30768019941 VITAMIN D3 50 MCG (2,000 UNIT) 

30768030405 VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT/ML DROPS 

30768052816 MELATONIN 5 MG MICROLOZENGE 

30768060693 B-12 1,000 MCG TABLET 

30768090927 SUPER B MAXI COMPLEX CAPLET 

31248000009 DRAMAMINE 25 MG TABLET CHEW 

31248000198 DRAMAMINE LESS DROWSY 25 MG TB 

31248000738 DRAMAMINE 25 MG TABLET 

31604001285 VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

31604001338 B-COMPLEX W-VITAMIN C CAPLET 

31604001435 PRENATAL MULTI TABLET 

31604001650 VIT C-ROSE HIPS TR 1,000 MG 

31604001718 MAGNESIUM 250 MG TABLET 

31604001791 MULTI FOR HER TABLET 

31604001796 ESSENTIAL WOMAN 50+ TABLET 

31604001882 VITAMIN E 400 UNIT CAPSULE 

31604002508 CALCIUM 600MG-D3 400 UNIT SFGL 

31604002518 MULTI COMPLETE-IRON TABLET 

31604002657 FISH OIL EC 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

31604002665 FISH OIL DR 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

31604002673 VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT TABLET 

31604002680 CO Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

31604002725 STRESS B-COMPLEX TABLET 

31604002727 SUPER B COMPLEX TABLET 

31604002749 PRENATAL MULTI-DHA SOFTGEL 

31604002761 ACIDOPHILUS PROBIOTICS TABLET 

31604002778 VITAMIN D3 125 MCG SOFTGEL 

31604002843 VITAMIN C 125 MG GUMMIES 

31604002927 HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS SOFTGEL 

31604004045 MULTI FOR HER SOFTGEL 

31604004046 MULTI FOR HER 50 PLUS SOFTGEL 

31604004373 VITAMIN D3 250 MCG SOFTGEL 

31604042546 BIOTIN 2,500 MCG SOFTGEL 

31722093947 GLYCERIN 99.7% LIQUID 

31919000706 FIFTY50 GLUCOSE 4 GM TABLET 

33261014230 MAPAP 325 MG TABLET 

33674015836 VITAMIN D3 MAX 125 MCG SOFTGEL 

35046000049 MILLTRIUM SENIOR MULTIVIT TAB 

35046000120 VITAMIN B-2 50 MG TABLET 

35046000131 VITAMIN B COMPLEX TABLET 

35046000154 CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 TABLET 

35046000155 CALCIUM CITRATE 200 MG TABLET 

35046000431 CO Q-10 50 MG CAPSULE 
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35046000432 CO Q-10 100 MG CAPSULE 

35046000433 CO Q-10 200 MG CAPSULE 

35046000905 PROBIOTIC & ACIDOPHILUS CAP 

35515090121 QC ANTACID 500 MG CHEW TABLET 

35515090122 QC ANTACID-ANTIGAS SUSPENSION 

35515090123 QC ANTACID SUSPENSION 

35515090125 QC MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

35515090380 QC READY TO USE ENEMA 

35515090431 QC ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

35515090856 QC PAIN RELIEF 325 MG TABLET 

35515091122 QC CALCIUM ANTACID 1,000 MG TB 

35515094560 QC GLYCERIN 2 GM ADULT SUPPOS 

35515094613 QC HEADACHE RELIEF TABLET 

35515095360 QC ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

35515095461 QC NON-ASPIRIN PM CAPLET 

35515095496 QC CASTOR OIL 

35515095517 QC MUCUS RELIEF 400 MG CAPLET 

35515095563 QC MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

35515095572 QC MUCUS RELIEF DM TABLET 

35515095609 QC NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG GELCAP 

35515095735 QC NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG CAPLET 

35515095766 QC GAS RELIEF 125 MG TAB CHEW 

35515095771 QC NON-ASPIRIN PAIN RELIEF TB 

35515095981 QC NATURA-LAX 17 GM POWDER 

35515096524 QC CHILD PAIN RLF 160 MG/5 ML 

35515096943 QC UNIFINE PENTIPS 4MM 32G 

35515097004 QC READY TO USE ENEMA 

35515097033 QC ITCH STOPPING 2% GEL 

35515097457 QC NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

35515097536 QC SORE THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

35515098076 QC IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

35515098077 QC IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

35515098112 QC TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

35515098529 QC CHILD PAIN RLF 160 MG/5 ML 

35515098642 QC VITAMIN D3 25 MCG TABLET 

35515098760 QC IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

35515099077 QC CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% VAG CREAM 

35515099198 QC ANTI-ITCH 1% CREAM 

35515099333 QC ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

35515099529 QC ALLERGY RELIEF 50 MCG SPRAY 

35515099635 QC ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

35515099718 QC ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SOFTGEL 

35515099721 QC NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG CAPLET 
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35515099921 QC ANTACID-ANTIGAS MAX STR 

35573045308 BENZOYL PEROXIDE 5% WASH 

36652012619 STRESSTABS ENERGY TABLET 

36765042001 MAG-TAB SR 84 MG CAPLET 

36765042019 MAG-TAB SR 84 MG CAPLET 

36800004662 PAIN RELIEF 500 MG GELCAP 

36800005452 12-HR DECONGEST 120 MG CAPLET 

36800008512 VEGETABLE LAX-STOOL SOFTNR TAB 

36800009423 NASAL DECONGESTANT PE 10 MG TB 

36800014165 ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

36800017465 WOMEN'S LAXATIVE 5 MG TABLET 

36800017662 ALL DAY ALLERGY-D TABLET 

36800019402 ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

36800030026 TUSSIN COUGH LIQUID 

36800030601 CLEARLAX POWDER 

36800030602 CLEARLAX POWDER 

36800035926 TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

36800037462 MIGRAINE FORMULA CAPLET 

36800041926 CHILD MUCUS RELIEF COUGH LIQ 

36800042654 TIOCONAZOLE 1 6.5% OINTMENT 

36800043262 NASAL DECONGESTANT 30 MG TAB 

36800043771 PAIN RELIEF PM 25-500 MG CPLT 

36800044164 SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

36800047775 FIBER LAXATIVE 625 MG CAPLET 

36800048462 PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

36800048490 PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

36800055221 COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUSP 

36800064810 NASAL FOUR 1% NASAL SPRAY 

36800074462 ALL DAY ALLERGY-D 5-120 MG TAB 

36800090002 PAIN RELIEF 325 MG TABLET 

37000002305 METAMUCIL POWDER 

37000014343 ALIGN 4 MG CAPSULE 

37000040511 METAMUCIL CAPSULE 

37000089373 METABIOTIC 6 MG CAPSULE 

37000096913 META APPETITE CONTROL POWDER 

37000096915 META APPETITE CONTROL POWDER 

37205021226 TUSSIN-CF SYRUP 

37205097275 GLUCOSAMINE-CHONDROITIN-MSM TB 

37864000021 DOCUSATE SODIUM 100 MG TABLET 

37864000034 SENNA PLUS TABLET 

37864000036 CALCIUM 250-D TABLET 

37864000037 OYSTER SHELL+D 250 MG TABLET 

37864000040 CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 400 CHEW TB 
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37864000043 CERTA PLUS TABLET 

37864000046 DAILY VITAMIN + IRON TABLET 

37864000047 DAILY VITAMIN FORMULA TABLET 

37864000052 THERA-M CAPLET 

37864071201 CHILD'S CHEWABLE MULTIVIT TAB 

37864072001 VITAMIN B COMPLEX TABLET 

37864073406 CALCIUM CITRATE - VIT D3 TAB 

37864074301 MULTI-VITAMIN DAILY TABLET 

37864082699 OYSTER SHELL-D 250 MG TABLET 

37864087006 SIMETHICONE 125 MG TAB CHEW 

37864099101 ZINC SULFATE 220 MG CAPSULE 

37864099210 CHILD'S CHEW MULTIVIT W/IRON 

37864099310 DAILY VITAMIN FORMULA-IRON TAB 

38396000008 PREFERRED PLUS GLUCOSE TAB CHW 

38396054157 DRUG MART GLUCOSE 4 GM TAB CHW 

38396054601 PUB GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

38396054675 CVS GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

38396055018 KROGER GLUCOSE 40% GEL 

38396055025 VALUE PLUS GLUCOSE 40% GEL 

38396055070 LONGS GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TAB CHEW 

38396055075 CVS GLUCOSE 40% GEL 

38396056008 LEADER QUICK DISSOLVE GLUC TAB 

38396056012 MS QUICK DISSOLVE GLUCOSE TAB 

38396056063 DEX4 QUICK DISSOLVE TAB CHEW 

38396056064 GNP QUICK DISSOLVE GLUCOSE TAB 

38396090218 KRO GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

38396090240 EQL GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

38396090302 RELION GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TAB CHEW 

38396090591 UP&UP GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TAB CHEW 

38396090902 RELION GLUCOSE LIQUID 

38396092392 GS GLUCOSE LIQUID SHOT 

38396092792 GS GLUCOSE 15 GRAM GEL PACKET 

38485014001 ALOPHEN PILLS 

38485098018 AQUA CARE 10% LOTION 

38485098035 AQUA CARE 10% CREAM 

39328001030 SOLUVITA-E 22.5 MG/ML DROP 

39328002008 SENNA 8.8 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

39328005750 CHILDREN'S IRON 15 MG/ML DROPS 

39328006250 HYSEPT 0.50% SOLUTION 

39328006325 HYSEPT 0.25% SOLUTION 

39328010610 PRENATAL VITAMIN PLUS LOW IRON 

39328010710 PHOSPHO-TRIN 250 NEUTRAL TAB 

39328035760 CALCIDOL DROPS 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

39328055750 FERROUS SULF 15 MG IRON/ML DRP 

39423000050 FLORAJEN DIGEST 15 B CELL CAP 

39423088048 FLORAJEN KIDS 6 B CELL CAPSULE 

39892083001 MEDICHOICE TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC 

39977000804 CLEARASIL DAILY CLEAR 10% CRM 

39977000909 CLEARASIL ULTRA 10% CREAM 

40093010067 CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 2,500 SFTGL 

40093010083 ULTIMATE PROBIOTIC-10 25 BILLN 

40093010107 VITAMIN D3 125 MCG SOFTGEL 

40093010164 MELATONIN 5 MG FAST DISSOLVE 

40093010166 ADVANCED PROBIOTIC-14 3B CFU 

40093010168 VIT C-ROSE HIPS 500 MG CHEW TB 

40093010175 B-COMPLEX PLUS VITAMIN C CPLT 

40093010181 VIT C-ROSE HIP 1,000 MG CAPLET 

40093010197 MELATONIN 3 MG FAST DISSOLVE 

40093010230 VITAMIN D3 25 MCG (1,000 UNIT) 

40093010305 MELATONIN 5 MG FAST DISSOLVE 

40093010373 VITAMIN D3 50 MCG SOFTGEL 

40093010532 VITAMIN D3 125 MCG/0.5 ML DROP 

40093010594 CALCIUM 600 MG-D3 20 MCG CPLT 

40093010606 VITAMIN E 90 MG SOFTGEL 

40093010609 MELATONIN 1 MG TABLET 

40093010612 ABC COMPLETE MEN'S CAPLET 

40093010613 ABC COMPLETE WOMEN'S CAPLET 

40093010614 ABC COMPLETE SENIOR MEN'S CPLT 

40093010615 ABC COMPLETE SENIOR WOMEN CPLT 

40093010629 ABC CMPLT SENIOR 50 PLUS CPLT 

40093010630 ONE DAILY ESSENTIAL TABLET 

40093010659 ONE DAILY ESSENTIALS TABLET 

40093011213 MELATONIN 10 MG/ML LIQUID 

40093011371 MELATONIN 5 MG GUMMY 

40093011543 MELATONIN 10 MG SOFTGEL 

40093014004 ABC COMPLETE ADULT CAPLET 

40565011182 TINCTURE OF BENZOIN PREP SPRAY 

40985021002 C-500 MG TABLET 

40985021024 C-500 MG TABLET CHEWABLE 

40985021225 C-1000 ER CAPLET 

40985021302 E-200 UNIT SOFTGEL 

40985021339 ACIDOPHILUS 175 MG CAPSULE 

40985021341 CO Q-10 30 MG CAPSULE 

40985021434 HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS TABLET 

40985022294 VITAMIN C 250 MG TABLET 

40985022309 B-12 500 MCG TABLET 
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40985022331 STRESS B WITH ZINC TABLET 

40985022368 THERAPEUTIC-M TABLET 

40985022380 SENTRY TABLET 

40985022383 C-1,000 MG WITH ROSE HIPS CPLT 

40985022390 SENTRY SENIOR TABLET 

40985022433 C-1,000 MG TABLET 

40985022658 MEGA MULTI FOR MEN TABLET 

40985022661 VITAMIN D-400 TABLET 

40985022668 B-COMPLEX WITH C TABLET 

40985022690 IRON 27 MG TABLET 

40985022703 SENTRY SENIOR MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

40985022849 NIACIN ER 250 MG TABLET 

40985022873 FISH OIL EC 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

40985025073 VITAMIN D2 50 MCG (2,000 UNIT) 

40985027024 PSYLLIUM FIBER CAPSULE 

40985027072 MGO-400 TABLET 

40985027112 B-12 2,500 MCG TABLET SL 

40985027116 BIOTIN 5,000 MCG CAPSULE 

40985027175 PRENATAL + DHA COMBO PACK 

40985027304 ONE DAILY MAXIMUM TABLET 

40985027305 ONE DAILY MEN'S HEALTH TABLET 

40985027308 ONE DAILY WOMEN'S MULTIVITAMIN 

40985027309 ONE DAILY WOMEN 50 PLUS TAB 

40985027384 PRENATAL DHA 200 MG SOFTGEL 

40985027434 CO Q-10 100 MG CAPSULE 

40985027452 HEALTHY EYES TABLET 

40985027492 CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 CAPLET 

40985027498 CALCIUM 600-D3 PLUS CAPLET 

40985027503 MELATONIN 10 MG TABLET SL 

40985027504 VITAMIN D3 10,000 UNIT TABLET 

40985027505 ADVANCED PROBIOTIC CAPSULE 

40985027516 CALCIUM 500 MG-VIT D3 5 MCG TB 

40985027519 CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 600 TABLET 

40985027522 CALCIUM 500 MG-VIT D3 600 UNIT 

40985027529 CALCIUM 600-D3 20MCG(800 UNIT) 

40985027770 VITAJOY MELATONIN 2.5 MG GUMMY 

40985027772 HEALTHY EYES SUPERVISION2 SFGL 

40985027791 VITAJOY DAILY C 125 MG GUMMIES 

40985028028 MELATONIN ER 10 MG TABLET 

41100001509 AFRIN NO DRIP SINUS PUMP MIST 

41100001511 AFRIN NO DRIP PUMP MIST 

41100007296 CORRECTOL 5 MG TABLET 

41100008016 CLARITIN 10 MG TABLET 
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41100008035 CLARITIN 5 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

41100056800 MIRALAX POWDER 

41100057862 AFRIN NO DRIP 0.05% PUMP MIST 

41100057909 CHILD CLARITIN 5 MG/5 ML SOLN 

41100059666 CHILDRENS AFRIN NASAL PMP MIST 

41100059667 CHILD AFRIN NO DRIP 0.05% MIST 

41100080673 ZEGERID OTC 20-1,100 MG CAP 

41100080743 CORICIDIN HBP CHEST CONG-COUGH 

41100080964 CLARITIN 10 MG TABLET 

41100081100 CHILD CLARITIN 5 MG/5 ML SOLN 

41100081117 AFRIN 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

41100081121 AFRIN ORIGINAL 0.05% PUMP MIST 

41100081122 A AND D OINTMENT 

41100081123 AFRIN 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

41100082071 MIRALAX POWDER 

41163000102 EQL HEARTBURN PREVEN 20 MG TAB 

41163002026 EQL DIAPER RASH 40% OINTMENT 

41163002309 EQL FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SP 

41163003254 EQL TIOCONAZOLE-1  6.5% OINT 

41163003606 EQL MUCUS RLF COLD-FLU-THR LIQ 

41163004064 EQL FIRST AID ANTIBIOTIC-PAIN 

41163005460 EQL 12-HR DECONGES 120 MG CPLT 

41163006110 EQL 12HR NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

41163006505 EQL ANTACID MAX STRENGTH LIQ 

41163007826 EQL CASTOR OIL 

41163008701 EQL ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

41163009609 EQL INFT GAS RLF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

41163009930 EQL CLEAR ANTI-ITCH LOTION 

41163011350 EQL CHEST CONGEST 400 MG CPLT 

41163011450 EQL CHEST CONGEST RLF DM CPLT 

41163011603 EQL IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

41163011701 EQL LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

41163012249 EQL STOMACH RLF 262 MG CHEW TB 

41163012422 EQL ANTACID EX-STR 750 MG CHEW 

41163013117 EQL ANTACID 500 MG CHEW TABLET 

41163014794 EQL FIBER LAXATIVE 625 MG CPLT 

41163015908 EQL HEADACHE RELIEF TABLET 

41163017168 EQL ANTACID ULTRA 1,000MG CHEW 

41163018101 EQL SENNA LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TAB 

41163018501 EQL IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

41163018816 EQL HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

41163019201 EQL ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG TAB 

41163019408 EQL ALLERGY 4 MG TABLET 
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41163019708 EQL ALLERGY (CETRZN) 10 MG TAB 

41163020302 EQL ARTHRIT PAIN RLF ER 650 MG 

41163020958 EQL FIRST AID ANTIBIOTIC OINT 

41163022850 EQL ACETAMINOPHEN PM GELTAB 

41163023106 EQL VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

41163023117 EQL VITAMIN E 180 MG SOFTGEL 

41163023154 EQL VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TAB 

41163023229 EQL PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

41163023330 EQL SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

41163023382 EQL IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

41163023801 EQL STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFGL 

41163024429 EQL HEARTBURN PREVENTION TAB 

41163024520 EQL SORE THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

41163025145 EQL FIRST AID ANTIBIOTIC OINT 

41163025590 EQL SMOOTH TEXTURE FIBER POWDR 

41163025601 EQL CHLD ACETAMINOPHN 160 MG/5 

41163025606 EQL ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

41163025617 EQL ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

41163025635 EQL SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

41163025650 EQL MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

41163025695 EQL STOOL SOFTENER-STIM LAX TB 

41163026109 EQL THERAPEUTIC MOISTURIZ CRM 

41163026334 EQL ALCOHOL 70% SWABS 

41163026605 EQL B COMPLEX 50 TABLET 

41163026606 EQL VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

41163026627 EQL OMEGA-3 FISH OIL 1,000 MG 

41163026643 EQL EYE HEALTH PLUS LUTEIN TAB 

41163026673 EQL CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 800 TAB 

41163026678 EQL CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 CPT 

41163029203 EQL ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

41163030402 EQL MOTION SICKNESS 25 MG TAB 

41163030601 EQL CLEARLAX POWDER 

41163030609 EQL CLEARLAX POWDER 

41163031916 EQL ANTI-ITCH 1% CREAM 

41163033408 EQL HEADACHE 250-250-65MG CPLT 

41163034310 EQL NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

41163035926 EQL TUSSIN DM COUGH-CHEST SYR 

41163036385 EQL ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CPLT 

41163037471 EQL MIGRAINE FORMULA CAPLET 

41163037485 EQL MIGRAINE FORMULA CAPLET 

41163038421 EQL COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUS 

41163040844 EQL GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TAB 

41163042598 EQL NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 
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41163043267 EQL NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

41163045839 EQL ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TAB 

41163045876 EQL ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TAB 

41163046019 EQL TUSSIN CHEST CONGEST SYRUP 

41163046693 EQL FIBER SUPPLEMENT POWDER 

41163046945 EQL FISH OIL 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

41163047133 EQL SENNA-S TABLET 

41163047251 EQL LUBRICANT 0.4-0.3% EYE DRP 

41163047526 EQL CHLD ALL DAY ALLER 1 MG/ML 

41163047792 FIBER LAXATIVE 625 MG CAPLET 

41163049000 EQL VITAMIN B-12 1,000 MCG TAB 

41163049017 EQL OMEGA-3 FISH OIL 1,200 MG 

41163049322 EQL FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

41163049408 EQL CHILD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG 

41163049521 EQL DAILY PROBIOTIC CAPSULE 

41163049528 EQL FIBER THERAPY POWDER 

41163049679 EQL GENTLE LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TB 

41163049699 EQL ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

41163049712 EQL VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT SFTGL 

41163049713 EQL VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT SFGL 

41163049723 EQL BIOTIN 5,000 MCG SOFTGEL 

41163050001 EQL ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CPLT 

41163050150 EQL CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

41163050151 EQL CO Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

41163050153 EQL MAGNESIUM OXIDE 500 MG TAB 

41163050266 EQL MELATONIN 10 MG TABLET 

41163050271 EQL VITAMIN D3 50 MCG SOFTGEL 

41163050273 EQL ADULT 50 PLUS MULTIVITAMIN 

41163050277 EQL ONE DAILY MEN'S TABLET 

41163050282 EQL VITAMIN D3 25 MCG SOFTGEL 

41163050284 EQL VITAMIN D3 125 MCG SOFTGEL 

41163050287 EQL MELATONIN 2.5 MG GUMMY 

41163050294 EQL VITAMIN C 500 MG CHEW TAB 

41163050295 EQL VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

41163051162 EQL NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

41163051402 EQL ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG TAB 

41163051501 EQL ACETAMINOPHEN PM CAPLET 

41163051912 PAIN RELIEF 500 MG GELCAP 

41163052001 EQL ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG GELCP 

41163052162 EQL IBUPROFEN JR 100 MG TB CHW 

41163053901 EQL ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

41163056306 EQL ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

41163059901 EQL MUCUS DM ER 600-30 MG TAB 
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41163060462 EQL IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

41163061265 EQL ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TAB 

41163062518 EQL CHOCOLATED LAXATIVE 

41163063326 EQL CHILD ALLERGY (LORAT) SOLN 

41163064771 EQL IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

41163068526 EQL CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5ML 

41163070126 EQL TUSSIN MUCUS-CHEST CONGEST 

41163070426 EQL TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG/20 ML 

41163070771 EQL NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

41163072407 EQL DOCOSANOL 10% CREAM 

41163072801 EQL NASAL SPRAY 1% 

41163073120 EQL MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TAB 

41163076340 EQL NIGHT SEVERE COLD-FLU LIQ 

41163078166 EQL MUCUS DM MAX ER 1200-60 MG 

41163081334 EQL TUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/20 ML 

41163083143 EQL MINERAL OIL 

41163083534 EQL EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% DROP 

41163088330 EQL SENNA-S 8.6-50 MG TABLET 

41163088816 EQL INF ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 

41167000220 CORTIZONE-10 1% CREME 

41167000602 UNISOM 25 MG SLEEPTABS 

41167000607 UNISOM SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

41167000609 UNISOM SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

41167001056 CORTIZONE-10 PLUS 1% CREME 

41167001081 CORTIZONE-10 1% OVERNIGHT CRM 

41167005050 GOLD BOND MED PAIN-ITCH 4% CRM 

41167005660 ASPERCREME LIDOCAINE 4% CREAM 

41167005877 ASPERCREME LIDOCAINE 4% CREAM 

41167016524 SELSUN BLUE 2-IN-1 1% SHAMPOO 

41167017100 ICY HOT MAX 4%-1% CREAM 

41167041200 ALLEGRA ALLERGY 180 MG TABLET 

41167041214 ALLEGRA ALLERGY 180 MG TABLET 

41167041222 ALLEGRA ALLERGY 180 MG GELCAP 

41167057302 ASPERCREME ARTHRITIS 1% GEL 

41167060111 SELSUN BLUE DEEP CLEAN SHAMPOO 

41167060320 SELSUN BLUE MOIST 1% SHAMPOO 

41167060352 SELSUN BLUE MOIST 1% SHAMPOO 

41167060611 SELSUN BLUE 1% SHAMPOO 

41167060616 SELSUN BLUE 1% SHAMPOO 

41167061002 SURFAK 240 MG SOFTGEL 

41167061803 SELSUN BLUE NATURAL 3% SHAMPOO 

41167075142 CAPZASIN-HP 0.1% CREAM 

41167075146 CAPZASIN-HP 0.1% CREAM 
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41167412604 ALLEGRA HIVES 180 MG TABLET 

41220003827 HEB UNIFINE PNTP PLUS 32GX5/32 

41220025474 HEB INCONTROL ALCOHOL 70% PADS 

41220087466 HEB PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

41250017653 MEIJER ALL DAY ALLERGY-D TAB 

41250034040 ANTACID SUSPENSION 

41250045875 24HOUR ALLERGY 10 MG TABLET 

41250047526 CHILD ALLERGY RELIEF 1 MG/ML 

41250050301 COUGH SYRUP 100 MG/5 ML 

41250072853 12 HOUR ALLERGY-D 5-120 MG TAB 

41250079115 LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

41260034608 KRO ACIDOPHILUS 15 MG DR CAP 

41260036977 KRO PROBIOTIC COLON SUPPT CAP 

41415000373 PUB ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

41415000976 PUB ARTIFICIAL TEARS 

41415001573 PUB CHILD PAIN RLF 160 MG/5 ML 

41415001773 PUB ORIGINAL NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

41415002073 PUB IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

41415003578 PUB ALLERGY RELIEF-D TABLET 

41415003778 PUB NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

41415003873 PUB PAIN RELIEF PM CAPLET 

41415003878 PUB NASAL DECONGEST ER 120 MG 

41415003973 PUB PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

41415004773 PUB ANTACID 500 MG CHEW TABLET 

41415004775 PUB HYDROCREAM 1% 

41415004975 PUB TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

41415005073 PUB MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSP 

41415005673 PUB PAIN RELIEF 500 MG GELTAB 

41415007573 PUB ALL DAY RLF 220 MG CAPLET 

41415007673 PUB ALL DAY RELIEF 220 MG TAB 

41415007773 PUB DOCUSATE SODIUM 100 MG CAP 

41415009473 PUB OXYMETAZOLINE HCL 0.05% 

41415009973 PUB TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

41415010373 PUB CHILDREN'S PROFEN IB SUSP 

41415011173 PUB ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

41415011677 PUB MULTIVITAMIN 50 PLUS TAB 

41415013973 PUB STOMACH RLF 262 MG CHEW TB 

41415014473 PUB NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

41415014977 PUB FIBER 625 MG CAPLET 

41415015173 PUB SORE THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

41415015473 PUB ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

41415017073 PUB MICONAZOLE3DAY COMBO PACK 

41415017673 PUB CALCIUM CARB 1,000 MG TAB 
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41415018073 PUB LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TABLET 

41415019773 PUB NO DRIP 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

41415019873 PUB NASAL FOUR 1% NASAL SPRAY 

41415020173 PUB MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CPT 

41415021173 PUB ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TAB 

41415021473 PUB INFANTS' GAS RELIEF DROPS 

41415021873 PUB TUSSIN 100 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

41415022573 PUB CHILDREN'S PROFENIB SUSP 

41415023273 PUB IBUPROFEN JR 100 MG CHEW 

41415023873 PUB SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

41415024273 PUB NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

41415025873 PUB STOP SMOKING AID 2 MG LOZG 

41415025973 PUB STOP SMOKING AID 4 MG LOZG 

41415028473 PUB FAMOTIDINE 20 MG TABLET 

41415028673 PUB ANTACID-ANTI GAS SUSP 

41415028873 PUB ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG 

41415029173 PUB PAIN RELIEF 500 MG TABLET 

41415030873 PUB PAIN RELIEF PM GELTAB 

41415032873 PUB CHILDREN'S ALLERGY 1 MG/ML 

41415038773 PUB ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

42037000128 TAGAMET HB 200 MG TABLET 

42037010312 ECOTRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

42037010313 ECOTRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

42037010478 DEBROX 6.5% EAR DROPS 

42192032130 PNV-DHA SOFTGEL 

42192033230 PNV-OMEGA SOFTGEL 

42195021010 PHENYLEPHRINE-PYRILAMINE 10-25 

42195028110 GUAIFENESIN-PSE 375-60 MG TAB 

42213016286 ULTRA TUSS SAFE SYRUP 

42423027001 EASY TOUCH ALCOHOL 70% PADS 

42507031026 HV TUSSIN MUCUS-CONG 200 MG/10 

42507039640 HV MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

42546018030 BAL-CARE DHA COMBO PACK 

42546051730 PR NATAL 400 EC COMBO PACK 

42546051830 PR NATAL 430 EC COMBO PACK 

42546081130 PR NATAL 400 COMBO PACK 

42546081230 PR NATAL 430 COMBO PACK 

42582041110 POLYSACCHARIDE IRON 150 MG CAP 

42702016810 ZENOPTIQ EYELID-EYELASH SPRAY 

42937070510 PRENATAL PLUS IRON TABLET 

42937070710 PRENATAL 19 CHEWABLE TABLET 

43063090920 NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG TABLET 

43063095801 DOCUSATE SODIUM-SENNOSIDES TAB 
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43072000518 CALCIUM 600 WITH VIT D CHEW TB 

43292022328 NIACIN TR 500 MG TABLET 

43292027701 MUCOSA DM 400-20 MG TABLET 

43292055520 ONE DAILY WITH MINERALS TABLET 

43292055540 B COMPLEX TABLET 

43292055554 CENTRAVITES TABLET 

43292055557 ONE DAILY COMPLETE TABLET 

43292055576 ONE DAILY WITH IRON-CALCIUM TB 

43292055604 DSS 250 MG SOFTGEL 

43292055606 CALCIUM CITRATE 250 MG CAPLET 

43292055607 CALCIUM 500 MG CHEWABLE TABLET 

43292055628 CHLORHIST 4 MG TABLET 

43292055703 NIACIN TR 250 MG TABLET 

43292055738 MAGNESIUM OXIDE 250 MG TABLET 

43292055740 NIACIN 250 MG TABLET 

43292055749 CENTRAVITES 50 PLUS TABLET 

43292055794 ZINC LOZENGE-VITAMIN A AND C 

43292055850 CO Q-10 10 MG CAPSULE 

43292056108 COENZYME Q10 60 MG CAPSULE 

43292056291 VITAMIN E 1,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

43292056336 VITAMIN D3 50,000 UNIT CAPSULE 

43292056340 EXTRAPRIN 250-250-65 MG CAPLET 

43292056342 COENZYME Q-10 50 MG SOFTGEL 

43292056400 COENZYME Q-10 30 MG SOFTGEL 

43292056401 COENZYME Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

43292056428 VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT CAPSULE 

43292056437 MUCOSA 400 MG TABLET 

43292056442 FIBER LAXATIVE 625 MG TABLET 

43353038665 FOLIC ACID 1,000 MCG TABLET 

43353067353 SLO-NIACIN 500 MG TABLET 

43386031208 GAVILAX POWDER 

43538043009 KERADAN CREAM 

43598044556 NICOTINE TRANSDERMAL SYSTEM 

43820050200 ULTILET ALCOHOL STERL SWAB 

43900019660 ARGINAID EXTRA LIQUID 

43900097550 NUTRISOURCE FIBER POWDER 

43900097647 NUTRISOURCE FIBER POWDER PACK 

44229041086 FILTERS REPLACEMENT 

44229078906 PARI SMARTMASK BABY WITH ELBOW 

44677010020 LANOLIN CREAM 

44946010180 OMEGA-3 1,050 MG SOFTGEL 

44946010182 OMEGA-3 2100 SOFTGEL 

44946100903 LUDENT FLUORIDE 0.5 MG TB CHEW 
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44946101003 LUDENT FLUORIDE 1 MG TAB CHEW 

44946103208 SODIUM FLUORIDE 0.5 MG/ML DROP 

44946103508 TRI-VIT-FLUOR 0.25 MG/ML DROP 

44946103608 TRI-VIT-FLUOR 0.5 MG/ML DROP 

44946104105 PRENATA CHEWABLE TABLET 

44946104501 PNV PRENATAL PLUS MULTIVIT TAB 

44946200106 PRENATAL PLUS-DHA COMBO PACK 

44946201608 MULTIVIT-FLUOR-IRON 0.25 MG/ML 

44946201708 MULTIVIT-FLUOR 0.25 MG/ML DROP 

44946201808 MULTIVIT-FLUOR 0.5 MG/ML DROP 

45737020916 BIOCOTRON LIQUID 

45737040360 BIOCAL SOFTGEL 

45802010196 BENZOYL PEROXIDE 2.5% GEL 

45802010901 TRIAMCINOLONE 55 MCG NASAL SPR 

45802012246 LORATADINE-D 12 HOUR TABLET 

45802021601 BENZOYL PEROXIDE 5% GEL 

45802030801 BENZOYL PEROXIDE 10% GEL 

45802035758 SALINE MIST 0.65% NOSE SPRY 

45802035803 ITCH RELIEF 2%-0.1% CREAM 

45802043321 DEXTROMETHORPHAN ER 30 MG/5 ML 

45802052526 AMMONIUM LACTATE 12% LOTION 

45802073000 ACETAMINOPHEN 650 MG SUPPOS 

45802073200 ACETAMINOPHEN 120 MG SUPPOS 

45802097426 CETIRIZINE HCL 1 MG/ML SOLN 

45861020160 DOCUPRENE 100 MG TABLET 

46017002608 CONTAC COLD-FLU NIGHT LIQUID 

46017009530 FEOSOL BIFERA 28 MG CAPLET 

46036000085 GS IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

46036000168 GS MINERAL OIL 

46122001452 CLEARLAX POWDER PACKET 

46122004378 ALCOHOL SWAB 

46122005762 TUSSIN 400 MG TABLET 

46122005862 TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG TABLET 

46122006271 8 HOUR ACETAMINOPHEN ER 650 MG 

46122007606 GNP CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 600 TAB 

46122008365 IRON 45 MG TABLET 

46122008972 CHILDREN'S CHEWABLES 

46122009372 HEALTHY EYES SUPERVISION SFTGL 

46122009575 MEGA MULTI FOR WOMEN TAB 

46122009678 ONE DAILY TABLET 

46122010006 NATURAL FIBER LAXATIVE CAPSULE 

46122010126 CHILD ALL DAY ALLERGY 1 MG/ML 

46122010846 LICE TREATMENT 1% CREME RINSE 
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46122011846 ZINC OXIDE 20% OINTMENT 

46122011978 ONE DAILY PLUS IRON TABLET 

46122012002 ONE DAILY ESSENTIAL TABLET 

46122012271 ONE DAILY MEN'S 50+ TABLET 

46122012378 ONE DAILY WOMEN'S HEALTH TAB 

46122012471 ONE DAILY WOMEN'S 50+ TABLET 

46122013248 BEST FIBER POWDER 

46122013634 NIGHT TIME COLD-FLU LIQUID 

46122013734 ANTISEPTIC SKIN CLEANSER 4% 

46122013743 GNP ANTISEPTIC SKIN CLEANSR 4% 

46122014903 NASAL SPRAY 1% 

46122016510 NASAL SPRAY ORIGINAL 0.05% 

46122016752 ALLERGY-CONGES RELF ER TABLET 

46122024562 NIGHT TIME COLD-FLU SOFTGEL 

46122024905 EAR DROPS 6.5% 

46122028460 GNP NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

46122029626 NAUSEA RELIEF LIQUID 

46122029926 GNP TUSSIN MUCUS-CON 200 MG/10 

46122033443 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 3% SOLUTION 

46122033765 URINARY PAIN RELIEF 95 MG TAB 

46122035626 ALLERGY 50 MG/20 ML SOLUTION 

46122038576 24H NASAL ALLERGY 55 MCG SPRAY 

46122039465 ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

46122040662 ALLERGY MULTI-SYMPTOM CAPLET 

46122040962 GNP COLD HEAD CONGEST NGHT CPT 

46122041062 GNP COLD MAX DAYTIME CAPLET 

46122041262 GNP SINUS SEVERE CAPLET 

46122041562 GNP COLD HEAD CONGST SEVR CPLT 

46122041660 MUCUS ER 600 MG TABLET 

46122041862 GNP COLD-FLU SEVERE CAPLET 

46122042462 GNP CHILD PAIN RELIEF 160 MG 

46122042963 WOMEN'S GENTLE LAX EC 5 MG TAB 

46122043078 ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG GELCAP 

46122043140 ANTACID ANTI-GAS LIQUID 

46122043340 ANTACID LIQUID 

46122043440 ANTACID-ANTIGAS SUSPENSION 

46122044062 ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG CAPSULE 

46122044162 GNP ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG TAB 

46122044362 GNP SINUS PRESSURE-PAIN CAPLET 

46122044427 GNP MICONAZORB AF 2% POWDER 

46122044958 GNP NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

46122045671 GNP PAIN RLF PM 250-250-38 MG 

46122046222 GNP ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 
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46122052963 GNP GENTLE LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TB 

46122053105 GNP ALLERGY RELIEF 5 MG TABLET 

46122053460 NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG CAPSULE 

46122053551 MOTION SICKNESS RLF 25 MG TAB 

46122053653 MOTION SICKNESS 50 MG TABLET 

46122053952 LORATADINE 10 MG ODT 

46122053965 GNP LORATADINE 10 MG ODT 

46122054134 GNP TUSSIN DM MAX LIQUID 

46122054703 INFANT GAS RLF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

46122054890 GNP IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

46122055153 URINARY PAIN RELIEF 97.5 MG TB 

46122055605 EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% KIT 

46122056258 GNP NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

46122056471 GNP NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

46122056803 GNP NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

46122057702 GNP MICONAZOLE 1 COMBO PACK 

46122058055 GNP IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

46122058162 ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SOFTGEL 

46122059341 GNP IBUPROFEN 200 MG MINI SFGL 

46122059848 GNP ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

46122060851 GNP GENTLE LAXATIVE 10 MG SUPP 

46122061410 GNP LIDOCAINE HCL 4% CREAM 

46122061762 GNP IBUPROFEN 100 MG CHEW TAB 

46122061862 GNP ALLERGY RELIEF 4 MG TABLET 

46122062062 GNP ANTI-DIARRHEAL-GAS CPLT 

46122062572 GNP SENNA PLUS 8.6-50 MG TAB 

46122062853 GNP URINARY PAIN RLF 99.5 MG 

46122062962 GNP 8HR ARTHRIT PAIN ER 650 MG 

46122062978 8HR ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG 

46122063078 GNP 8 HOUR PAIN RELIEF 650 MG 

46122063378 GNP STOOL SOFTENER 250 MG SFGL 

46122063703 GNP MUCUS DM MAX ER 1200-60 MG 

46122064104 GNP ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

46122064654 GNP ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

46122064705 GNP NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

46122065068 GNP NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

46122065162 GNP SLEEP AID 25 MG CAPLET 

46122065203 GNP LIDOCAINE ANORECTAL 5% CRM 

46122065862 GNP SINUS-HEADACHE CAPLET 

46122065936 GNP HAND SOAP 2% CLEANSER 

46122066062 GNP ALLERGY MULTI-SYMPTOM CPLT 

46122066160 GNP SINUS-HEADACHE DAY-NIGHT 

46122066315 GNP NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 
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46122066515 GNP NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

46122066978 GNP STOOL SOFTENER-STIM LAX TB 

46122067078 GNP HEADACHE 250-250-65MG CPLT 

46122067127 GNP OLOPATADINE 0.2% EYE DROP 

46122067264 GNP OLOPATADINE 0.1% EYE DROPS 

46122067426 GNP CHILD ALLERGY 12.5 MG/5 ML 

46122067646 GNP ZINC OXIDE 20% OINTMENT 

46122067746 GNP HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

46122068107 GNP DOCOSANOL 10% CREAM 

46122068374 GNP MUCUS-ER MAX 1,200 MG TAB 

46122068429 GNP FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SP 

46122068526 GNP ALLERGY RELIEF 50 MG/20 ML 

46122068603 GNP OMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG CP 

46122068878 GNP STOOL SOFTENER 240 MG SFGL 

46122068903 GNP NASAL FOUR 1% NASAL SPRAY 

46122069078 GNP HEADACHE RELIEF CAPLET 

46122069178 GNP ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

46122069272 GNP STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFGL 

46122069572 GNP NIGHTTIME SLEEP AID 50 MG 

46122069662 GNP PAIN RELIEF 500 MG GELCAP 

46122069962 GNP ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG SFGL 

46122070278 GNP SENNA LAX 8.6 MG TABLET 

46122070326 GNP STOMACH RLF 525 MG/30 ML 

46122070426 GNP TUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/20 ML 

46122070573 GNP COUGH-COLD HBP TABLET 

46122070762 GNP PAIN RLF PM 25-500 MG CPLT 

46122070841 GNP IBUPROFEN PM CAPLET 

46122071260 GNP MUCUS RLF SINUS CONG PAIN 

46122071321 GNP ARTHRITIS 10% CREAM 

46122072626 GNP VITAMIN A AND D OINTMENT 

46122072926 GNP ANTI-NAUSEA LIQUID 

46122073208 GNP NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

46122073408 GNP NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

46122073565 GNP ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

46122073763 GNP ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

46122073853 GNP ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG TABLET 

46122074038 GNP MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

46122074404 GNP LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

46122074706 GNP PINK BISMUTH 525 MG/15 ML 

46122074876 GNP SORE THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

46122075051 GNP MUCUS ER 600 MG TABLET 

46122075237 GNP DICLOFENAC SODIUM 1% GEL 

46122075429 GNP SLEEP AID 50 MG/30 ML LIQ 
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46122075656 GNP LUBRICANT 0.5% EYE DROP 

46122075737 NIGHTTIME LUBRICANT EYE OINT 

46122075929 GNP LICE KILLING SHAMPOO 

46122076229 GNP VAPOR STEAM 6.2% LIQUID 

46122076351 GNP SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

46122076434 GNP INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

46122077334 GNP HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 3% SOLN 

46122077451 GNP MOTION SICKNESS 25MG CHWTB 

46122077958 GNP FEXOFENADINE HCL 180 MG TB 

46122078064 GNP NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG CAP 

46122078815 GNP NIGHTTIME SLEEP 25 MG TAB 

46287050704 ABSORBASE OINTMENT 

46287050816 PETROLATUM BASE OINTMENT 

46500001828 OFF FAMILYCARE 5% REPELLNT III 

46500001835 OFF FAMILYCARE 7% RPLNT SPRAY 

46500081881 OFF FAMILYCARE 5% RPLNT II SPR 

47469000312 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 300 MG CAP 

47469000458 MELATONIN-VIT B6 TR 3-10 MG TB 

47469000511 MELATONIN-VIT B6  3-10 MG TAB 

47469004472 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 600 MG CAP 

47469006076 MELATONIN 3 MG FAST DISSOLVE 

47469007402 MELATONIN 1 MG/4 ML LIQ DROP 

47469007405 MELATONIN 2.5 MG/10 ML LIQUID 

47469007979 MELATONINMAX 10 MG GUMMY 

47682010013 I-PRIN 200 MG TABLET 

47682020312 LORADAMED 10 MG TABLET 

47682021712 GUAICON DMS LIQUID S-F 

47682021771 GUAICON DMS LIQUID PACKET 

47682022013 DIOTAME 262 MG TABLET CHEW 

47682022312 MEDI-FIRST TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC 

47682022813 PAIN-OFF TABLET 

47682023733 MEDIPROXEN 220 MG TABLET 

47682025303 AMINOFEN 325 MG TABLET 

47682025314 ADDAPRIN 200 MG TABLET 

47682028536 BAN-ACID MAX STR 750 CHEW TAB 

47682041220 MEDI-FIRST PEP-T-MED TAB CHEW 

47682047915 MEDI-MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET 

47682070833 I-PRIN 200 MG TABLET 

47682080313 NON-ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

47682080413 NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG TABLET 

47682080913 SINUS DECONGESTANT 10 MG TAB 

47713000026 MICRODOT GLUCOSE 40% GEL 

47781064726 ERGOCALCIFEROL 200 MCG/ML DROP 
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48433010601 CALCIUM ANTACID 500 MG CHW TAB 

48985000157 NICOTINE TRANSDERMAL SYSTEM 

49022008436 CLOTRIMAZOLE-7 VAGINAL CREAM 

49022013112 THERAPEUTIC MOISTURIZING CREAM 

49022022411 THERAPEUTIC T+PLUS SHAMPOO 

49022039938 DANDRUFF 1% SHAMPOO 

49022042695 MOISTURIZING CREAM 

49022042696 DRY SKIN TREATMENT 

49022059840 ACNE TREATMENT 10% GEL 

49022061339 STUDIO 35 MOIST SKIN CREAM 

49035000525 EQ STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFTGL 

49035001709 EQ LIQUID WART REMOVER 17% LIQ 

49035002272 EQ ACID REDUCER 200 MG TABLET 

49035002419 EQ ALLERGY RELIEF 1 MG/ML SOLN 

49035002996 EQ NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

49035003516 EQ MINERAL OIL 

49035004226 EQ CHLD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 ML 

49035004860 EQ ANTACID EX-STR 750 MG CHEW 

49035006108 EQ CHILD ALLERGY 5 MG/5 ML SOL 

49035006716 EQ TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

49035007021 EQ MUCUS ER 600 MG TABLET 

49035008412 EQ STOOL SOFTENER-STIM LAX TAB 

49035010146 EQ ANTACID 500 MG CHEW TABLET 

49035010224 EQ ANTACID EXTRA STR CHEW TAB 

49035010608 EQ CHILD ALLERGY RELF 1 MG/ML 

49035011890 EQ FAMOTIDINE 10 MG TABLET 

49035012116 EQ IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

49035012249 EQ STOMACH RLF 262 MG CHEW TAB 

49035012410 EQ NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

49035014794 EQ FIBER THERAPY 625 MG CAPLET 

49035015712 EQ ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

49035016130 EQ SENNA-S TABLET 

49035017096 EQ NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

49035018380 EQ CHILD ALLERGY RELIEF SOLN 

49035018816 EQ HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

49035019010 EQ NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

49035019401 EQ NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

49035019412 EQ CHLORTABS 4 MG TABLET 

49035019478 EQ ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

49035019502 EQ NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

49035019602 EQ NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

49035019900 EQ MICONAZOLE 1 COMBO PACK 

49035020001 EQ ALLERGY RELIEF 50 MCG SPRAY 
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49035020696 EQ NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

49035023512 EQ ACETAMINOPHEN PM CAPLET 

49035026201 EQ ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

49035027408 EQ ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

49035027608 EQ CHILD ALLERGY RELF 1 MG/ML 

49035027609 EQ CHILD CETIRIZINE 1 MG/ML 

49035027808 EQ PAIN RELIEF 500 MG/15 ML LQ 

49035029112 EQ IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

49035030410 EQ ORIGINAL NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

49035030603 EQ CLEARLAX POWDER 

49035030882 EQ PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG CAPLET 

49035032712 EQ GENTLE LAXATIVE DR 5 MG TAB 

49035032910 EQ MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

49035035590 EQ ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

49035035740 EQ ANTACID LIQUID 

49035035926 EQ TUSSIN DM COUGH-CHEST SYR 

49035036654 EQ ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

49035036862 EQ NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

49035036878 EQ NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

49035036964 EQ HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

49035037003 EQ ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

49035037730 EQ SENNA-S TABLET 

49035038038 EQ MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

49035038421 EQ COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUSP 

49035040319 EQ MOTION SICKNESS 25 MG TAB 

49035040520 EQ VEGETABLE LAXATIVE 8.6MG TB 

49035041101 EQ LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

49035041412 EQ ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

49035043015 EQ EYE ALLERGY RELIEF DROPS 

49035043308 EQ HEADACHE 250-250-65 MG CPLT 

49035045866 EQ ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TABLET 

49035046768 EQ ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

49035048462 EQ ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CAPLET 

49035049078 EQ NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

49035049101 EQ PAIN RELIEVER 325 MG TABLET 

49035050535 EQ FAMOTIDINE 20 MG TABLET 

49035051026 EQ BACITRACIN ZN 500 UNIT/GM 

49035051314 EQ DAILY FIBER LAXATIVE POWDER 

49035051908 EQ ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG GELCAP 

49035052012 EQ ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SFTGEL 

49035052162 EQ IBUPROFEN JR STR 100 MG TAB 

49035053112 EQ ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG TABLET 

49035054485 EQ ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG 
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49035055203 EQ CHILDREN'S COUGH LIQUID 

49035055631 EQ ACETAMINOPHEN PM GELCAP 

49035056314 EQ ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

49035057139 EQ ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

49035059016 EQ INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

49035060458 EQ IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

49035061246 EQ ALLERGY (LORAT) 10 MG TAB 

49035061247 EQ ALLERGY (LORAT) 10 MG TAB 

49035061344 EQ NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

49035063812 EQ ANTACID-ANTIGAS MAX STR 

49035064030 EQ URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

49035064782 EQ IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

49035064810 EQ NASAL SPRAY 1% 

49035065082 EQ FAMOTIDINE 20 MG TABLET 

49035065770 EQ RESTORE PLUS 0.5% EYE DROP 

49035073007 EQ MICONAZOLE 2% VAGINAL CREAM 

49035073401 EQ NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

49035073403 EQ NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

49035073927 EQ LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

49035074101 EQ 8HR ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650MG 

49035079926 EQ TUSSIN DM MAX LIQUID 

49035080372 EQ ANTACID ULTRA STR TAB CHEW 

49035082529 EQ MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

49035086201 EQ EAR WAX REMOVAL AID KIT 

49035086389 EQ SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

49035089212 EQ NATURAL LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TAB 

49035091048 EQ GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TAB 

49035091920 EQ PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG GELCAP 

49035093915 EQ LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

49035095828 EQ CHLD COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML 

49035096073 EQ MUCUS DM ER 600-30 MG TAB 

49035096678 EQ ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG 

49100040008 CULTURELLE KIDS PACKET 

49100040024 CULTURELLE KIDS PURELY 5B PCKT 

49100040037 CULTURELLE KIDS GENTLE-GO PCKT 

49100040038 CULTURELLE PRO-WELL 3-IN-1 CAP 

49100040063 CULTURELLE KIDS PACKET 

49100040093 CULTURELLE KIDS PRO-FIBER PKT 

49348001134 SM CALAMINE LOTION 

49348006137 SM NITE TIME COLD-FLU LIQUID 

49348007644 SM URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

49348011704 SM SINUS SEVERE CAPLET 

49348013027 SM NASAL 0.05% SPRAY 
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49348013327 SM IODINE 2% TINCTURE 

49348014370 SM CLEARLAX POWDER 

49348015339 SM ADV ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

49348015529 SM ANTIFUNGAL 1% CREAM 

49348016710 SM STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG TAB 

49348017937 SM HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 3% SOLN 

49348018620 SM ENEMA READY TO USE 

49348019013 SM FIBER 625 MG CAPLET 

49348019609 SM IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

49348019878 SM HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

49348027472 SM DOUBLE ANTIBIOTIC OINT 

49348027972 SM ANTIFUNGAL 1% TOPICAL CREAM 

49348030339 SM ANTACID MAX STRENGTH SUSP 

49348030611 SM NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG TAB 

49348033736 SM CALDYPHEN LOTION 

49348035543 SM MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

49348037469 SM INF IBUPROFEN 50 MG/1.25 ML 

49348037954 SM 3-DAY VAGINAL CREAM 

49348044172 SM HYDROCORTISONE PLUS 1% CRM 

49348044334 SB LICE KILLING SHAMPOO 

49348052172 SM HYDROCORTISONE-ALOE 1% CRM 

49348052178 SM HYDROCORTISONE-ALOE 1% CRM 

49348052272 SM HYDROCORTISONE 1% OINTMENT 

49348052902 SM ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG CAPLET 

49348053077 SM MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

49348054110 SM FIBER LAXATIVE 500 MG CPLT 

49348054301 SM LORATA-DINE D 24HR TABLET 

49348057308 SM NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

49348062237 SM POVIDONE-IODINE 10% SOLN 

49348062238 SM POVIDONE-IODINE 10% SOLN 

49348063634 SM LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

49348068972 SM MICONAZOLE 2% TOPICAL CREAM 

49348069729 SM EYE DROPS ADVANCED RELIEF 

49348073734 SM TUSSIN CF SYRUP 

49348075337 SM DAY TIME COLD-FLU LIQUID 

49348079072 SM ATHLETE'S 1% FOOT CREAM 

49348079376 SM CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% VAG CREAM 

49348081705 SM ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

49348083361 SM MICONAZOLE 7 100 MG VAG SUP 

49348085216 SM NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

49348085316 SM NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

49348085472 SM ANTI-ITCH 2% CREAM 

49348086348 SM GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TAB 
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49348087359 SM IBUPROFEN PM CAPLET 

49348088384 SM ARTHRICREAM RUB 10% CREAM 

49348089610 SM ALCOHOL 70% PREP PADS 

49348094729 SM LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

49348098605 SM COUGH DROPS 5.8 MG 

49348099136 SM SORE THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

49483000301 LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TABLET 

49483001401 NIACIN SA 250 MG CAPSULE 

49483001801 NIACIN 500 MG CAPSULE SA 

49483006101 ALLER-G-TIME 25 MG CAPLET 

49483006301 FERRO-TIME 325 MG TABLET 

49483008001 SENNA-TIME 8.6 MG TABLET 

49483008101 SENNA-TIME S TABLET 

49483024201 ALLERGY-TIME 4 MG TABLET 

49483027206 MUCOSA 400 MG TABLET 

49483028006 MUCOSA DM 400-20 MG TABLET 

49483033301 MOTION-TIME 25 MG TABLET CHEW 

49483037000 EXTRA PAIN RELIEF CAPLET 

49483068201 ALLERGY RLF (CETRZN) 5 MG TAB 

49483069250 ALLERGY RLF (CETRZN) 10 MG TAB 

49648008013 BUFFERIN 325 MG TABLET 

49963052760 FORTAVIT SOFTGEL 

49973024796 AZO URINARY PAIN RLF 99.5 MG 

49973076130 AZO URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

50000085520 GERBER GOOD START WATER 

50001080500 KINDERLYTE ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

50001080507 KINDERLYTE ELECTROLYTE PWD PKT 

50001080508 KINDERLYTE ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

50001080569 KINDERMED INFANT PAIN 160 MG/5 

50001080572 KINDERMED KIDS PAIN 160 MG/5ML 

50001080573 KINDERMED KID COUGH 100-5 MG/5 

50015072311 HYDRALYTE ELECTROLYTE PWDR PKT 

50024043100 DRISTAN 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

50024092400 PIXEL COVID-19 HOME COLLECT KT 

50027049441 PURE COMFORT SPACER-ADULT MASK 

50042003715 GOTOKNOW COVID-19 AG HOME TEST 

50042055907 CORDX COVID-19 AG HOME TEST 

50042055967 CORDX TYFAST COVID-19 AG TEST 

50090022400 DELSYM 30 MG/5 ML SUSPENSION 

50090061400 CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% VAGINAL CREAM 

50090103700 ZADITOR 0.025% (0.035%) DROPS 

50090105100 CALCIUM 600 MG-VIT D3 5 MCG TB 

50090107500 MUCINEX D ER 600-60 MG TABLET 
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50090107700 MUCINEX DM ER 600-30 MG TABLET 

50090145400 LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SOLN 

50090146000 NEXIUM 24HR 20 MG CAPSULE 

50090152200 CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% VAGINAL CREAM 

50090172000 ACNE MEDICATION 5% GEL 

50090179200 ACNE MEDICATION 10% GEL 

50090229300 CAPSAICIN 0.025% CREAM 

50090230100 MUCINEX ER 1,200 MG TABLET 

50090407000 ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TABLET 

50090414200 CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 10 MCG CHEW 

50090425900 GERI-LANTA LIQUID 

50090434300 ROBAFEN DM CGH-CHEST CONG SYRP 

50090509700 VITAMIN D3 125 MCG CAPSULE 

50090552900 WEEKLY-D 1,250 MCG SOFTGEL 

50090555400 PSEUDOEPHEDRINE ER 120 MG TAB 

50090654000 FEROSUL 325 MG TABLET 

50090654200 TUSNEL-EX 100 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

50090654900 MUCINEX DM ER 1,200-60 MG TAB 

50090683700 CHILD ALLERGY 5 MG/5 ML SOLN 

50090705100 GS LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET 

50090725000 GS DICLOFENAC SODIUM 1% GEL 

50090725201 GS ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CAPLET 

50090725500 GS HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

50090740900 OXYMETAZOLINE 0.05% SPRAY 

50102011101 ECONTRA EZ 1.5 MG TABLET 

50102021101 ECONTRA ONE-STEP 1.5 MG TABLET 

50228027690 NEO-VITAL RX TABLET 

50268004315 ARTIFICIAL TEARS 0.1-0.2-0.3% 

50268005211 ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG TAB 

50268006530 CARBOXYMETHYLCELL 1% EYE GEL 

50268014711 CALCIUM CIT 315-VIT D3 250 TAB 

50268019657 CAPSAICIN 0.075% CREAM 

50268019756 CAPSAICIN 0.1% CREAM 

50268037511 GLUCOSAMINE 500 MG CAPSULE 

50268037615 GLUCOSAMINE-CHONDROITIN CAP 

50268037713 GLUCOSAMINE-CHONDROITIN TABLET 

50268049030 LIDOCAINE HCL 4% CREAM 

50268050329 MICONAZOLE NITRATE 2% SOLUTION 

50268067701 PRENATAL PLUS VITAMIN-MINERAL 

50268081011 ZINC CHELATED 50 MG TABLET 

50268085711 BALANCE B-50 TABLET 

50268086611 VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT TABLET 

50268086911 VITAMIN E-200 200 UNIT SOFTGEL 
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50383006004 DIABETIC TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

50383006104 DIABETIC TUSSIN EX SYRUP 

50383013204 GUAIATUSSIN 100 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

50383020804 GUAIASORB COUGH SYRUP 

50383034910 DOCU LIQUID 100 MG/10 ML CUP 

50383062750 CHILD FERROUS SULFATE 15 MG/ML 

50383077116 DOCU LIQUID 50 MG/5 ML 

50428000280 CVS IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

50428000696 CVS ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

50428002662 CVS MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

50428002824 CVS IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPSULE 

50428004232 CVS EYE ALLERGY RELIEF DROPS 

50428005345 CVS VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TAB 

50428006205 CVS SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

50428006551 CVS DAILY MULTIPLE TABLET 

50428009256 CVS GENTLE LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TB 

50428012019 CVS ALLERGY RELIEF-D TABLET 

50428013831 CVS TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

50428014675 CVS CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 800 TAB 

50428014702 CVS ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SFTGEL 

50428016638 CVS MICONAZOLE 1 COMBO PACK 

50428017236 CVS STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFGL 

50428021962 CVS ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

50428021963 CVS BACITRACIN ZN 500 UNIT/GM 

50428025036 CVS FOLIC ACID 800 MCG TABLET 

50428025147 CVS ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

50428025204 CVS MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CPT 

50428025293 CVS IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

50428025413 CVS 8HR ARTHRIT PAIN ER 650 MG 

50428025547 CVS ACID CONTROLLER 10 MG TAB 

50428025610 CVS NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

50428025628 CVS CHILD CHEW VITAMN COMPLETE 

50428025689 CVS STOMACH RLF 262 MG CHEW TB 

50428025901 CVS CORTISONE 1% CREAM 

50428025910 CVS IBUPROFEN JR STR 100 MG TB 

50428025949 CVS ACID CONTROLLER 20 MG TAB 

50428026496 CVS SENNA LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TAB 

50428026511 CVS MENS 50 PLUS ADVANCED TAB 

50428026540 CVS HEMORRHOIDAL RELIEF 5% CRM 

50428026593 CVS DIGESTIVE PROBIO 250MG CAP 

50428026853 CVS ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

50428026854 CVS CHILD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

50428026896 CVS ACNE SPOT TRTMENT 2.5% CRM 
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50428026915 CVS HEADACHE RELIEF CAPLET 

50428026926 CVS GLYCERIN SUPPOSITORY 

50428026927 CVS MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET 

50428027114 CVS ALLERGY (LORAT) 10 MG TAB 

50428027130 CVS ACIDOPHILUS TABLET 

50428027137 CVS PRENATAL VITAMINS TABLET 

50428027221 CVS VITAMIN C 1,000 MG CAPLET 

50428027315 CVS ARTHRIT PAIN RLF ER 650 MG 

50428027600 CVS PINWORM TREATMENT 50 MG/ML 

50428027709 CVS NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

50428027781 CVS PURELAX POWDER 

50428027941 CVS TUSSIN 100 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

50428028006 CVS LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

50428028011 CVS MELATONIN 2.5 MG GUMMY 

50428028092 CVS ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

50428028110 CVS VITAMIN D3 50 MCG SOFTGEL 

50428028197 CVS ALLERGY (LORAT) 10 MG TAB 

50428028220 CVS EYE HEALTH AND LUTEIN TAB 

50428028236 CVS ACIDOPHILUS PROBIOTIC TAB 

50428028445 CVS IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

50428028552 CVS ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG GELCP 

50428028693 CVS VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

50428028724 CVS CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET 

50428028756 CVS ANTACID EX-STR 750 MG CHEW 

50428028806 CVS ONE DAILY MEN'S HEALTH TAB 

50428028945 CVS VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

50428029016 CVS PROBIOTIC 3 BIL CELL CAP 

50428029088 CVS ITCH RELIEF CLEAR LOTION 

50428029113 CVS NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

50428029214 CVS VITAMIN B-1 100 MG TABLET 

50428029220 CVS ACNE TREATMENT 10% CREAM 

50428029260 CVS LICE TREATMENT 1% CRM RINS 

50428029449 CVS IRON 65 MG TABLET 

50428029464 CVS SENNA PLUS TABLET 

50428029491 CVS ANTACID ULTRA STR TAB CHEW 

50428029608 CVS SPECTRAVITE WOMEN 50 PLUS 

50428029627 CVS PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

50428029673 CVS ANTACID PLUS ANTI-GAS LIQ 

50428029733 CVS MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

50428029742 CVS FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

50428029821 CVS CHEST CONGESTION RLF TAB 

50428029828 CVS IRON 27 MG TABLET 

50428029857 CVS INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 
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50428029877 CVS THERAPEUTIC 3% DANDRF SHMP 

50428029914 CVS PAIN RELIEF PM GELCAP 

50428029936 CVS B-12 1,000 MCG TABLET 

50428030053 CVS NO DRIP NASAL MIST 0.05% 

50428030081 CVS CHEST CONGEST RELIEF DM TB 

50428030129 CVS MELATONIN 10 MG TABLET SL 

50428030142 CVS PAIN RELIEF 325 MG TABLET 

50428030195 CVS SPECTRAVITE MEN 50PLUS TAB 

50428030208 CVS HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

50428030356 CVS HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS CPLT 

50428030412 CVS MELATONIN 10 MG CAPSULE 

50428030440 CVS 8HR MUSCLE ACHES ER 650 MG 

50428030441 CVS ALLERGY (CETRZN) 10 MG TAB 

50428030503 CVS SPECTRAVITE WOMEN TABLET 

50428030704 CVS INFT GAS RLF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

50428030712 CVS ONE DAILY WOMEN'S 50 PLUS 

50428030765 CVS CO Q-10 50 MG SOFTGEL 

50428031029 CVS PURE GLYCERIN LIQUID 

50428031075 CVS ITCH RELIEF 2% GEL 

50428031251 CVS VITAMIN E 180 MG SOFTGEL 

50428031328 CVS VITAMIN D3 50 MCG TABLET 

50428031380 CVS EYE ITCH RELIEF 0.025% DRP 

50428031441 CVS VITAMIN D3 25 MCG SOFTGEL 

50428031530 CVS PROBIOTIC 100 BIL CELL CAP 

50428031675 CVS GAS RELF(SIMETH) 80 MG CHW 

50428031690 CVS ADVANCED HEALING 41% OINT 

50428031718 CVS ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

50428031740 CVS CHILD COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 

50428031818 CVS MELATONIN 3 MG TABLET 

50428031842 CVS DIGESTIVE PROBIOTIC CAP 

50428031878 CVS NIGHTTIME SLEEP 25 MG TAB 

50428031885 CVS SLOW RELEASE IRON 45 MG TB 

50428032084 CVS ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

50428032164 CVS ONE DAILY WOMEN'S FORMULA 

50428032287 CVS PROBIOTIC 20 BIL CELL CAP 

50428032467 CVS CASTOR OIL 

50428032507 CVS SPECTRAVITE WOMEN TABLET 

50428032977 CVS STOOL SOFTENER-STIM LAX TB 

50428033271 CVS NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

50428033357 CVS ANTI-ITCH 1% CREAM 

50428033399 CVS ADULT DM MAXIMUM LIQUID 

50428033440 CVS NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

50428033620 CVS TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC-PAIN RLF 
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50428033623 CVS VIT C-ROSE HIP 500 MG CHEW 

50428033768 CVS COLD-FLU-SORE THROAT LIQ 

50428033796 CVS NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

50428033799 CVS SINUS PE DECONGESTANT TAB 

50428033841 CVS ACNE TREATMENT 10% GEL 

50428033845 CVS CALCIUM 600-D3 PLUS TABLET 

50428033863 CVS CALCIUM 600MG-D3 20MCG TAB 

50428033939 CVS NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

50428034114 CVS SPECTRAVITE ADULT 50 PLUS 

50428034187 CVS SPECTRAVITE WOMEN 50 PLUS 

50428034374 CVS SPECTRAVITE ADULT TABLET 

50428034380 CVS FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SP 

50428034400 CVS MELATONIN 5 MG SOFTGEL 

50428034503 CVS CHLD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

50428034618 CVS ALCOHOL 70% PREP PADS 

50428034636 CVS CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

50428034819 CVS CAPSAICIN 0.1% CREAM 

50428034918 CVS ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

50428034937 CVS CHILD GUMMY DINOS GUMMIES 

50428035047 CVS COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUS 

50428035136 CVS GLUCOSE 3.75 GRAM CHEW TAB 

50428035172 CVS CAL CIT-D3 325 MG TABLET 

50428035372 CVS NIGHTTIME DRY-EYE RELIEF 

50428035460 CVS SUPER B-COMPLEX-VIT C CPLT 

50428035572 CVS CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

50428035731 CVS PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

50428035859 CVS FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

50428035866 CVS SMOOTH ANTACID 750 MG CHEW 

50428035980 CVS IRON 65 MG TABLET 

50428036031 CVS VIT C-ROSE HIP 500 MG CPLT 

50428036181 CVS GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TAB 

50428036208 CVS PRENATAL GUMMIES 

50428036338 CVS CHILD CHEST CONGEST-COUGH 

50428036441 CVS MINERAL OIL 

50428036498 CVS NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

50428036823 CVS CHILD GUMMY DINOS GUMMIES 

50428036851 CVS EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% DROP 

50428036877 CVS URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

50428037108 CVS PROBIOTIC DR 10 BIL CELL 

50428037201 CVS DRY SKIN THERAPY CREAM 

50428037298 CVS STOOL SOFTENER 250 MG SFGL 

50428037438 CVS MELATONIN 5 MG CHEW TABLET 

50428037569 CVS DIAPER RASH 40% OINTMENT 
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50428037777 CVS TUSSIN LONG-ACTING LIQUID 

50428038098 CVS KIDS' MULTIVITAMIN GUMMY 

50428038132 CVS CO Q-10 200 MG SOFTGEL 

50428038158 CVS VITAMIN C 500 MG CAPLET 

50428038300 CVS MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

50428038354 CVS VITAMIN D3 10 MCG SOFTGEL 

50428038612 CVS ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CPLT 

50428038748 CVS EAR DROPS 6.5% 

50428038823 CVS NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

50428038936 CVS MOTION SICKNESS 25MG CHWTB 

50428038943 CVS ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

50428039542 CVS ALLERGY 0.025% EYE DROPS 

50428039561 CVS FISH OIL 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

50428039687 CVS 12HR DECONGEST 120 MG CPLT 

50428040186 CVS LUBRICANT 0.5% EYE DROP 

50428040225 CVS VITAMIN D3 125 MCG SOFTGEL 

50428040297 CVS PAIN RELIEF 500 MG TABLET 

50428040525 CVS CHILD ALLERGY RELF 1 MG/ML 

50428040647 CVS NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

50428041004 CVS SPECTRAVITE MEN'S TABLET 

50428041181 CVS VIT C-ROSE HIP 1,000 MG TB 

50428041228 CVS ANTISEPTIC SKIN CLEANSR 4% 

50428041539 CVS VITAMIN A AND D OINTMENT 

50428041611 CVS EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% KIT 

50428041709 CVS VITAMIN E 90 MG SOFTGEL 

50428041751 CVS CO Q-10 400 MG SOFTGEL 

50428041769 CVS MOISTURIZING CREAM 

50428042136 CVS HEMORRHOIDAL-ANALGESC OINT 

50428042671 CVS ENEMA READY TO USE 

50428042738 CVS GLYCERIN 2 GM ADULT SUPPOS 

50428042845 CVS CAL CIT 200 MG-D3 6.25 MCG 

50428042917 CVS POLY BACITRACIN OINTMENT 

50428043004 CVS VIT C-ROSE HIPS 500 MG TAB 

50428043400 CVS ONE DAILY ESSENTIAL TABLET 

50428043405 CVS ANTACID 750 MG CHEW TABLET 

50428043673 CVS TRIPLE MAGNESIUM COMPLEX 

50428043715 CVS MAGNESIUM 500 MG CAPLET 

50428043840 CVS LUBRICANT 0.5% EYE DROPS 

50428043852 CVS MAGNESIUM 250 MG CAPLET 

50428043890 CVS VITAMIN E 450 MG SOFTGEL 

50428043984 CVS FLAVOR CHEW ANTACID 750 MG 

50428047056 CVS CREAMY ACNE 4% FACE WASH 

50428047200 CVS PROBIOTIC 3 BIL CELL CAPS 
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50428047796 CVS SKIN TREATMENT BODY LOTION 

50428048125 CVS KIDS ANTACID 750 MG CHEW 

50428048229 CVS VITAMIN B-2 100 MG TABLET 

50428048545 CVS B-1 100 MG TABLET 

50428048579 CVS C-LAX LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TAB 

50428048977 CVS PSORIASIS MED 3% SHAMPOO 

50428049435 CVS VITAMIN C 250 MG TABLET 

50428049649 CVS LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

50428051090 CVS SKIN PROTECTANT A-D OINT 

50428051108 CVS MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET SL 

50428052130 CVS COVID19 AT-HOME TEST (EUA) 

50428052219 CVS COUGH-CHEST CONGEST DM LIQ 

50428052473 CVS CHILD COUGH-CHEST CONG DM 

50428053302 CVS MUCUS D ER 600-60 MG TAB 

50428053655 CVS LUBRICANT EYE 0.4%-0.3% 

50428053895 CVS HAND WASH 2% SOLUTION 

50428054031 CVS HEARTBURN RELIEF LIQUID 

50428054208 CVS PAIN RELIEF 4% CREAM 

50428054266 CVS VITAMIN D3 250 MCG SOFTGEL 

50428054913 CVS OMEPRAZOLE-BICARB 20-1,100 

50428056984 CVS WART REMOVER 17% LIQUID 

50428057523 VIT D3 125 MCG (5000 UNIT) TAB 

50428057730 CVS ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG 20 MG CAP 

50428057953 CVS ALLERGY RELIEF 5 MG TABLET 

50428057988 CVS CHILD PAIN RELIEF 160 MG 

50428058608 CVS MUCUS ER 1,200 MG TABLET 

50428058951 CVS ADVANCED HEALING 41% OINT 

50428059002 CVS LIDOCAINE HCL 4% CREAM 

50428059017 CVS MELATONIN 5 MG GUMMY 

50428059136 CVS ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG/15 ML 

50428059159 CVS MELATONIN 5 MG QUICK DSSLV 

50428060423 CVS ALLERGY NASAL MIST 0.05% 

50428062162 CVS MELATONIN 10 MG TABLET 

50428063687 CVS MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSP 

50428067584 CVS HEARTBURN RELIEF CHEW TAB 

50428092378 CVS PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG CPLT 

50428096918 CVS FIBER LAXATIVE 625 MG CPLT 

50428166363 CVS BISACODYL EC 5 MG TABLET 

50428186577 CVS ENEMA DISPOSABLE 

50428200236 CVS GLYCERIN SUPPOSITORY 

50428207688 CVS CHILD PAIN RLF 160 MG/5 ML 

50428213066 CVS PEDIATRIC OINTMENT 

50428216549 CVS ACNE 10% CREAM 
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50428231183 CVS CITRATE OF MAGNESIA SOLN 

50428235637 CVS NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

50428251660 CVS SPECTRAVITE ADVANCED TAB 

50428271250 CVS ASPIRIN 325 MG CAPLET 

50428272877 CVS PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE POPS 

50428306422 CVS KETONE CARE TEST STRIP 

50428375469 CVS B-COMPLEX-VIT C CAPLET 

50428420928 CVS GLUCOSE LIQUID SHOT 

50428444797 CVS ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 70% WIPE 

50428459954 CVS COENZYME Q-10 100 MG SFTGL 

50488090101 LAXACIN TABLET 

50488416001 ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG GUMMY 

50488626201 LIDOCAINE HCL 4% CREAM 

50488626301 LIDOCAINE PLUS 4% CREAM 

50580045810 TYLENOL 325 MG CAPLET 

50580057401 MOTRIN ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

50580059002 TYLENOL EX-STR 500 MG TABLET 

50580060801 TYLENOL PM EXSTR 500-25MG CPLT 

50580093201 CHILD MOTRIN 100 MG CHEW TAB 

50600053992 TYR COOLER LIQUID 

50632000727 PRO COMFORT SPACER-ADULT MASK 

50632000728 PRO COMFORT SPACER-CHILD MASK 

50742035201 HER STYLE 1.5 MG TABLET 

50804000401 GS ENEMA READY TO USE 

50804000402 GS ENEMA READY TO USE TWIN PAK 

50804007901 GS DIAPER RASH 40% PASTE 

50804011001 GS ARTIFICIAL TEARS EYE DROPS 

50804011317 ANTACID 500 MG CHEW TABLET 

50804012922 GS ANTACID EX-STR 750 MG CHEW 

50804016001 GS ULTRA LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

50804017168 GS ANTACID ULTRA 1,000 MG CHEW 

50804019940 GS IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

50804032756 GS BISACODYL EC 5 MG TABLET 

50804034161 GS EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% KIT 

50804061912 GS ANTACID-GAS RELIEF LIQUID 

50804062912 GS ANTACID PLUS GAS RELIEF LIQ 

50804063110 GS SENNA LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TAB 

50804064912 GS MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

50804082502 GS PAIN RLF PM 25-500MG GELCAP 

51028000105 HYDRASYN25 CREAM 

51044000842 EVERLYWELL COVID19 HOM COLLECT 

51228000005 DDROPS 1,000 UNIT/DROP 

51228000006 BABY DDROPS 400 UNIT/DROP CONC 
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51228000009 DDROPS 2,000 UNIT/DROP 

51316007168 CVS MUCUS ER 600 MG TABLET 

51316077823 CVS TUSSIN COUGH 15 MG SOFTGEL 

51316086350 CVS ACETAMINOPHEN PM CAPLET 

51316099318 CVS MUCUS D ER 600-60 MG TAB 

51645070801 ANIMAL CHEWS TABLET 

51645072901 ACIDOPHILUS-PECTIN CAPSULE 

51645075001 DOCUSATE SODIUM 100 MG TABLET 

51645084001 PRENATAL VITAMIN TABLET 

51645085001 SENNA PLUS TABLET 

51645087006 SIMETHICONE 125 MG TAB CHEW 

51645099501 RENAL-VITE TABLET 

51645099712 EYEPROTECT TABLET 

51660006144 OMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG CAP 

51660072415 ALLERGY RELIEF-NASAL DECONG TB 

51660094024 ALLERGY RLF-DECONG ER 5-120 MG 

51663000500 OPTIMAL D3 50,000 UNIT CAPSULE 

51663000508 VITAMIN D3 10,000 UNIT CAPSULE 

51663000510 VITABEX PLUS CAPSULE 

51663000520 VITAMIN D3 50 MCG CAPSULE 

51672200101 MICONAZOLE 2% TOPICAL CREAM 

51672203506 MICONAZOLE 2% VAGINAL CREAM 

51672204402 DOUBLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

51672206200 3-DAY VAGINAL CREAM 

51672207308 LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

51672209208 CHILD LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SYR 

51672211400 FEVERALL 80 MG SUPPOSITORY 

51672211500 FEVERALL 120 MG SUPPOSITORY 

51672211502 FEVERALL 120 MG SUPPOSITORY 

51672211600 FEVERALL 325 MG SUPPOSITORY 

51672211602 FEVERALL 325 MG SUPPOSITORY 

51672211704 FEVERALL 650 MG SUPPOSITORY 

51709000605 AIMSCO LATEX CONDOM 

51759000201 PRORENAL MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

51759000203 PRORENAL QD SOFTGEL 

51824003305 VITAMIN A AND D OINTMENT 

51824004901 NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG CAPLET 

51824005801 SENNA LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TABLET 

51824005950 NON-ASPIRIN PM CAPLET 

51824006001 NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG TABLET 

51824006101 NON-ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

51824007201 NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG CAPLET 

51824007401 TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC-PAIN OINT 
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51824009415 ARTHRITIS-MUSCLE 0.025% CREAM 

51862018015 PRAMOXINE HCL 1% FOAM 

51927830000 FILTER, MILLEX-OR SYRINGE 

51991018142 FERROCITE TABLET 

51991018211 FERROCITE PLUS TABLET 

51991019811 FERREX 150 FORTE CAPSULE 

51991020301 FERREX 150 CAPSULE 

51991054390 MULTIGEN CAPLET 

51991054490 MULTIGEN PLUS CAPLET 

51991054690 MULTIGEN FOLIC CAPLET 

51991058828 FERREX 28 TABLET 

51991063501 FEROCON CAPSULE 

51991064501 V-C FORTE CAPSULE 

51991070390 FERREX 150 PLUS CAPSULE 

52083041060 ZYNCOF 400-20 MG TABLET 

52083066016 SORBUGEN NR 150-15 MG/7.5 ML 

52083069130 GENORAVANCE 15 BILLION CFU CAP 

52304071304 NOVAFERRUM 15 MG/ML DROPS 

52304071406 NOVAFERRUM 125 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

52304071590 NOVAFERRUM 50 MG CAPSULE 

52304071650 NOVAFERRUM PEDI MV-IRON DROPS 

52380127204 CHLORHEXIDINE 4% SCRUB 

52380185502 POVIDONE-IODINE 7.5% SCRUB 

52380191904 CHLORHEXIDINE 2% SOLUTION 

52569013247 HM INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

52569013249 HM ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

52569013256 HM CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

52569013260 HM IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

52569013262 HM IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

52569013265 HM NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

52569013277 HM ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

52569013281 HM PAIN RELIEVER 325 MG TABLET 

52569013312 HM ALCOHOL 70% PREP PADS 

52569013316 HM NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

52569013317 HM NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

52569013325 HM PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG TABLET 

52569013355 HM CHEST CONGEST RLF 400 MG TB 

52569013356 HM CHEST CONGEST RLF DM CAPLET 

52569013375 HM NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

52569013378 HM SINUS NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

52569013379 HM ORIGINAL NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

52569013385 HM SALINE 0.65% NASAL SPRAY 

52569013388 HM ADULT TUSSIN CHEST CONG LIQ 
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52569013390 HM ADULT TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

52569013392 HM ADT TUSSIN COUGH CONG DM LQ 

52569013468 HM TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC PLUS OINT 

52569013515 HM PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

52569013517 HM MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

52569013535 HM STOMACH RLF 262 MG CHEW TAB 

52569013536 HM CASTOR OIL 

52569013537 HM FAMOTIDINE 10 MG TABLET 

52569013538 HM FAMOTIDINE 20 MG TABLET 

52569013545 HM ANTACID ANTI-GAS SUSPENSION 

52569013577 HM LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

52569013584 HM NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

52569013585 HM NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

52569013594 HM PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

52569013656 HM COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUSP 

52569013673 HM INF GAS RELIEF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

52569013724 HM NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

52569013728 HM LUBRICAT PLUS 0.5% EYE DRPS 

52569013759 HM IBUPROFEN IB 200 MG TABLET 

52569013776 HM CAL ANTACID 750 MG CHEW TAB 

52569013800 HM ANTISEPTIC SKIN CLEANSER 4% 

52569013850 HM CHLD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 ML 

52569013859 HM LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET 

52569013868 HM PAIN RELIEVER PM CAPLET 

52569013872 HM CLEARLAX POWDER 

52569013888 HM LUBRICATING TEARS EYE DROPS 

52569013892 HM LICE TREATMENT 1% CRM RINSE 

52569013899 HM PAIN RELIEVER PM GELTAB 

52569013933 HM MINERAL OIL 

52569013968 HM ALLERGY RELIEF 50 MCG SPRAY 

52569013970 HM READY TO USE MIN OIL ENEMA 

52569013971 HM ENEMA READY TO USE 

52569013972 HM ENEMA READY TO USE TWIN PAK 

52569013977 HM LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TABLET 

52569013988 HM CHILD ALL DAY ALLER 1 MG/ML 

52569013992 HM PROBIOTIC 250 MG CAPSULE 

52569013995 HM GAS RELIEF(SIMETH) 80MG CHW 

52569013996 HM ANTACID-ANTIGAS SUSPENSION 

52569014002 HM HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

52569014040 HM NASAL DECONGEST ER 120 MG 

52569014041 HM ALLERGY RELIEF 10 MG TABLET 

52569014046 HM NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

52569014047 HM NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 
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52569014081 HM ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

52569014082 HM ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

52569014095 HM CHILD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG 

52569014103 HM MOTION RELIEF 25 MG TABLET 

52569014105 HM GLYCERIN 99.5% LIQUID 

52569014108 HM CHILD LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML 

52569014109 HM NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

52569014110 HM NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

52569014111 HM NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

52569014123 HM STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFTGL 

52569014137 HM VITAMIN C 500 MG TAB CHEW 

52569014139 HM VITAMIN E 180 MG SOFTGEL 

52569014148 HM BIOTIN 5,000 MCG CAPSULE 

52569014185 HM VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TABLET 

52569014190 HM VITAMIN D3 125 MCG TABLET 

52569014242 HM LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET 

52641070001 IV ANTISEPTIC WIPES 

52747020030 RESTORA CAPSULE 

52747030630 HEMOCYTE-F TABLET 

52747030670 HEMOCYTE-F TABLET 

52747030730 HEMOCYTE TABLET 

52747050430 PROVIDA OB CAPSULE 

52747062030 CONCEPT OB CAPSULE 

52747062130 CONCEPT DHA CAPSULE 

52747080030 HEMOCYTE PLUS CAPSULE 

52796015290 MULTIA DAILY MULTIVITAMIN 

52796019090 TENDERA-OB SOFTGEL 

52870000415 TRUBIOTICS 2 BILLION CFU CAP 

53062000208 BETA CARE CREAM 

53062001202 BETA HC 1% LOTION 

53062001416 BETASAL SHAMPOO 

53062002604 BETA XMA CREAM 

53062002704 BETATEMP 160 MG/5 ML SUSP 

53076011112 SAFETUSSIN DM LIQUID 

53076020264 NIZORAL PSORIASIS 3% SHAMPOO 

53191009401 LACTO-PECTIN CAPSULE 

53191022701 MELATONIN 3 MG CAPSULE 

53191036201 D3-50 50,000 UNIT CAPSULE 

53329001311 PURE AND GENTLE MIN OIL ENEMA 

53329001411 PURE AND GENTLE SALINE ENEMA 

53329008787 CURAD TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINT 

53329009016 VITAMIN A AND D OINTMENT PKT 

53530000502 OVEGA-3 SOFTGEL 
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53567012634 DERMAGRAN 0.275% OINTMENT 

54023812107 LIQ-10 SYRUP 

54257008902 SENNA-S 8.6-50 MG TABLET 

54257057303 ACETAMINOPHEN ER 650 MG TABLET 

54257067902 NATURAL LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TABLET 

54257076917 ADULT LOW DOSE ASA EC 81 MG TB 

54323021502 FLANDERS BUTTOCKS OINTMENT 

54458073950 OMEGA 3 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

54458079924 VITAMIN E OINTMENT 

54629000938 THERATRUM COMPLETE 50 PLUS TAB 

54629001157 SUPER ANTIOXIDANT CAPSULE 

54629001170 THERATRUM COMPLETE TABLET 

54629003824 MULTIVITAMINS TABLET 

54629005101 NIACIN 50 MG TABLET 

54629005201 PRENATAL MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

54629006702 DAILY VITE TABLET 

54629006802 DAILY VITE WITH IRON TABLET 

54629006900 OMEGA-3 FISH OIL EC 1,000 MG 

54629006991 OMEGA-3 FISH OIL 1,760 MG STGL 

54629007001 VITAMIN C 250 MG TABLET CHEW 

54629007101 NIACIN 100 MG TABLET 

54629007501 MULTIVITAMIN-MINERALS TABLET 

54629008001 SUPER B WITH VIT C CAPSULE 

54629008201 SUPER THERA VITE M TABLET 

54629009043 MAG-OXIDE 200 MG TAB 

54629012691 FULL SPECTRUM B WITH VIT C TAB 

54629013001 BALANCE B-50 TABLET 

54629013105 BALANCE B-100 TABLET 

54629016501 LIQUID CALCIUM 600-VIT D3 SFGL 

54629037701 OYSTER SHELL CALCIUM-VIT D TAB 

54629040001 VITAMIN E 180 MG SOFTGEL 

54629040766 MACUVITE WITH LUTEIN TABLET 

54629050260 MELATONIN TR 3 MG TABLET 

54629051101 VIT C-ROSE HIPS 1,000 MG TAB 

54629055100 B12 2,500 MCG TABLET SL 

54629056001 B COMPLEX CAPSULE 

54629056301 B COMPLEX NUMBER 1 TABLET 

54629059506 STRESS FORMULA TABLET 

54629059606 STRESS FORMULA WITH IRON TAB 

54629059706 STRESS FORMULA WITH ZINC TAB 

54629061500 MELATONIN 5 MG QUICK DISSOLVE 

54629065002 FOLIC ACID 0.4 MG TABLET 

54629070901 NIACIN TR 250 MG TABLET 
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54629071001 NIACIN 250 MG TABLET 

54629071101 NIACIN ER 500 MG TABLET 

54629076006 MEGA MULTIVIT-CHELATED MIN TAB 

54629077460 SLOW RELEASE IRON 160 MG TAB 

54629077660 ANTIOXIDANT SOFTGEL 

54629080098 TROPICAL LIQUID NUTRITION 

54629084800 COENZYME Q10 50 MG CAPSULE 

54629089816 ACIDOPHILUS PROBIOTIC TABLET 

54629092910 MELATONIN 10 MG TABLET SL 

54629093106 C COMPLEX 1,000 MG TABLET SA 

54629093606 SUPER ANTIOXIDANT SOFTGEL 

54629111301 MULTIPLE VITAMIN W-MINERALS TB 

54629124512 MACUVITE EYE CARE TABLET 

54629168601 CALCIUM CIT 200 MG-D3 3 MCG TB 

54629735401 PROBIOTIC BLEND CAPSULE 

54629797430 COENZYME Q10 100 MG CAPSULE 

54629797530 COENZYME Q10 200 MG CAPSULE 

54629898360 MELATONIN TR 1 MG TABLET 

54629899460 HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS TABLET 

54629916260 CHILDREN MULTIVITAMIN GUMMIES 

54738009230 CHILD ACETAMINOPHEN 80 MG CHEW 

54738010230 BISMUTH 262 MG TABLET CHEW 

54738010248 BISMUTH 262 MG TABLET CHEW 

54738010301 CHLORPHENIRAMINE 4 MG TABLET 

54738098530 GUAIFENESIN-DM 400-20 MG CPLT 

54838000530 VITAMIN E 15 UNIT/0.3 ML DROP 

54838000650 VITAMIN D3 10 MCG/ML LIQUID 

54838011680 SILACE 50 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

54838011740 SILTUSSIN SA 100 MG/5 ML SYR 

54838012015 PEDIATRIC DECONGEST-COUGH DRPS 

54838013540 SILADRYL 12.5 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

54838055840 LORATADINE ALLERGY 5 MG/5 ML 

54859050504 TUSNEL DIABETIC LIQUID 

54859051302 DOLOGESIC PAIN RLF 4% ROLL-ON 

54859051716 TUSNEL DM LIQUID 

54859056004 HEMATEX 100 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

54859060416 TUSNEL DM PEDIATRIC LIQUID 

54859060501 TUSNEL PEDI 25-1.25 MG/ML DROP 

54859060601 TUSNEL-DM PED 2.5-25-1.25MG/ML 

54859071601 NEPHRONEX-SL TABLET 

54859080204 CONEX 2 MG-60 MG/5 ML SOLN 

54859080316 CONEX PED 1 MG-30 MG/5 ML SOLN 

54859080908 REDUTEMP 500 MG/15 ML LIQUID 
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54859081016 FERROUS SULF 44 MG IRON/5ML LQ 

54859081116 ALLERGY RELIEF 12.5 MG/5 ML 

55111011890 FAMOTIDINE 10 MG TABLET 

55111039727 OMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20.6 MG CAP 

55111078330 FEXOFENADINE HCL 60 MG TABLET 

55111079924 GUAIFENESIN-PSE ER 1200-120 MG 

55198000100 DECUBI VITE CAPSULE 

55212004410 IRONUP 15 MG/0.5 ML DROPS 

55289008720 MUCINEX ER 600 MG TABLET 

55289053030 MULTIPLE VITAMIN TABLET 

55289086060 DOCUSATE CAL 240 MG CAPSULE 

55289086801 MULTIVIT WITH IRON TAB CHEW 

55289094930 FIBER-LAX TABLET 

55495001180 ATABEX DHA 200 CAPSULE 

55636000372 RAPID SARS-COV-2 AG HOME TEST 

55700033530 ALL DAY RELIEF 220 MG CAPLET 

55700067830 BANOPHEN 50 MG CAPSULE 

55966094770 CAL-600 TABLET 

56023000714 GLUCOSE 2 GRAM GUMMY 

56062035926 PUB TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

56062060726 TUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/20 ML LIQ 

56069000600 HYDRALYTE ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

56069000601 HYDRALYTE ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

56151060101 KETONE TEST STRIP 

56151161211 RA TRUEPLUS GLUCOSE 4 G TB CHW 

56151161251 RA TRUEPLUS GLUCOSE 3.75 G CHW 

56176000805 POGO AUTOMATIC TEST CARTRIDGE 

56184000009 LITTLE REMEDIES SALINE MIST 

56184000013 LITTLE REMEDIES GAS RELIEF DRP 

56184010176 LITTLE REMEDIES FEVER 160 MG/5 

56184012015 LITTLE REMEDIES SALINE SPRAY 

56362000589 IHEALTH COVID-19 AG HOME TEST 

56964000000 ELLUME COVID19 HOME TEST (EUA) 

57237030412 ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 ML SOLN 

57237031205 GUAIFENESN-DM 100-10MG/5ML CUP 

57237031301 GUAIFENSN-DM 200-20MG/10ML CUP 

57237032521 GLYCERIN 2 GM SUPPOSITORY 

57237032621 CHILD GLYCERIN 1.2 GM SUPP 

57237033021 URO-PAIN 99.5 MG TABLET 

57237033103 URO-PAIN 95 MG TABLET 

57599074501 PRECISION XTR B-KETONE STRIP 

57629010121 FERROUS SULF 220 MG/5 ML ELIX 

57629040010 FE C PLUS TABLET 
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57629060010 MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET 

57771000702 CYTO-Q MAX 100 MG/ML LIQUID 

57782039726 CROMOLYN SODIUM NASAL SPRAY 

57896011005 VITAMIN A AND D OINTMENT PKT 

57896011414 WHITE PETROLATUM OINTMENT PKT 

57896016016 PAIN RELIEF 160 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

57896021601 PAIN RELIEVR 250-250-65MG CPLT 

57896022401 NIGHT TIME PAIN 25-500 MG CPLT 

57896029116 GERI-TUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/10 ML 

57896029316 GERI-TUSSIN 200 MG/10 ML LIQ 

57896037801 TRAVEL-EASE 25 MG TABLET 

57896041501 GERI-KOT 8.6 MG TABLET 

57896042101 STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG TABLET 

57896042120 STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG TABLET 

57896045401 GERI-KOT 8.6 MG TABLET 

57896045801 SENNA PLUS 8.6-50 MG TABLET 

57896046208 SENNA 8.8 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

57896047113 GERI-MUCIL POWDER 

57896050101 ONE-DAILY MULTI-VITAMIN TAB 

57896050120 ONE-DAILY MULTI-VITAMIN TAB 

57896052101 ONE-DAILY MULTI-VIT-IRON TAB 

57896053101 ONE DAILY MULTIVIT-MINERAL TAB 

57896055101 SENIOR TABS 

57896055501 SENNA PLUS 8.6-50 MG TABLET 

57896056512 HEARTBURN RELIEF LIQUID 

57896060101 THERA-TABS CAPLET 

57896060110 THERA-TABS CAPLET 

57896060501 NEPHRO VITAMINS TABLET 

57896061512 GENTLE LAXATIVE 1,200 MG/15 ML 

57896061912 GERI-LANTA LIQUID 

57896062101 THERA-M CAPLET 

57896062412 GERI-LANTA SUPREME SUSPENSION 

57896063106 OCULAR VITAMINS TABLET 

57896063506 MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE EC 64 MG TB 

57896063812 GERI-MOX ANTACID-ANTIGAS MAX 

57896063912 GERI-MOX ANTACID-ANTIGAS SUSP 

57896066412 ANTACID ANTI-GAS MAX STR LIQ 

57896069304 GERI-TUSSIN 100 MG/5 ML SOLN 

57896069316 GERI-TUSSIN 100 MG/5 ML SOLN 

57896070916 FERROUS SULF 220 MG/5 ML LIQ 

57896071401 MUCUS RELIEF 400 MG CAPLET 

57896073101 OYSTER SHELL 250-VIT D3 125 TB 

57896073604 GUAIASORB DM LIQUID 
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57896073904 GUAIASORB DM 200-20 MG/10 ML 

57896076201 CALCIUM CARB 500 MG TAB CHEW 

57896077701 FERRIC X-150 CAPSULE 

57896079108 GAS RELIEF (SIMETH) 80 MG CHEW 

57896081512 VITAMIN D3 1,250 MCG TABLET 

57896084401 PHOSPHORUS-SODIUM-POTASSIUM 

57896086905 PROBIOTIC 250 MG CAPSULE 

57896087005 LACTOBACILLUS TABLET 

57896097401 ALLERGY RELIEF 4 MG TABLET 

57896097410 ALLERGY RELIEF 4 MG TABLET 

58204000400 MVW COMPLETE FORM MULTIVI SFGL 

58204000401 MVW COMPLETE FORM MULTIVIT CHW 

58204000404 MVW COMPLETE FORMUL PEDIA DRPS 

58204000406 MVW COMPLETE FORMUL D3000 SFGL 

58204000409 MVW COMPLETE FORMUL D5000 SFGL 

58204000411 MVW COMPLETE FORMUL D3000 CHEW 

58204000417 HI-D PEDIATRIC DROP 

58204000430 MVW COMPLETE FORMUL D5000 CHEW 

58407033390 OMEGA-3 FISH OIL 1,400 MG SFGL 

58438000571 CHILDREN'S SLEEP 1 MG/ML LIQ 

58487000141 FREEDAVITE TABLET 

58487000231 INOSITOL 650 MG TABLET 

58487000271 QUIN B STRONG WITH C & ZINC TB 

58487000321 KOBEE TABLET 

58487000331 KPN PRENATAL TABLET 

58487000371 MONOCAPS TABLET 

58487000471 PARVLEX TABLET 

58487000501 QUINTABS-M TABLET 

58487000631 YELETS TABLET 

58487000672 VITAMIN C 100 MG TABLET 

58487000801 VITAMIN B-1 50 MG TABLET 

58487001391 QUINTABS TABLET 

58487001571 FRUIT C-500 TABLET CHEWABLE 

58487001611 KALA TABLET 

58487001741 VITAMIN C TR 1,000 MG TABLET 

58487001751 MAGNESIUM GLUCONATE TABLET 

58487001821 SUPER QUINTS B-50 TABLET 

58487001861 VITAMIN C POWDER 

58487002321 CALCIUM LACTATE 100 MG TABLET 

58487002381 VITAMINS A-D-E TABLET 

58487002461 L-GLUTAMINE 500 MG TABLET 

58487002571 ULTRA FREEDA WITH IRON TABLET 

58487002721 CALCIUM CARB 260 MG TAB CHEW 
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58487002811 ULTRA FREEDA TABLET 

58487002841 CALCIUM CITRATE 250 MG TABLET 

58487003061 MAGNESIUM CITRATE 100 MG TAB 

58487003131 PRENATAL ONE DAILY TABLET 

58487003141 DAILY VALUE MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

58487003161 FERROUS FUMARATE 29 MG TAB 

58487003361 QUINTABS-M IRON FREE TABLET 

58552013204 GILTUSS HBP 200-20 MG/10 ML LQ 

58552013304 CHILD GILTUSS COUGH-CHEST LIQ 

58552013404 GILTUSS DIABETIC 200-20MG/10ML 

58552014004 GILTUSS HONEY COUGH-CONGEST LQ 

58552014215 GILTUSS SEVERE SINUS 0.5% MIST 

58552014304 GILTUSS HONEY DM 30 MG/10 ML 

58552032560 PROTECT CARDIO AF SOFTGEL 

58552032660 PROTECT PLUS SO SOFTGEL 

58602000739 OLOPATADINE HCL 0.2% EYE DROP 

58602042324 LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION 

58602070519 FAMOTIDINE 10 MG TABLET 

58605031116 MAXI-TUSS G LIQUID 

58605031216 MAXI-TUSS GMX LIQUID 

58607010565 MYNATAL-Z CAPTAB 

58607011185 MYFERON 150 CAPSULE 

58607011200 MYFERON-150 FORTE CAPSULE 

58607018510 MYNEPHRON CAPSULE 

58607018603 MYNEPHROCAPS SOFTGEL 

58607052057 MYVITALIFE SOFT-GEL CAPSULE 

58607081120 MYNATAL PLUS CAPTAB 

58657013390 THRIVITE RX TABLET 

58657016012 SODIUM FLUORIDE 0.25 (0.55) MG 

58657016110 SODIUM FLUORIDE 0.5 MG(1.1 MG) 

58657016212 SODIUM FLUORIDE 1 MG (2.2 MG) 

58657017001 M-NATAL PLUS TABLET 

58657031116 POTASS CIT-SOD CIT-CITRIC SOLN 

58657032350 TRI-VITE-FLUORIDE 0.25 MG/ML 

58657032450 TRI-VITE-FLUORIDE 0.5 MG/ML 

58657032650 MULTIVIT-FLUOR 0.5 MG/ML DROP 

58657050816 GUAIFENESIN 100 MG/5 ML SOLN 

58657050916 GUAIFENESIN 100 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

58657052404 M-PAP 160 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

58657052504 M-PAP 160 MG/5 ML LIQUID 

58657052804 M-DRYL 12.5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION 

58657052816 M-DRYL 12.5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION 

58659330003 TUSSIN 100 MG/5 ML SYRUP 
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58790000560 THERA TEARS STERILID CLEANSER 

58809018708 VANACOF XP 18-396 MG/15 ML LIQ 

58809037504 Z-BUM 22% DIAPER RASH CREAM 

58809045004 COZIMA 24% DIAPER RASH CREAM 

58809055508 VANACOF DM 18-200-10 MG/15 ML 

58809065008 VANALICE GEL 

58809065150 PEDIACLEAR PD 0.625 MG/ML DROP 

58809077008 PEDIACLEAR-8 12.5 MG/15 ML LIQ 

58980040912 GLYCERIN PEDIATRIC SUPPOSITORY 

58980082330 LIDOCAINE ANORECTAL 5% CREAM 

59390003022 ACNECLEAR GEL 

59390003526 ALTAMIST 0.65% NOSE SPRAY 

59390003613 12 HOUR NASAL RELIEF SPRAY 

59390018513 ULTRA FRESH 0.5% EYE DROP 

59390018950 FOR STY RELIEF EYE OINTMENT 

59427014925 GUMMIES CHILDREN MULTIVITAMIN 

59450000174 KRO NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

59450000274 KRO NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

59450000374 KRO NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

59528031701 NEPHPLEX RX TABLET 

59528033102 CALPHRON 667 MG TABLET 

59528041605 MAGNEBIND 400 TABLET 

59528050805 MAGNEBIND 300 TABLET 

59528061601 RENAPLEX-D TABLET 

59528198801 VITAL-D RX TABLET 

59528445601 NEPHRON FA TABLET 

59741010104 APAP 160 MG/5 ML SOLUTION 

59779002272 CVS HEARTBURN RELIEF 200 MG TB 

59779006200 CVS CLOTRIMAZOLE-3 2% CREAM 

59779009489 CVS NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

59779011701 CVS LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

59779013401 CVS STOOL SOFTENER 240 MG SFGL 

59779018224 CVS CHOCOLATED LAXATIVE 15 MG 

59779023508 CVS PAIN RELIEF PM CAPLET 

59779028826 CVS CHILD'S CHEST CONGEST LIQ 

59779030826 CVS CHILD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

59779042098 CVS NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

59779042296 CVS NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

59779046378 CVS ALLERGY RELIEF 4 MG TABLET 

59779050015 CVS WART REMOVER 17% LIQUID 

59779053664 CVS BACITRACIN 500 UNIT/G OINT 

59779057953 CVS CHILD FEVER RED 120 MG SUP 

59779066916 CVS HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 
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59779069308 CVS SEVERE COLD-FLU NIGHT LIQ 

59779071826 CVS TIOCONAZOLE-1 6.5% OINTMNT 

59779081710 CVS NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

59779083734 CVS CHILD ALLERGY RLF 1 MG/ML 

59779095911 CVS ENEMA READY TO USE 

60002060370 GENADEK STEP 1 MULTIVIT SFGL 

60002060372 GENADEK STEP 2 MULTIVIT SFGL 

60002060374 GENADEK LIQUID DROPS 

60004041780 CVS COVID19 TEST BY PHARMACIST 

60006019166 ON-GO COVID-19 AG AT HOME TEST 

60008040780 INDICAID COVID-19 AG HOME TEST 

60008095486 GENABIO COVID-19 RAPID AT-HOME 

60009003160 BIOLYTE LIQUID 

60009074320 SPEEDYSWAB COVID-19 HOME TEST 

60010003310 ADVIN COVID-19 AG HOME TEST 

60258000601 PHOS-NAK PACKET 

60258010101 IRON 100 PLUS TABLET 

60258010901 VITAMIN E 200 UNIT SOFTGEL 

60258016001 RENA-VITE TABLET 

60258016101 RENA-VITE RX TABLET 

60258016201 RENAL CAPS SOFTGEL 

60258017201 MAG-G 500 MG TABLET 

60258017901 PRENATAL-U CAPSULE 

60258018001 HEMATINIC-VITAMIN-MINERAL TAB 

60258018101 HEMATINIC-FOLIC ACID TABLET 

60258018201 FERROUS FUMARATE 324 MG TABLET 

60258018501 POLY-IRON 150 MG CAPSULE 

60258018601 POLY-IRON 150 FORTE CAPSULE 

60258019001 PRENATABS FA TABLET 

60258019201 TRINATE TABLET 

60258019309 PRENATABS RX TABLET 

60258019601 PRENATAL 19 TABLET 

60258095106 SENNA-S TABLET 

60432003304 DIPHEN AF 12.5 MG/5 ML ELIXIR 

60569000006 DIABETIC TUSSIN 1.4% SPRAY 

60569006204 DIABETIC TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

60569006304 DIABETIC TUSSIN EX LIQUID 

60569006404 DIABETIC TUSSIN DM MAX-STR LIQ 

60569044302 ZOSTRIX HP 0.1% CREAM 

60569055602 ZOSTRIX HP 0.1% FOOT CREAM 

60687026742 DIPHENHYDRAMINE 25 MG/10 ML 

60687043127 HEALTHYLAX POWDER PACKET 

60760049150 TACTINAL 325 MG TABLET 
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61037042101 SCRUB CHLORHEXIDINE GLUC 4% 

61269006673 MINOXIDIL 2% SOLUTION 

61269016350 MULTIVIT-IRON-FLUOR 0.25 MG/ML 

61269016450 VIT A,C,D-FLUORIDE 0.25 MG/ML 

61269016750 VIT A,C,D-FLUORIDE 0.5 MG/ML 

61269052794 CHILD ALLERGY (FEXO) 30 MG/5ML 

61269073607 MICONAZOLE 7 100 MG VAG SUPP 

61269091060 IRON CHEWS 15 MG TABLET CHEW 

61783000012 FC2 FEMALE CONDOM 

61787051404 DIABETIC TUSSIN 200 MG/10 ML 

61924017416 DERMACERIN CREAM 

61924017804 DERMACERIN CREAM 

61924018404 DERMAPHOR OINTMENT 

61924018408 DERMAPHOR OINTMENT 

61924021404 DERMAMED OINTMENT 

62011001201 HM INF IBUPROFEN 50 MG/1.25 ML 

62011002801 HM ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

62011004501 HM ALCOHOL 70% PREP PADS 

62011006301 HM CHILD'S COLD-COUGH ELIXIR 

62011007101 HM ALLERGY RLF-NASAL DECONG TB 

62011008001 HM ORIGINAL NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

62011009401 HM BACITRACIN ZN 500 UNIT/GM 

62011009501 HM HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

62011009701 HM DOUBLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

62011011401 HM CALAMINE LOTION 

62011011701 HM IODINE 2% MILD TINCTURE 

62011011801 HM POVIDONE-IODINE 10% SOLN 

62011011902 HM LICE KILLING SHAMPOO 

62011013401 HM FIBER 500 MG CAPLET 

62011015304 HM CLEARLAX POWDER 

62011018901 HM GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TAB 

62011019901 HM NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

62011020001 HM NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

62011023802 HM PAIN RELIEF 500 MG GELCAP 

62011025601 HM PAIN RELIEVER PM GELTAB 

62011026703 HM HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 3% SOLN 

62011027001 HM READY TO USE MIN OIL ENEMA 

62011027101 HM ENEMA READY TO USE 

62011027601 HM DUAL ACTION COMPLETE TB CHW 

62011027701 HM LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TABLET 

62011029201 HM ANTACID-ANTIGAS SUSPENSION 

62011029701 HM REDNESS RELIEF EYE DROPS 

62011030901 HM ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG CAP 
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62011031001 HM ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG TABLET 

62011031101 HM ALLERGY RELIEF 4 MG TABLET 

62011032001 HM 24H NASAL ALLERGY 55MCG SPR 

62011032501 HM URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

62011033501 HM IBUPROFEN PM CAPLET 

62011033901 HM CHILD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG 

62011034101 HM MOTION SICKNESS 50 MG TAB 

62011034301 HM NIGHTTIME SLEEP 25 MG CPLT 

62011035001 HM NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

62011035101 HM NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

62011036501 HM ANTI-DIARRHEAL-ANTIGAS CPLT 

62011036801 HM IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

62011038201 HM MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TAB 

62011038701 HM SENNA 8.6 MG TABLET 

62011039001 HM ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SOFTGEL 

62011040101 HM SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

62011040301 HM GENTLE LAXATIVE 10 MG SUPP 

62011040601 HM DAY SEVERE COLD-FLU CAPLET 

62011040901 HM ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 

62011041001 HM NIGHT TIME LIQUID CAP 

62011041201 HM URINARY PAIN RLF 99.5 MG 

62011041601 HM NIGHTTIME SLEEP AID 50 MG 

62011042401 HM MUCUS DM ER 600-30 MG TAB 

62011043201 HM ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

62011043301 HM DOCOSANOL 10% CREAM 

62011043601 HM STOMACH RELIEF 525 MG/15 ML 

62011044301 HM CHILD'S DIBROMM COLD-ALLGY 

62011045001 HM ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

62011045501 HM ALLERGY-CONGEST ER 60-120MG 

62011046801 HM EYE ALLERGY ITCH RLF 0.2% 

62011046901 HM EYE ALLERGY ITCH-RED 0.1% 

62011047401 HM STOOL SOFTENER 250 MG SFTGL 

62011047601 HM ALLERGY RELIEF 60 MG TABLET 

62011048301 HM EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% DROP 

62011048401 HM EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% KIT 

62103000194 BOUDREAUXS BUTT PASTE 

62372050001 MYLANTA MAXIMUM STRENGTH PKT 

62372080150 MYLANTA GAS 125 MG CHEW TABLET 

62441040010 FENESIN IR 400 MG TABLET 

62441041510 FENESIN DM IR TABLET 

62542020030 MULTIVIT-FLUOR 0.25 MG TAB CHW 

62542030030 MULTIVIT-FLUOR 0.5 MG TAB CHEW 

62542040030 MULTIVIT-FLUORIDE 1 MG TAB CHW 
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62559021208 PINK BISMUTH MAX STR SUSP 

62756071860 OPCICON ONE-STEP 1.5 MG TABLET 

62756072060 MY CHOICE 1.5 MG TABLET 

63029032201 DEBROX 6.5% EAR DROPS 

63044003060 ZIKS ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEF 

63044019801 IFEREX 150 FORTE CAPSULE 

63044019862 IFEREX 150 FORTE CAPSULE 

63044020301 IFEREX 150 CAPSULE 

63044062230 RENO CAPS SOFTGEL 

63044063217 HEMATOGEN FA SOFTGEL 

63044063301 HEMATOGEN FORTE SOFTGEL 

63044063510 TRICON CAPSULE 

63044064510 VIC-FORTE CAPSULE 

63187037312 ACETAMINOPHEN 120 MG SUPPOS 

63187085304 TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

63187096018 GUAIFENESIN-PSE ER 600-60 MG 

63298000027 SODIUM CHLORIDE 1 GM TABLET 

63323090390 CHEMO TRANSFER PIN 

63323090590 MINI TRANSFER PIN 

63323090790 TRANSFER PIN 

63323090890 UNIVERSAL SYRINGE TIP ADPTR 

63629113301 SODIUM FLUORIDE 1 MG (2.2 MG) 

63629458901 ACETADRYL 500-25 MG CAPLET 

63629889701 LUBRICANT PM EYE OINTMENT 

63629890701 SENNA-S 8.6-50 MG TABLET 

63736000008 BACID WITH LACTOSPORE CAPSULE 

63736000045 STYE 0.5%-0.6% EYE DROPS 

63736010904 MONISTAT 7 CREAM 

63736011154 URISTAT ULTRA 99.5 MG TABLET 

63736012002 NIX 1% CREME RINSE LIQUID 

63736014308 STYE LUBRICANT EYE OINTMENT 

63736033942 DERMAREST ECZEMA 1% LOTION 

63736044101 1-DAY 6.5% OINTMENT 

63736044180 MONISTAT 1 COMBINATION PACK 

63736044305 MONISTAT 3 COMBO PACK 

63736044700 MONISTAT CARE 1% CREAM 

63736073005 NOSTRILLA 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

63736073020 DERMAREST PSORIASIS 3% SHAMPOO 

63739015910 MAG-AL PLUS SUSPENSION CUP 

63824001566 MUCINEX COLD-FLU-SORETHROAT LQ 

63824001966 MUCINEX FAST-MAX DM MAX LIQUID 

63824002307 MUCINEX ER 1,200 MG TABLET 

63824004112 MUCINEX D ER 1,200-120 MG TAB 
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63824005718 MUCINEX D ER 600-60 MG TABLET 

63824012011 MUCINEX SINUS-MAX NASAL SPRAY 

63824017163 DELSYM 30 MG/5 ML SUSPENSION 

63824017363 CHILD DELSYM COUGH 30 MG/5 ML 

63824021264 CHILD DELSYM CGH-CLD NIGHT LIQ 

63824021366 DELSYM COUGH+CHEST CNGST DM LQ 

63824021464 CHILD DELSYM COUGH-CHEST DM LQ 

63824026266 MUCINEX SINUS-MAX NITE CONGEST 

63824050066 MUCINEX FAST-MAX NITE COLD-FLU 

63824052703 MUCINEX FAST-MAX COLD-FLU LIQ 

63824053766 MUCINEX FAST-MAX CHEST-CONGEST 

63824094603 CHILDREN'S MUCINEX COUGH LIQ 

63824095021 CHILD MUCINEX M-S COLD NIGHT 

63824095107 CHILD MUCINEX STUFFY NOSE-CHST 

63824095404 CHILD MUCINEX COLD-FLU LIQUID 

63824095864 CHILD MUCINEX FREEFROM DY COLD 

63824096122 CHILD MUCINEX STUFFY NOSE SPRY 

63868000214 QC NATURA-LAX 17 GM POWDER 

63868002936 QC ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

63868008410 QC PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

63868011730 QC URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

63868014920 QC MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TAB 

63868019845 QC MICONAZOLE-7 CREAM 

63868022315 QC ARTIFICIAL TEARS DROPS 

63868025915 QC CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% VAG CREAM 

63868026624 QC CHOCOLATED LAXATIVE 

63868032206 QC CASTOR OIL 

63868032501 QC NON-ASPIRIN PM CAPLET 

63868035203 QC ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

63868036320 QC ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

63868041401 QC ALLERGY (LORAT) 10 MG TAB 

63868042514 QC ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

63868042720 QC IBUPROFEN 200 MG MINI SFGL 

63868042914 QC LANSOPRAZOLE DR 15 MG CAP 

63868046501 QC NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

63868046650 QC NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG CAPLET 

63868048501 QC HEADACHE RELIEF TABLET 

63868050701 QC NON-ASPIRIN PAIN RELIEF TB 

63868057901 QC VEGETABLE LAXATIVE 8.6MG TB 

63868058501 QC STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFTGL 

63868059428 QC ANTI-ITCH 1% CREAM 

63868060501 QC NO DRIP NASAL MIST 0.05% 

63868066730 QC ALLERGY RELIEF 180 MG TAB 
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63868067760 QC INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

63868069457 QC ANTACID-ANTIGAS SUSPENSION 

63868069730 QC NASAL SPRAY 1% 

63868070404 QC ANTI-NAUSEA LIQUID 

63868071257 QC ANTACID SUSPENSION 

63868071557 QC ANTACID-ANTIGAS MAX STR 

63868073001 QC DICLOFENAC SODIUM 1% GEL 

63868073414 QC NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

63868073514 QC NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

63868075350 QC MUCUS RELIEF DM TABLET 

63868079504 QC CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

63868080248 QC NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

63868081155 QC SORE THROAT 1.4% SPRAY 

63868082125 QC OLOPATADINE 0.2% EYE DROP 

63868086854 QC TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

63868089810 QC ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

63868097910 QC IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

63868098710 QC NON-ASPIRIN 500 MG GELCAP 

63868099850 QC MUCUS RELIEF 400 MG CAPLET 

63921013004 AMERICERIN MOIST CREAM 

63921014004 AMERIPHOR MOIST OINTMENT 

63921016004 PROTECTIVE OINTMENT 

63948004293 PROBIOTIC PEARLS ACIDOPHILUS 

63948004363 PROBIOTIC PEARLS COMPLETE SFGL 

63981000101 ALLER-FLO 50 MCG SPRAY 

63981000113 ALLER-FLO 50 MCG SPRAY 

63981002901 QUIT 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

63981012409 QUIT 2 MG LOZENGE 

63981014762 ALLER-TEC D 5-120 MG TABLET 

63981017001 QUIT 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

63981019009 QUIT 4 MG LOZENGE 

63981030604 LAXACLEAR POWDER 

63981045888 ALLER-TEC 10 MG TABLET 

63981047543 CHILD'S ALLER-TEC 1 MG/ML SOLN 

63981057148 ALLER-FEX 180 MG TABLET 

63981059903 ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEF 1% GEL 

63981061288 ALLERCLEAR 10 MG TABLET 

63981069901 MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CAPLET 

63981081201 MUCUS DM MAX ER 1,200-60 MG TB 

63981084748 ALLER-FEX 180 MG TABLET 

64038010330 OMNICAP TABLET 

64980010401 PHOSPHA 250 NEUTRAL TABLET 

64980014703 RISAQUAD 8 BILLION CFU CAPSULE 
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64980015001 RISACAL-D TABLET 

64980015603 RISAQUAD-2 CAPSULE 

64980016401 RISA-BID CAPLET 

64980017303 FOLITAB 500 CAPLET 

65162001436 ASPIRIN CHILD 81 MG TAB CHEW 

65162019510 CALCIUM CITRATE WITH D TABLET 

65197020104 EMETROL ORAL SOLUTION 

65197027508 BONINE 25 MG CHEWABLE TABLET 

65197040101 A AND D OINTMENT 

65504090848 STOMACH RELIEF 262 MG CHEW TAB 

65649010430 ENVIVE 12 BILLION CFU CAPSULE 

66267092315 ARTIFICIAL TEARS 1.4% DROPS 

66267097615 EAR WAX DROPS 6.5% 

66594077701 PRO FE 180 MG CAPSULE 

66689005601 ACETAMINOPHEN 650 MG/20.3 ML 

66715097472 TYLENOL EX-STR 500 MG CAPLET 

67112010100 TRICARE PRENATAL TABLET 

67112010130 TRICARE PRENATAL TABLET 

67112090250 DECARA 50,000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

67172050401 CLEAR EYES ONCE DAILY 0.2% DRP 

67234002001 ENEMA READY TO USE 

67555014112 MAXFE CAPLET 

67618000005 SLOWMAG 71.5 MG TABLET 

67618010760 SLOW-MAG 71.5 MG TABLET 

67618011010 COLACE 2-IN-1 TABLET 

67618011220 SLOW-MAG 71.5 MG TABLET 

67618012012 SENOKOT EXTRA STR 17.2 MG TAB 

67618015001 BETADINE 10% SOLUTION 

67618015101 BETADINE 7.5% SCRUB 

67618015104 BETADINE SURGICAL SCRUB 

67618016003 BETADINE 5% SPRAY 

67618020004 BETASEPT 4% SURGICAL SCRUB 

67618020008 BETASEPT 4% SURGICAL SCRUB 

67618030010 SENOKOT 8.6 MG TABLET 

67618031001 SENOKOT-S TABLET 

67618032030 SENOKOT WHEAT BRAN 

67777000510 WHITE PETROLATUM OINTMENT 

67777001403 AQUAGARD 41% HYDRATING OINT 

67777014731 D-CERIN 33% CREAM 

67777021101 WHITE PETROLATUM SKIN PROTECT 

67981008797 DUREX AIR CONDOM 

68001044998 LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SOLUTION 

68016023400 PV UNIFINE PENTIP PLUS 31GX5MM 
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68016023700 PV UNIFINE PENTIP PLUS 32GX4MM 

68016030728 PV UNIFINE PENTIP PLUS 31GX8MM 

68016031000 PV UNIFINE PENTIP PLUS 33GX4MM 

68016073800 PV UNILET MICRO THIN 33G LANCT 

68025007030 PROVELLA TABLET 

68047012016 LOHIST-D LIQUID 

68047014316 ENDACOF-DM LIQUID 

68047018516 NOHIST-LQ LIQUID 

68047018616 NOHIST-DM LIQUID 

68071004991 SENNA-DOCUSATE SODIUM TABLET 

68084079425 SODIUM CHLORIDE 1,000 MG TAB 

68094000459 CETIRIZINE HCL 5 MG/5 ML CUP 

68094002259 CHILD DIPHENHYDRAMIN 12.5 MG/5 

68094002459 CHILD DIPHENHYDRAMIN 25MG/10ML 

68094002959 LOPERAMIDE 1 MG/7.5ML SOLN CUP 

68094003701 CHILD IBUPROFEN 100MG/5ML SYRG 

68094011459 VITAMIN D3 10 MCG TABLET 

68094012061 LIQUID MULTIVITAMIN 15 ML CUP 

68094012959 LOPERAMIDE 2 MG/15 ML SOLN CUP 

68094023158 ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 ML SYR 

68094050359 IBUPROFEN 200 MG/10ML SUSP CUP 

68163057172 NUSYLLIUM POWDER 

68163070902 EQ INF GAS RELIEF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

68163102208 EQ ANTACID EXTRA STR CHEW TAB 

68163103307 EQ ANTACID ULTRA STR TAB CHEW 

68176000010 DEKAS PLUS LIQUID 

68176000011 DEKAS PLUS SOFTGEL 

68176000014 DEKAS PLUS OCEANCAPS 

68180085211 MY WAY 1.5 MG TABLET 

68196012100 ACID-PEP 20 MG TABLET 

68229010202 CLINERE EARWAX REMOVAL 6.5% KT 

68585000575 MAG64 DR 64 MG TABLET 

68585000801 ZINC SULFATE 220 MG CAPSULE 

68599020703 THERA ANTIFUNGAL 2% POWDER 

68599050003 COUGH DROPS 7.6 MG 

68599118507 SKIN PROTECTANT A-D 93.5% OINT 

68599118705 SKIN PROTECTANT A-D 93.5% PKT 

68599350001 PVP PREP 10% SOLUTION 

68599540001 ANTISEPTIC SKIN CLEANSER 4% PK 

69230014620 IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPSULE 

69230030324 ALLERGY RLF(CETRZN) 10 MG SFGL 

69230031531 MUCUS RELIEF ER 1,200 MG TAB 

69230032512 LOPERAMIDE-SIMETH 2-125 MG TAB 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NDC Name 

69315020906 NU-MAG 71.5 MG TABLET 

69315030130 RECTASMOOTHE 5% CREAM 

69339015401 FERROUS SULF 300 MG/6.8ML SOLN 

69367018408 DM-GUAIF-PE 18-200-10 MG/15 ML 

69367018804 ZINC OXIDE 22% CREAM 

69367019890 DM-GUAIF-PE 17.5-385-10 MG TAB 

69367022301 WESTAB MINI TABLET 

69367025001 WES-PHOS 250 MG NEUTRAL TABLET 

69367025130 WESNATAL DHA COMPLETE 

69367025330 TRIPROLIDINE 0.938 MG/ML DROPS 

69367026701 WESTAB PLUS TABLET 

69367031401 WESCAPS CAPSULE 

69367031530 WESCAP-C DHA SOFTGEL 

69367031630 WESCAP-PN DHA CAPSULE 

69367031730 WESNATE DHA SOFTGEL 

69367039816 PYRILAMINE DM 7.5MG-7.5MG/5 ML 

69367039985 MICONAZOLE NITRATE 2% POWDER 

69375000454 SKIN PROTECTANT 44.28% OINT 

69375000660 CAPSAICIN HP 0.1% CREAM 

69396002002 HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

69464090104 CLINICLEAN 4% LIQUID 

69464090105 CLINICLEAN 4% WITH FOAM PUMP 

69517010524 HEADACHE RELIEF TABLET 

69536028110 ST. JOSEPH ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEW 

69536028136 ST. JOSEPH ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEW 

69543023460 ERGOCALCIFEROL 8,000 UNIT/ML 

69543026010 VIRT-CAPS SOFTGEL 

69547062702 NARCAN 4 MG NASAL SPRAY 

69618000701 RENAL VITAMIN TABLET 

69618003410 SODIUM BICARB 10 GRAIN TABLET 

69618004201 VITAMIN D3 125 MCG (5000 UNIT) 

69618005051 12 HOUR NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

69618006106 GUAIFENESIN 400 MG CAPLET 

69618006259 POLY-VITA DROPS 

69618006359 POLY-VITA WITH IRON DROPS 

69618007258 TUSSIN DM MAX 400-20MG/20ML LQ 

69842002415 CVS NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

69842005711 CVS MUCUS DM ER 600-30 MG TAB 

69842005910 CVS MUCUS DM MAX ER 1200-60 MG 

69842006319 CVS ACID CONTROLLER 10 MG TAB 

69842008952 CVS WOMEN'S GENTLE LAX EC 5 MG 

69842016847 CVS ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG CPLT 

69842021124 CVS MUCUS D ER 1,200-120 MG TB 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

69842026805 CVS OLOPATADINE 0.1% EYE DROPS 

69842026925 CVS OLOPATADINE 0.2% EYE DROP 

69842032967 CVS IBUPROFEN 100 MG CHEW TAB 

69842033726 CVS CHILD ALLERGY 5 MG/5 ML 

69842040321 CVS MOTION SICKNESS 25 MG TAB 

69842051326 CVS TUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/20 ML 

69842056910 CVS SINUS RELIEF 1% NASAL SPRY 

69842058620 CVS HEADACHE 250-250-65MG GLTB 

69842061422 CVS SINUS NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

69842064810 CVS NASAL SPRAY 1% 

69842072902 CVS DICLOFENAC SODIUM 1% GEL 

69842073214 CVS MUCUS ER 1,200 MG TABLET 

69842074502 CVS IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

69842078320 CVS CHEST CONG-COUGH HBP SFGL 

69842080601 CVS MUCUS ER 600 MG TABLET 

69842081162 CVS NAPROXEN SOD 220 MG TABLET 

69842081926 CVS TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG/20 ML 

69842087651 CVS ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG GELCP 

69842093108 CVS ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG TAB 

69842096801 CVS ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG TAB 

69842097417 CVS DICLOFENAC SODIUM 1% GEL 

69842099412 CVS ALLERGY RELIEF-D TABLET 

69848000609 ALLERGY 10 MG TABLET 

69968063409 NEOSPORIN OINTMENT PACKET 

70000000901 MICONAZOLE-7 CREAM 

70000001001 REDNESS RELIEF EYE DROPS 

70000001002 REDNESS RELIEF EYE DROPS 

70000001201 LUBRICANT 0.5% EYE DROPS 

70000001301 LUBRICANT 0.6% EYE DROP 

70000001701 LUBRICANT EYE 0.4%-0.3% DROP 

70000002401 CASTOR OIL 

70000002601 ALCOHOL 70% WIPES 

70000004201 ALLERGY RELIEF-D TABLET 

70000004501 STOMACH RELIEF 525 MG/15 ML 

70000005701 CHILD COLD-ALLERGY LIQUID 

70000006601 HEADACHE RLF 250-250-65MG CPLT 

70000007001 POLY BACITRACIN OINTMENT 

70000007701 LAXATIVE 25 MG TABLET 

70000007901 BABY SKIN PROTECTANT 41% OINT 

70000008001 SINUS CONGST-PAIN 325-200-5 MG 

70000008301 HEAD CONGESTION-MUCUS CAPLET 

70000009501 ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG TAB 

70000011001 ALLERGY RELIEF 50 MCG SPRAY 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

70000012501 CHILD ALLERGY 5 MG/5 ML SOLN 

70000012901 MUCUS RELIEF DM MAX LIQUID 

70000013201 SINUS RELIEF 1% NASAL SPRAY 

70000013601 ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG TABLET 

70000014601 HEADACHE RELIEF CAPLET 

70000014701 BUFFERED ASPIRIN 325 MG TB 

70000015701 IBUPROFEN PM CAPLET 

70000016101 SINUS PRESSURE-PAIN CAPLET 

70000016201 ALLERGY RELIEF D-24HR TABLET 

70000016901 PAIN RELIEVING 10% CREAM 

70000017401 SLEEP AID 50 MG/30 ML LIQUID 

70000017402 SLEEP AID 50 MG/30 ML LIQUID 

70000019102 DAYTIME COLD-FLU RELIEF LIQUID 

70000019501 CHILD COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML 

70000020401 NASAL ALLERGY 24HR SPRAY 

70000020701 ALLERGY 25 MG CAPSULE 

70000021801 ADULT ASPIRIN REGIMEN EC 81 MG 

70000023201 ACID REDUCER DR 20 MG CAP 

70000026101 CHILD MUCUS RELIEF M-S COLD LQ 

70000027002 SINUS WASH SALINE PACKET 

70000027801 MUCUS RELIEF DM COUGH TABLET 

70000030901 CHILD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG 

70000032201 ATHLETE'S FOOT 1% POWDER SPRAY 

70000032301 ANTIFUNGAL 2% POWDER 

70000032401 COUGH-COLD HBP TABLET 

70000035701 TIOCONAZOLE-1 6.5% OINTMENT 

70000036201 24HR ALLERGY(LEVOCETIRZN) 5 MG 

70000036301 HEARTBURN RELIEF LIQUID 

70000036401 HEMORRHOIDAL MEDICATED 50% PAD 

70000039701 CALAMINE CLEAR LOTION 

70000040001 CALAMINE PLUS 1%-8% LOTION 

70000041601 ACID REDUCER COMPLETE TAB CHEW 

70000041701 ANTI-DIARRHEAL 1 MG/7.5 ML SOL 

70000042501 HEMORRHOIDAL CREAM 

70000042901 CHILD GLYCERIN SUPPOSITORY 

70000044101 SENNA 8.6 MG SOFTGEL 

70000044301 LAXATIVE 15 MG TABLET 

70000045601 EYE DROPS ADVANCED RELIEF 

70000045701 ULTRA LUBRICANT EYE DROPS 

70000047401 CHILD ALLERGY RLF 12.5 MG/5 ML 

70000047701 CHOCOLATED LAXATIVE 

70000047801 EAR DROPS FOR SWIMMERS 

70000050101 ULTRA LUBRICANT 0.4-0.3% DROP 
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70000050401 ALLERGY RELIEF D-12 TABLET 

70000051301 LUBRICANT EYE OINTMENT 

70000052301 URINARY PAIN RELIEF 99.5 MG TB 

70000052501 SEVERE COLD-FLU CAPLET 

70000052601 STOOL SOFTENER-STIM LAX TABLET 

70000052701 SLEEP AID 50 MG SOFTGEL 

70000053101 MEDICATED DANDRUFF 1% SHAMPOO 

70000055001 THERAPEUTIC 3% DANDRUFF SHMP 

70000055501 ARTHRITIS PAIN RELIEVER 1% GEL 

70000056301 VAPOR STEAM LIQUID 

70000056801 SINUS-HEADACHE 5-325 MG CAPLET 

70000057301 GENTLE LAXATIVE 10 MG SUPP 

70000058401 SLEEP AID 25 MG SOFTGEL 

70000058501 ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG SOFTGEL 

70000058601 ALLERGY RLF (FEXO) 60 MG TAB 

70000060201 COLD-SINUS 200 MG-30 MG CAPLET 

70000060301 ASPIRIN REGIMEN 81 MG EC TAB 

70000060801 MUCUS RELIEF D ER 1,200-120 MG 

70000061101 MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG GELTAB 

70000062301 TUSSIN CF MAX SEVERE M-S COLD 

70000062802 TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG/20 ML LIQ 

70000062901 CHILD'S MULTI-SYMPTOM COLD LIQ 

70000063101 CHILDREN'S COLD-COUGH LIQUID 

70000063601 DAYTIME SEVERE COLD-FLU CAPLET 

70000063801 COUGH DROPS 5.4 MG 

70000063901 COUGH DROPS 7.5 MG 

70000064001 COUGH DROPS 5.8 MG 

70000065001 HEMORRHOIDAL RELIEF 5% CREAM 

70030012513 GS ANTI-ITCH 1% CREAM 

70030012715 GS PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

70030012823 GS GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

70030012829 GS GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

70030013050 GS NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

70030013165 GS IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

70030013173 GS NASAL MOIST 0.65% SPRAY 

70030013186 GS SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

70030013207 GS IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

70030013239 GS ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

70030013252 GS MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

70030013333 GS PRENATAL VITAMINS TABLET 

70030013368 GS NAUSEA RELIEF LIQUID 

70030013408 GS TUSSIN DM LIQUID 

70030013504 GS SINUS NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 
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70030013907 GS SUPHEDRINE 12HR 120 MG CPLT 

70030013995 GS NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

70030014511 GS NO DRIP 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

70030014607 GS NASAL FOUR 1% NASAL SPRAY 

70030014739 GS NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

70030014828 GS ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

70030014844 GS ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TAB 

70030014915 GS CLEARLAX POWDER 

70030061885 KIDS MULTIVITAMIN COMPLETE TAB 

70030062804 MEN UNDER 50 MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

70030062805 MEN 50 PLUS MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

70069001701 OLOPATADINE HCL 0.1% EYE DROP 

70074058037 SIMILAC STERILIZED WATER 

70074063057 PEDIALYTE ADVANCED CARE SOLN 

70074068995 PEDIALYTE IMMUNE SUPPORT SOLN 

70074080240 PEDIALYTE SOLUTION 

70134040108 HERBIOMED SEVERE COLD-FLU M-S 

70309008002 PINAWAY 50 MG/ML SUSPENSION 

70501001300 NEUTROGENA NORWEGIAN FORMULA 

70501009650 NEUTROGENA T-SAL 3% SHAMPOO 

70677000202 SM ALLERGY (DIPHEN) 25 MG CAP 

70677000301 SM ALLERGY RELIEF 25 MG TABLET 

70677000401 SM ALLERGY 4 MG TABLET 

70677000501 SM NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

70677001301 SM TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

70677001601 SM ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

70677002201 SM MOTION SICKNESS 50 MG TAB 

70677002401 SM NIGHTTIME SLEEP 25 MG CPLT 

70677003601 SM LORATADINE-D 12 HOUR TABLET 

70677003701 SM DAY TIME COLD-FLU RLF SFTGL 

70677004601 SM IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

70677004801 SM TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG/20 ML 

70677005401 SM ANTI-DIARRHEAL 1 MG/7.5 ML 

70677006801 SM SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

70677007101 SM ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

70677007201 SM IBUPROFEN IB 100 MG CHEW TB 

70677007401 SM FEXOFENADINE HCL 180 MG TAB 

70677007801 SM URINARY PAIN RLF 99.5 MG TB 

70677008301 SM STOOL SOFTENER-LAXATIVE TAB 

70677009201 SM ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

70677010101 SM CHILD COLD-ALLERGY LIQUID 

70677010801 SM ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

70677011501 SM ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 
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70677011901 SM MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CPLT 

70677012201 SM OLOPATADINE 0.2% EYE DROP 

70677013901 SM TUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/20 ML 

70677014201 SM ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TAB 

70677014401 SM CHILD ALLERGY 12.5 MG/5 ML 

70677014601 SM ALL DAY ALLERGY-D TABLET 

70677014701 SM ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG TB 

70677015001 SM CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

70677016101 SM SEVERE COLD-FLU NIGHTTME LQ 

70677100001 FT ANTIFUNGAL 2% TOPICAL CREAM 

70677100101 FT ANTIFUNGAL 1% CREAM 

70677100201 FT ATHLETE'S FOOT 1% CREAM 

70677100401 FT ALLERGY MULTI-SYMPTOM CPLT 

70677100501 FT SINUS SEVERE 325-200-5 MG 

70677100701 FT AD ALLERGY (CETRZN) 10MG TB 

70677100801 FT ALLERGY (FEXO) 60 MG TABLET 

70677100901 FT ALLERGY (FEXO) 180 MG TAB 

70677101101 FT MUCUS RELIEF D ER 600-60 MG 

70677101201 FT CHILD ALLERGY 12.5 MG/5 ML 

70677101301 FT MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TAB 

70677101401 FT ALLERGY (DIPHEN) 25 MG TAB 

70677101501 FT ALLERGY (DIPHEN) 25 MG CAP 

70677101601 FT ALLERGY (CHLORPHEN) 4 MG TB 

70677101701 FT NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

70677101801 FT ALLERGY RELIEF D-24HR TAB 

70677102001 FT ALL DY ALLERGY-D 5-120MG TB 

70677102101 FT ALLERGY RELIEF 50 MCG SPRAY 

70677102201 FT ALLERGY (LORAT) 10 MG TAB 

70677102301 FT 24H NASAL ALLERGY 55MCG SPR 

70677102401 FT ALLERGY D-12HR 5-120 MG TAB 

70677102501 FT 12-HR COUGH RLF 30 MG/5 ML 

70677102701 FT DAYTIME SEVERE CLD-FLU CPLT 

70677102901 FT DAYTIME SEVERE COLD-FLU LIQ 

70677103001 FT NIGHT SEVERE COLD-FLU LIQ 

70677103101 FT DAYTIME COLD-FLU RELIEF LIQ 

70677103201 FT NIGHTTIME COLD-FLU RLF LIQ 

70677103501 FT TUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/20 ML 

70677103601 FT TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG/20 ML 

70677103701 FT NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

70677104201 FT CHILD ALLERGY RLF 1 MG/ML 

70677104401 FT CHILD COLD-COUGH RELIEF DM 

70677104601 FT DOCOSANOL 10% CREAM 

70677104901 FT MUCUS DM MAX ER 1200-60 MG 
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70677105001 FT MUCUS DM ER 600-30 MG TAB 

70677105101 FT MUCUS RELIEF ER 1,200 MG TB 

70677105301 FT AD ALLERGY (LORAT) 10 MG TB 

70677105401 FT CHEST CONGEST 400 MG CAPLET 

70677105501 FT CHEST CONG RLF DM 400-20 MG 

70677105701 FT CHILD ALLERGY 5 MG/5 ML SOL 

70677106201 FT ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG SOFTGEL 

70677106301 FT ANTACID-ANTIGAS LIQUID 

70677106401 FT ANTACID-ANTIGAS MAX STR 

70677106701 FT GAS RELIEF(SIMETH) 80MG CHW 

70677106801 FT CLEARLAX POWDER 

70677106901 FT SENNA-S 8.6-50 MG TABLET 

70677107101 FT STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG TAB 

70677107201 FT MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

70677107701 FT GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TAB 

70677107801 FT INFT GAS RLF 20 MG/0.3 ML 

70677108301 FT FIBER LAXATIVE 625 MG CPLT 

70677108401 FT FIBER LAXATIVE 500 MG CPLT 

70677108501 FT CASTOR OIL 

70677108601 FT LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TABLET 

70677108701 FT MOTION SICKNESS 50 MG TAB 

70677108801 FT MOTION SICKNESS 25 MG TAB 

70677108901 FT ENEMA READY TO USE 

70677108902 FT ENEMA READY TO USE TWIN PAK 

70677109001 FT READY TO USE MIN OIL ENEMA 

70677109101 FT GENTLE LAXATIVE 10 MG SUPP 

70677109401 FT STOOL SOFTENER-STIM LAX TAB 

70677109501 FT STOOL SOFTENER 100 MG SFTGL 

70677109601 FT STOOL SOFTENER 250 MG SFTGL 

70677109701 FT SENNA LAXATIVE 8.6 MG TAB 

70677109901 FT ACID REDUCER DR 20 MG CAP 

70677110001 FT ACID REDUCER-ANTACID TB CHW 

70677110101 FT ACID REDUCER 20 MG TABLET 

70677110201 FT ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

70677110301 FT ACID REDUCER DR 15 MG CAP 

70677110501 FT ANTI-DIARRHEAL-ANTIGAS CPLT 

70677110601 FT ANTI-DIARRHEAL 2 MG CAPLET 

70677110701 FT ANTI-DIARRHEAL 1 MG/7.5 ML 

70677110801 FT HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

70677111101 FT MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLUTION 

70677111301 FT IBUPROFEN 200 MG MINI SFGL 

70677111401 FT IBUPROFEN 200 MG SOFTGEL 

70677111501 FT CHILD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 
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70677111901 FT PAIN RELIEF 325 MG TABLET 

70677112001 FT PAIN RELIEF 500 MG GELCAP 

70677112101 FT ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

70677112201 FT ASPIRIN EC 325 MG TABLET 

70677112301 FT 8 HOUR PAIN RLF ER 650 MG 

70677112401 FT PAIN RELIEF 500 MG TABLET 

70677112501 FT ARTHRITIS PAIN 1% GEL 

70677112701 FT CHILD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG 

70677112801 FT NIGHTTIME SLEEP 25 MG CPLT 

70677112901 FT SLEEP AID 25 MG TABLET 

70677113001 FT ARTHRITIS PAIN ER 650 MG TB 

70677113101 FT IBUPROFEN PM 200-38 MG CPLT 

70677113201 FT IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET 

70677113301 FT MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CPLT 

70677113401 FT ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

70677113601 FT IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

70677113701 FT ALL DAY PAIN 220 MG CAPLET 

70677113801 FT PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG CAPLET 

70677114201 FT CHILD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5ML 

70677114401 FT INF IBUPROFEN 50 MG/1.25 ML 

70677114501 FT IBUPROFEN IB 100 MG CHEW TB 

70677114801 FT NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG CAP 

70677114901 FT PAIN PM 500-25 MG GELTAB 

70677115101 FT SLEEP AID 50 MG SOFTGEL 

70677115201 FT NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

70677115301 FT EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% KIT 

70677115401 FT EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% DROP 

70677115501 FT EYE ALLERGY ITCH RLF 0.2% 

70677115601 FT EYE ALLERGY ITCH-RED 0.1% 

70677116001 FT LUBRICANT 0.4-0.3% EYE DROP 

70677116401 FT NICOTINE 2 MG CHEWING GUM 

70677116501 FT NICOTINE 4 MG CHEWING GUM 

70677117201 FT NICOTINE 2 MG MINI LOZENGE 

70677117301 FT NICOTINE 4 MG MINI LOZENGE 

70677117401 FT NICOTINE 2 MG LOZENGE 

70677117501 FT NICOTINE 4 MG LOZENGE 

70677118001 FT NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

70677118101 FT NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

70677118201 FT NICOTINE 21 MG/24HR PATCH 

70677118401 FT LICE KILLING SHAMPOO 

70677118601 FT ADULT TUSSIN 200 MG/10 ML 

70677118701 FT ADULT TUSSIN CF LIQUID 

70677118801 FT PAIN RELIEF(LIDO) 4% PATCH 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

70677118901 FT ASPIRIN 325 MG TABLET 

70677119001 FT LUBRICANT 0.5% EYE DROP 

70677119101 FT STOMACH RELIEF 525 MG/30 ML 

70677119601 FT CALAMINE LOTION 

70677119801 FT CALDYPHEN 1%-8% LOTION 

70677119901 FT CALDYPHEN CLEAR LOTION 

70677120801 FT POVIDONE-IODINE 10% SOL 

70677121101 FT ANTIBIOTIC 500 UNIT/GM OINT 

70677121201 FT DOUBLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

70677121301 FT ANTI-ITCH 2%-0.1% CREAM 

70677121401 FT ITCH RELIEF 1% OINTMENT 

70677121501 FT ITCH RLF WITH ALOE 1% CREAM 

70677121701 FT TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

70677121901 FT TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC-PAIN OINT 

70677122101 FT ANTISEPTIC SKIN CLEANSR 4% 

70677122201 FT MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

70677122301 FT MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

70677122401 FT TIOCONAZOLE-1 6.5% OINTMENT 

70677122801 FT CLOTRIMAZOLE 1% VAG CREAM 

70677122901 FT URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

70677123001 FT URINARY PAIN RLF 99.5 MG TB 

70677123101 FT CLOTRIMAZOLE-3 2% CREAM 

70677123601 FT CHILD ALL DAY ALLER 1 MG/ML 

70677124101 FT ALLERGY (CETRZN) 10 MG TAB 

70677124201 FT PAIN RELIEF 500 MG CAPLET 

70677124401 FT PAIN RELIEF 200 MG TABLET 

70677125301 FT INFANT PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

71149000068 OMEGAPURE 600 EC SOFTGEL 

71149000097 MELATONIN 3 MG QUICK DISSOLVE 

71149000120 SACCHAROMYCIN DF 250 MG CAP 

71149000134 NIAVASC SR 500 MG TABLET 

71149000145 OMEGAPURE 780 EC SOFTGEL 

71149000165 D3-2000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

71149000166 D3-5000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

71149000217 OMEGAPURE-820 SOFTGEL 

71149000293 DHA FROM ALGAE 200 MG SOFTGEL 

71149000455 OMEGAPURE 900 EC SOFTGEL 

71205013415 ARTIFICIAL TEARS DROPS 

71205028260 DOCUZEN 8.6-50 MG TABLET 

71205042524 ADVIL JR STR 100 MG TAB CHEW 

71205047820 PHARBETOL 500 MG TABLET 

71205097000 SENNA-DOCUSATE SODIUM TABLET 

71269025010 SLO-NIACIN 250 MG TABLET 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

71269075010 SLO-NIACIN 750 MG TABLET 

71309000802 MUCUS RELIEF 400 MG MINI CPLT 

71321070150 TRIPROLIDINE 0.625 MG/ML DROP 

71321080230 VITAMIN E 15 UNIT/0.3 ML DROP 

71335126102 SENNOSIDES 8.6 MG TABLET 

71351001001 PHOSPHOROUS POWDER PACKET 

71351001101 PHOSPHOROUS 250 MG TABLET 

71351002030 QUAD-PROBIOTIC 8 BILLION CAP 

71399002004 MAXRELIEF JR 160 MG/5 ML LIQ 

71399002404 MAXTUSSIN 200 MG/10 ML LIQUID 

71399002504 MAXTUSSIN DM 200-20 MG/10 ML 

71399002708 ONELAX SENNA 8.8 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

71399003804 MAXRELIEF JR 160 MG/5 ML SUSP 

71399003906 ONELAX DOCUSATE SOD 50 MG/5 ML 

71399004006 ONEVITE FERROUS SULF 220MG/5ML 

71399004101 TEENY TUMMY INF GAS 20MG/0.3ML 

71399004901 ASPERFLEX LIDOCAINE 4% CREAM 

71399005101 ONELAX MAGNESIUM CITRATE SOLN 

71399006301 ONEVITE CALCIUM 600MG-D3 10MCG 

71399012001 HYDROCORTISONE 1% LOTION 

71399012801 MAXSLEEP JUNIOR 1 MG/ML LIQ 

71399065853 ONELAX FIBER THERAPY POWDER 

71399100404 TUSSIN DM 20-200 MG/10 ML LIQ 

71399100604 TUSSIN DM CLEAR 20-200 MG/10ML 

71399510101 HYDROPHOR 42% OINTMENT 

71399740105 PEDIATRIC D-VITE 10 MCG/ML LIQ 

71399744005 PEDIATRIC POLY-VITE DROPS 

71399748005 PEDIATRIC FE-VITE 15 MG/ML DRP 

71399750405 PEDIATRIC TRI-VITE DROPS 

71399783601 ONEVITE DAILY MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

71401089416 VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT/10 ML LQ 

71401092316 LIQUID IRON 18 MG/15 ML 

71410010001 ULTRA OMEGA-3 SOFTGEL 

71610049953 GUAIFENESIN ER 600 MG TABLET 

71776000110 FRESHKOTE EYE DROP 

72140002049 EUCERIN ADVANCED REPAIR CREAM 

72140002435 AQUAPHOR 41% HEALING OINTMENT 

72140002661 AQUAPHOR BABY DIAPER RASH 40% 

72140063378 EUCERIN SKIN CALMING CREAM 

72789028310 SENNOSIDES 8.6 MG TABLET 

72847031620 CAPZIX 0.1% CREAM 

72854015966 MUCINEX FASTMX KICK CNG-CGH LQ 

72865013216 IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPSULE 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

72959001023 VERTICALM 25 MG TABLET 

73057053008 VIS GUARD 1.4% DROPS 

73141013501 OMEGA-3 FISH OIL 1,000 MG CAP 

73796039150 AIR TUBE WITH AIR PLUGS 

73796069940 PEAK-AIR PEAK FLOW METER 

74312000190 B-COMPLEX WITH B-12 TABLET 

74312000690 VITAMIN C-ROSE HIP 1,000 MG TB 

74312001200 IRON 28 MG TABLET 

74312001580 MULTI-DAY PLUS IRON TABLET 

74312001670 B-1 100 MG TABLET 

74312002610 ACIDOPHILUS PROBIOTIC TABLET 

74312002832 MELATONIN 1 MG TABLET 

74312003860 B-12 2,500 MCG TABLET SL 

74312004130 MULTI-DAY PLUS MINERALS TABLET 

74312005535 MAGNESIUM 500 MG TABLET 

74312005800 NIACIN TR 250 MG CAPSULE 

74312006005 ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 100 MG CAP 

74312007090 OYSTERCAL-D 500 MG-400 UNIT TB 

74312007510 CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D CAPLET 

74312007580 HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS CAPLET 

74312007901 MELATONIN 3 MG ODT 

74312013168 SUPER B COMPLEX TABLET 

74312015745 MELATONIN 5 MG SOFTGEL 

74312017621 D3-2000 UNIT SOFTGEL 

74312031644 PROBIOTIC-10 10 BILL CELL CAP 

74312041783 ABC PLUS TABLET 

74312051697 BIOTIN 10,000 MCG SOFTGEL 

74312053098 MELATONIN 5 MG BI-LAYER TABLET 

74970003140 YL VITAMIN C W/RH 1,000 MG TB 

74970003640 YL BALANCED B-100 TABLET 

74970003655 YL BALANCE B-50 COMPLEX TAB 

74970003710 YL VITAMIN E 400 UNIT SOFTGEL 

74970003770 YL VITAMIN C W/RH 500 MG TAB 

74970004210 YL ASCORBIC ACID 500 MG TAB 

74970005185 YL VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

74970005500 YL FOLIC ACID 0.4 MG TABLET 

74980005160 YL VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

75137010721 COMPOUND W LIQUID 

75826016320 FLUORIDE 0.25 MG TABLET CHEW 

75826016420 FLUORIDE 0.5 MG TABLET CHEW 

75826016520 FLUORIDE 1 MG TABLET CHEWABLE 

75834001060 ERGOCALCIFEROL 8,000 UNIT/ML 

75834005001 NIVA-PLUS TABLET 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

75834016712 WEEKLY-D 1,250 MCG SOFTGEL 

75854030730 PRENATE AM TABLET 

75854030830 PRENATE RESTORE SOFTGEL 

75854031130 PRENATE STAR TABLET 

75854031330 PRENATE ESSENTIAL SOFTGEL 

75854031430 PRENATE ELITE TABLET 

75854032030 CHROMAGEN SOFTGEL 

76314037210 EMERGEN-C 1,000 MG PACKET 

76385010617 KETOTIFEN FUM 0.035% EYE DROPS 

76420011430 IS-D-10,000  250 MCG SOFTGEL 

76420011630 VITAMIN D3 250 MCG TABLET 

76420029930 VITALEE TABLET 

76420037215 APHEN 325 MG TABLET 

76518001008 MULTI-VITE LIQUID 

76518003050 PEDIA POLY-VITE DROPS 

76518004050 PEDIA POLY-VITE WITH IRON DROP 

76518005050 PEDIA D-VITE 400 UNIT/ML LIQ 

76518006050 PEDIA IRON 15 MG/ML DROP 

77333011810 FIBER LAXATIVE 625 MG TABLET 

77333013810 CENTRAVITES ADULTS TABLET 

77333013910 CENTRAVITES 50 PLUS TABLET 

77333014625 CHILD'S CHEWABLE VITAMIN TAB 

77333086110 THERA-VITE MAX-M TABLET 

77790000110 VISTA TEARS 0.4-0.3% EYE DROP 

78112001103 CHLORASEPTIC SORE THROAT SPRAY 

78112073621 MURINE EAR WAX REMOVAL SYSTEM 

78112073623 MURINE 6.5% EAR DROPS 

78112073645 CLEAR EYES NATURAL TEARS DROP 

78742000986 SV VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TABLET 

78742001190 EQ EAR WAX REMOVAL AID KIT 

78742002344 SV FISH OIL EC 1,200 MG SOFTGL 

78742006331 SV Q-SORB CO Q-10 200 MG SFTGL 

78742006600 SV MELATONIN TR 10 MG TABLET 

78742043509 SV CALCIUM 600MG-D3 20MCG TAB 

78742043518 SV CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET 

78742043574 SV VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

78742043590 SV VITAMIN E 180 MG SOFTGEL 

78742043617 SV VIT C-ROSE HIPS 1,000 MG TB 

78742043619 SV VIT C-ROSE HIPS 500 MG TAB 

78742043656 SV PRENATAL VITAMINS TABLET 

78742044274 EQ COMPLETE MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

78742044277 EQ COMPLETE MV ADLT 50 PLUS TB 

78742044281 EQ CALCIUM 600-D3-MINERALS TAB 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

78742045610 SV MELATONIN 1 MG TABLET 

79854007882 CALCIUM CITRATE-VITAMIN D3 LIQ 

79854008982 VITAMIN D3 400 UNIT TAB CHEW 

79854009275 MEN'S DAILY PACK 

79854009316 WOMEN'S 50 PLUS MULTIVIT TAB 

79854009322 MEN'S 50 PLUS MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

79854009363 VITAMIN D3 50 MCG TAB CHEW 

79854010005 VITAMIN A 8,000 UNIT CAPSULE 

79854040015 CHILDREN'S CHEW MULTIVITAMIN 

79854073311 HONEY BEARS IRON-ZINC TAB CHEW 

79854073851 ZINC LOZENGES 

79903012420 EQ MUCUS RELIEF ER 600 MG TAB 

79903017204 EQ CHLD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5 

80053000048 BIO-D-MULSN 400 UNIT/DROP CONC 

80053000049 BIO-D-MULSION FORTE 2,000 UNIT 

80053000093 CHLOROCAPS CAPSULE 

80196056775 PURE AND GENTLE SALINE ENEMA 

80681000300 THEREMS MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

80681001000 COENZYME Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

80681002000 MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

80681002200 REGULOID CAPSULE 

80681002300 ANTIOXIDANT FORMULA TABLET 

80681004500 CALCIUM CIT 315 MG-VIT D3 5MCG 

80681005000 DAILY-VITE TABLET 

80681005200 EYE MULTIVITAMIN TABLET 

80681006300 TAB-A-VITE MULTIVIT WITH IRON 

80681007600 MULTIVITAMIN WITH MINERALS TAB 

80681009700 VITAMIN B-1 50 MG TABLET 

80681010000 GLUCOSE 3.75 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

80681011200 MULTIVITAMIN-ZINC-STRESS TAB 

80681012400 TAB-A-VITE MULTIVIT WITH IRON 

80681012900 VITAMIN C 250 MG TABLET CHEW 

80681013100 VITAMIN D3 125 MCG CAPSULE 

80681013200 VITAMIN D3 50 MCG TABLET 

80681014101 CERTAVITE SENIOR TABLET 

80681015400 VITAMIN B COMPLEX-VITAMIN C TB 

80681016000 HIGH POTENCY MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

80681017200 SODIUM-POTASSIUM-PHOS POWDER 

80681017400 VITAMIN D3 1,250 MCG CAPSULE 

80707000570 NASAL RELIEF 0.05% SPRAY 

81033021305 DM-GUAIFENESIN 5-100MG/5ML CUP 

81033021310 DM-GUAIFENSN 10-200MG/10ML CUP 

81033050150 MULTIVITAMIN-MULTIMIN 15ML CUP 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

81131000223 SV CO Q-10 50 MG SOFTGEL 

81131000720 SV VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT SFTGL 

81131003413 EQ CHILD MULTIVITAMIN GUMMIES 

81131003711 EQ SLOW RELEASE IRON 45 MG TAB 

81131004597 SV CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 TAB 

81131005584 EQ ONE DAILY MEN'S 50 PLUS TAB 

81131005855 SV PROBIOTIC ACIDOPHILUS CPLT 

81131006043 RELION KETONE TEST STRIP 

81131006044 RELION ALCOHOL 70% SWABS 

81131007162 SV FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

81131007164 SV FOLIC ACID 800 MCG TABLET 

81131007178 SV SLOW RELEASE IRON 45 MG TAB 

81131007179 SV MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400 MG TAB 

81131007181 SV FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

81131008239 EQ GLYCERIN 99.5% LIQUID 

81131009371 SV IRON 65 MG TABLET 

81131011137 SV ACIDOPHILUS CAPLET 

81131011138 SV ACIDOPHILUS CAPLET 

81131011147 SV BIOTIN 5,000 MCG SOFTGEL 

81131014780 EQ CALCIUM CIT 315-VIT D3 250 

81131031265 SV ALGAL OMEGA-3 DHA 200 MG 

81131057368 SV CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

81131057371 SV VITAMIN C 500 MG TAB CHEW 

81131067885 SV VITAMIN E 670 MG SOFTGEL 

81131067887 SV PRENATAL TABLET 

81131069697 SV VITAMIN E 400 UNIT SOFTGEL 

81131069708 SV FOLIC ACID 800 MCG TABLET 

81131069984 EQ TIOCONAZOLE-1 6.5% OINTMENT 

81131069991 EQ FIBER THERAPY POWDER 

81131069993 EQ MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSPENSION 

81131069996 EQ LIQUID ANTACID SUSP 

81131070001 EQ ANTACID EX-STR CHEW TABLET 

81131074219 EQ VISION FORMULA TABLET 

81131077648 EQ WOMEN'S LAXATIVE 5 MG TAB 

81131077943 EQ ONE DAILY WOMEN'S HEALTH TB 

81131077947 EQ ONE DAILY MEN'S TABLET 

81131081234 EQ ONE DAILY WOMEN'S TABLET 

81131083747 EQ CALCIUM 600MG-D3 20MCG TAB 

81131083748 EQ CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 400 TAB 

81131086586 EQ CHILD COMPLETE CHEW TABLET 

81131092840 EQ ONE DAILY MEN'S TABLET 

81131092881 SV CALC 600 MG-D3 12.5MCG SFGL 

81131092882 SV BIOTIN 1,000 MCG SOFTGEL 
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81131092886 SV VITAMIN C TR 1,000 MG TAB 

81131092889 SV ACIDOPHILUS TABLET 

81317040350 IRRIGATION SYRINGE 

81421002001 DULCOLAX EC 5 MG TABLET 

81421002202 DULCOLAX SS 100 MG LIQUID GEL 

81421002203 DULCOLAX SS 100 MG SOFTGEL 

81421002910 DULCOLAX 1,200 MG/15 ML LIQUID 

81421003602 ZANTAC-360(FAMOTIDINE) 10MG TB 

81421003610 ZANTAC-360(FAMOTIDINE) 20MG TB 

81533020015 CAPSAID ES 0.1% CREAM 

81603062510 DROPSAFE ALCOHOL 70% PREP PADS 

82028008085 UPCAL D POWDER PACKET 

82607066026 FLOWFLEX COVID-19 AG HOME TEST 

82954010001 RIVIVE 3 MG NASAL SPRAY 

83076000001 DAILY MULTIVITAMIN CAPSULE 

83076000007 OMEGA-3 EC SOFTGEL 

83076000021 ULTRA COQ10 75 MG SOFTGEL 

83268010461 PURE L-ARGININE HCL 500 MG CAP 

83291020032 EYES ALIVE LUB 0.5% EYE DROPS 

83490044061 VORTEX ADULT MASK 

83490044068 BUBBLES THE FISH II PEDI MASK 

83490044070 WING TIP TUBING 

83490044078 ADULT AEROSOL MASK 

83490085007 PRONEB ULTRA FILTER SET 

83592000305 WELL VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TAB 

83592000505 WELL FOLIC ACID 1,000 MCG TAB 

83592000605 WELL VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

83592001205 WELL VITAMIN B-12 1,000 MCG TB 

83592001305 WELL VITAMIN D3 25 MCG SOFTGEL 

83592001405 WELL FOLIC ACID 400 MCG TABLET 

83592001505 WELL VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

83592001605 WELL VITAMIN D3 50 MCG SOFTGEL 

83592001706 WELL CALCIUM 600MG-D3 10MCG TB 

83592001805 WELL OYSTER CALCIUM 500 MG TAB 

83592002105 WELL VITAMIN E 450 MG CAPSULE 

83592002905 WELL VITAMIN B2 100 MG TABLET 

83592004405 WELL NASAL MOIST 0.65% SPRAY 

83592005005 WELL LYTE ADVANCED HYDRATION 

83592006005 WELL VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

83592007005 WELL VITAMIN D3 125 MCG SOFTGL 

83592020105 WELL FERROUS SULF EC 324 MG TB 

83592025905 WELL MAGNESIUM OXIDE 400 MG TB 

83592048030 TOLNAFI-AL 1% LIQUID 
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83744025201 GLUCO BURST 40% GEL 

84389010065 CARRINGTON MOIST BARRIER CREAM 

86790001338 BENEFIBER POWDER 

86790016280 BENEFIBER STICK PACKET 

87473000020 PILOT COVID-19 AT-HOME TEST 

87651012253 AZO URINARY PAIN RLF 99.5 MG 

87651076019 AZO HORMONAL HLTH HAPPY CYCLE 

87651076020 AZO HORMONAL HEALTH CYCLE CARE 

87701010406 GNP ARTIFICIAL TEARS DROPS 

87701012689 GNP NO DRIP 0.05% NASAL SPRAY 

87701030771 GNP CHLD IBUPROFEN 100 MG/5 ML 

87701030773 GNP MIGRAINE FORMULA CAPLET 

87701039213 GNP CALCIUM 500 + VIT D 200 TB 

87701039910 GNP GLUCOSE 4 GRAM TABLET CHEW 

87701040021 GNP MUCUS RELIEF 400 MG TABLET 

87701040045 GNP CALDYPHEN CLEAR LOTION 

87701040065 GNP GLYCERIN 99.5% LIQUID 

87701040068 GNP CASTOR OIL 

87701040085 GNP NASAL MOIST 0.65% SPRAY 

87701040102 GNP CHEST CONGST-COUGH RLF TAB 

87701040272 GNP NATURAL FIBER POWDER 

87701040275 GNP GAS RELIEF 125 MG CHEW TAB 

87701040309 GNP ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET 

87701040347 GNP CALCIUM 600 + VIT D TABLET 

87701040389 GNP LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML SYRUP 

87701040399 GNP ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TAB 

87701040465 GNP PEDIATRIC ELECTROLYTE SOLN 

87701040503 GNP ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TAB 

87701040585 GNP CLEARLAX POWDER 

87701040586 GNP CLEARLAX POWDER 

87701040602 GNP CHILD MUCUS RLF COUGH LIQ 

87701040608 GNP ANTACID EX-STR 750 MG CHEW 

87701040634 GNP CENTURY MATURE TABLET 

87701040635 GNP CENTURY TABLET 

87701040662 GNP CHILD PAIN-FEVER 160 MG/5 

87701040663 GNP VITAMIN A AND D OINTMENT 

87701040665 GNP CHLD ALL DAY ALLER 1 MG/ML 

87701040694 GNP PROBIOTIC 240 MG CAPSULE 

87701040724 GNP ALCOHOL SWAB 

87701040729 GNP VITAMIN B-1 100 MG TABLET 

87701040730 GNP VITAMIN B-6 100 MG TABLET 

87701040731 GNP VITAMIN B-12 500 MCG TAB 

87701040733 GNP FOLIC ACID 400 MCG TABLET 
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87701040734 GNP BIOTIN 5,000 MCG CAPSULE 

87701040735 GNP NIACIN 250 MG TABLET 

87701040737 GNP B-COMPLEX PLUS VIT C TAB 

87701040738 GNP VITAMIN C 250 MG TABLET 

87701040739 GNP VITAMIN C 500 MG TABLET 

87701040743 GNP VITAMIN C 500 MG TAB CHEW 

87701040744 GNP VIT C-ROSE HIPS 500 MG TAB 

87701040746 GNP VITAMIN C 1,000 MG TABLET 

87701040748 GNP VITAMIN D3 10 MCG TABLET 

87701040749 GNP VITAMIN D3 25 MCG TABLET 

87701040750 GNP VITAMIN D3 1,000 UNIT TAB 

87701040751 GNP VITAMIN D3 2,000 UNIT TAB 

87701040752 GNP VITAMIN D3 5,000 UNIT TAB 

87701040753 GNP VITAMIN E 90 MG SOFTGEL 

87701040754 GNP VITAMIN E 400 UNIT SOFTGEL 

87701040756 GNP VITAMIN E 180 MG SOFTGEL 

87701040757 GNP VITAMIN E 450 MG SOFTGEL 

87701040768 GNP CALCIUM 600 MG TABLET 

87701040769 GNP CALCIUM 600 MG-D3 800 UNIT 

87701040771 GNP CALCIUM 600-D3-MINERALS TB 

87701040772 GNP CALCIUM 600-D3-MIN CHEW TB 

87701040773 GNP CALCIUM CITRATE-VIT D3 TAB 

87701040776 GNP IRON 45 MG TABLET 

87701040777 GNP IRON 65 MG TABLET 

87701040778 GNP MAGNESIUM 250 MG TABLET 

87701040786 GNP HEALTHY EYES TABLET 

87701040787 GNP HEALTHY EYES SUPERVISION 

87701040788 GNP MEGA MULTI FOR MEN TABLET 

87701040789 GNP MEGA MULTI FOR WOMEN TAB 

87701040790 GNP ONE DAILY ESSENTIAL TABLET 

87701040792 GNP ONE DAILY PLUS IRON TABLET 

87701040794 GNP ONE DAILY TABLET 

87701040795 GNP ONE DAILY MEN'S 50+ TABLET 

87701040796 GNP ONE DAILY WOMEN'S HLTH TAB 

87701040797 GNP ONE DAILY WOMEN'S 50+ TAB 

87701040799 GNP PRENATAL VITAMINS TABLET 

87701040808 GNP ACIDOPHILUS 175 MG CAP 

87701040809 GNP DIABETIC SUPPORT FORM TAB 

87701040810 GNP HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS TAB 

87701040813 GNP MELATONIN 3 MG TABLET 

87701040814 GNP MELATONIN 5 MG TABLET 

87701040815 GNP CO Q-10 60 MG CAPSULE 

87701040816 GNP CO Q-10 100 MG CAPSULE 
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87701040817 GNP CO Q-10 200 MG CAPSULE 

87701040818 GNP FISH OIL EC 1,000 MG SFTGL 

87701040819 GNP FISH OIL 1,000 MG SOFTGEL 

87701040822 GNP FISH OIL 1,200 MG SOFTGEL 

87701040823 GNP FISH OIL SOFTGEL 

87701040837 GNP PAIN RELIEVER 500 MG TAB 

87701040885 GNP TUSSIN 400 MG TABLET 

87701040886 GNP TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG TABLET 

87701040898 GNP PSEUDOEPHEDRINE ER 120 MG 

87701040899 GNP 8HR ACETAMINOPHEN ER 650MG 

87701040932 GNP ACID REDUCER 10 MG TABLET 

87701041110 GNP HEMORRHOIDAL OINTMENT 

87701041115 GNP LICE TREATMENT 1% CRM RINS 

87701041153 GNP B12 2,500 MCG TABLET SL 

87701041164 GNP BEST FIBER POWDER 

87701041175 GNP MIGRAINE 250-250-65 MG CPT 

87701041235 GNP COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML SUS 

87701041248 GNP NASAL DECONG PE 10 MG TAB 

87701041252 GNP NASAL SPRAY 1% 

87701041253 GNP ANTACID EXT STRGTH CHW TAB 

87701041269 GNP VITAMIN D3 25MCG(1000 UNT) 

87701041270 GNP CO Q-10 100 MG SOFTGEL 

87701041275 GNP ELECTROLYTE SOLUTION 

87701041319 GNP LUBRICAT PLUS 0.5% EYE DRP 

87701042510 GNP GLYCERIN SUPPOSITORY 

87701042534 GNP MUCUS ER 600 MG TABLET 

87701042560 GNP EAR DROPS 6.5% 

87701042598 GNP GLUCOSE 3.75 GRAM TAB CHEW 

87701042634 GNP MELATONIN 10 MG TABLET SL 

87701042657 GNP NAUSEA RELIEF LIQUID 

87701042683 GNP PROBIOTIC COLON SUPPT CAP 

87701042721 GNP URINARY PAIN RLF 95 MG TAB 

87701042777 GNP MELATONIN 2.5 MG GUMMY 

87701042789 GNP NICOTINE 14 MG/24HR PATCH 

87701042791 GNP NICOTINE 7 MG/24HR PATCH 

87701042807 GNP LIQUID WART REMOVER 17% LQ 

87701042893 GNP HEADACHE RELIEF CAPLET 

87701042902 GNP PAIN RELIEF 325 MG TABLET 

87701042917 GNP MINERAL OIL 

87701042952 GNP TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT 

87701042959 GNP CHLD LORATADINE 5 MG/5 ML 

87701042967 GNP NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

87701042968 GNP WOMEN'S GENTLE LAX EC 5 MG 
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87701042971 GNP ACETAMINOPHEN 325 MG GELCP 

87701042972 GNP ANTACID ANTI-GAS LIQUID 

87701042974 GNP ANTACID LIQUID 

87701042975 GNP ANTACID-ANTIGAS SUSPENSION 

87701042976 GNP MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSP 

87701043108 GNP MOTION SICKNESS 25 MG TAB 

87701043113 GNP ESOMEPRAZOLE MAG DR 20 MG 

87701043151 GNP EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% KIT 

87701043152 GNP EAR WAX REMOVAL 6.5% DROP 

87701043233 GNP THERAPEUTIC-M TABLET 

87701043241 GNP CENTURY MATURE FORMULA TAB 

87701043249 GNP CENTURY ADULT FORMULA TAB 

87701043259 GNP GLUCOSE 2 GRAM GUMMY 

87701043387 GNP ELECTROLYTE POWDER PACKET 

87701043462 GNP VITAMIN D3 50 MCG SOFTGEL 

87701043463 GNP VITAMIN D3 125 MCG SOFTGEL 

87701043465 GNP VITAMIN D3 250 MCG SOFTGEL 

87701043516 GNP MELATONIN 5 MG GUMMY 

87701043517 GNP HAIR, SKIN AND NAILS TAB 

87701043595 GNP NASAL SPRAY 0.05% 

87701043612 GNP ANTACID ULTRA TAB CHEW 

87701044416 GNP ANTACID XTRA STR CHEW TAB 

87701045401 GNP CLOTRIMAZOLE-3 2% CREAM 

87701053016 GNP LAXATIVE EC 5 MG TABLET 

87701055205 GNP SALINE 0.65% NOSE SPRAY 

87701055389 GNP BACITRACIN ZN 500 UNIT/GM 

87701056469 GNP TUSSIN DM SYRUP 

87701060105 GNP SUPHEDRIN 30 MG TABLET 

87701060152 GNP MILK OF MAGNESIA SUSP 

87701070558 GNP FIBER TABS 

87701072289 GNP PINK BISMUTH 262 MG TB CHW 

87701074702 GNP ULTR CMFRT 0.5 ML 28GX1/2" 

87701074723 GNP ULTRA COMFRT 1 ML 28GX1/2" 

87701074725 GNP ULT C 0.3ML 29GX1/2" (1/2) 

87701074728 GNP ULT CMFRT 0.5 ML 29GX1/2" 

87701074745 GNP ULTR COMFORT 1 ML 29GX1/2" 

87701074940 GNP TUSSIN COUGH LIQUID 

87701075605 GNP IBUPROFEN 200 MG CAPLET 

87701079215 GNP ASPIRIN 81 MG CHEWABLE TAB 

87701079251 GNP MICONAZOLE 7 CREAM 

87701084200 GNP CHILD'S IBUPROFEN SUSP 

87701088535 BL CHILD'S IBUPROFEN SUSP 

87701088827 GNP FOAMING ANTACID LIQUID 

NDC Name 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

87701088843 GNP SUPHEDRIN LIQUID 

87701088848 GNP STOOL SOFTENER 50 MG/5 ML 

87701088853 GNP STOOL SOFTENER 60 MG/15 ML 

87701089900 GNP NASAL SPRAY ORIGINAL 0.05% 

87701090058 GNP PAIN RELIEVER 325 MG TAB 

87701090080 GNP ANTACID 500 MG CHEW TABLET 

87701091090 GNP NASAL DECONGEST 30 MG TAB 

87701091786 GNP TUSSIN DM CLEAR SYRUP 

87701092131 GNP MICONAZOLE 3 COMBO PACK 

87701093206 GNP ALLERGY RELF 5 MG/5 ML SLN 

87701094584 GNP TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC + OINT 

87701098111 GNP HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM 

87701099096 GNP 12HR NASAL DECONGEST 120MG 

88395001250 BABY D3 400 UNIT/DROP CONC 

89269000100 COROMEGA DIETARY SUPPLEMENT 

89411012301 FERGON 27 MG TABLET 

89411029101 NU-IRON 150 CAPSULE 

89411035116 ELDERTONIC LIQUID 

90011001016 INOSITOL 600 MG POWDER 

90011001024 INOSITOL 750 MG CAPSULE 

90011006012 Q-ABSORB 100 MG SOFTGEL 

90011012025 LUTEIN-ZEAXANTHIN 20-4 MG SFGL 

90011030003 VITAMIN D3 25 MCG SOFTGEL 

96095000203 TRUNATURE DIGESTIVE PROBIOTIC 

96295012520 CALCIUM 500-VIT D3 600 CAPLET 

96295012564 VITAMIN D3 10,000 UNIT TABLET 

96295012782 THERAPEUTIC-M CAPLET 

96295012829 IRON 27 MG TABLET 

96295012831 PRENATAL CAPLET 

96295012836 ADULTS MULTIVITAMIN CAPLET 

96295012838 ADULTS 50 PLUS MULTIVITAMIN 

96295012853 MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE EC 70 MG TB 

96295012961 BUFFERED ASPIRIN 325 MG TB 

96295013046 CHILD COUGH DM ER 30 MG/5 ML 

96295013180 MUCUS RELIEF DM COUGH TABLET 

96295013225 CHILD ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG 

96295013237 TUSSIN CF MAX SEVERE M-S COLD 

96295013478 ALL DAY ALLERGY 10 MG TABLET 

96295013485 TUSSIN DM 400-20 MG/20 ML LIQ 

96295013532 DAILY FIBER CAPSULE 

96295013566 MAGNESIUM 250 MG CAPLET 

96295013570 CALCIUM 500MG-VIT D3 10MCG TAB 

96295013574 EYE HEALTH PLUS LUTEIN TABLET 
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96295013580 CALCIUM 600 MG-D3 20 MCG TAB 

96295013656 FIBER POWDER 

96295013721 CALCIUM 500MG-VIT D3 15MCG TAB 

96295013817 MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE 64 MG TAB 

96295013857 VITAMIN E 450 MG SOFTGEL 

96295013867 VITAMIN D3 25 MCG SOFTGEL 

96295013884 SUPER B COMPLEX-VIT C CAPLET 

96295013893 CO Q-10 50 MG SOFTGEL 

96295013917 MELATONIN 10 MG TABLET 

96295014036 VITAMIN D3 125 MCG TABLET 

96295014062 CO Q-10  100 MG SOFTGEL 

96295014064 INFANT VITAMIN D 10 MCG/ML DRP 

96295014070 DIGESTIVE PROBIOTIC 250 MG CAP 

96295014071 DAILY DIGESTIVE PROBIOTIC CAP 

96295014090 MEN 50 PLUS MULTIVITAMIN TAB 

96974000005 COENZYME Q10 10 MG CAPSULE 

96974000013 THERAMILL FORTE CAPSULE 

NDC Name 

Notice of Availability (NOA) 

https://www.molinahealthcare.com/members/ca/en-US/mem/medicare/-/media/Molina/PublicWebsite/PDF/members/common/en-us/Medicare/NOA/Multi-State-2026-NA-EN-508
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